




JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company Pittsburgh Pa (Order 3062)

Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa.
No. No.

Term Year Remarks

  R et

Elensky

Elensky 

Elensky

Elinsk3r_

  Elinsky.

Ellinger_

Eliat.

Elias

Annabell al Co National Bank at Clfd 164

Annabell al M. Kovach 166

254

239

Feb

Feb

Annabell al Co_Nati_onal_Bank_at_Clf.d 168 661 Nov

 Annabelle-Heir-al Commonwealth of Pa DPW. 169 610 Feb
al Authority

Annabelle Rawles_CurwensvilleMUnicipal_ 10 39 May

Armand D.  _alUnion Banking & Tbust Co. 17Q 1005May.
Use:

_Abraham al The Houtzdale Bank 170 130 Sep

ELENSKY  

ESHELMAN

E'CKFIELD

ELINSKY,

ELENSKY,

ELT.INGER

ELENSKY

rest AT

ELENSKY

aeve sAit
R

• ELLINGER___
CAMPBELL

ELIAS

AVIELENSKY

SaLiELENSKY
4 a/k/a

aa EL INSKY

Betty V al Commonwealth of Penns DPW 174

BETTY   al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT CLFD 176

BERNICE C. al C7JIWENSVILLE STATE BANK 176

ALMA a1 .x BENEFICIAL _ii1NANCE .COMPANY

ANNABELLE, heir

BETTY 1

ARMAND al

ANNABELLE M.

ELIAS, BETTY V.

ANNABELLE M.

al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW

AMERICAN CONSUMER DISC CO.

UOMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION

1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA. Use of

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW

Comp. Fund
al COMM OF PA - Unemployment

ANNA_ JANE LININGER_
BETTY V.
BETTY V, alias

PEP  

At. 
ELENSKY  

ELINSKY 

ANNABELL

_COMMONWEALTH OR PA_ DPW.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 18

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

816 May

51 MAY

334
178 204

MAY

May

180 305 Nov

180 396 Nov

180

180

133

909

181 517

184 232

185.1625.

42/

186 369

Feb

Feb

May

SEPT

NOV

FEB

MAY

1957

1958

1958

1959

Mar

Mar

18

7

Jan 30

Apr 24

19571 1031

1958 3600

1959 741

1959

_1959 Jun 23_1959,

2D 00_

44

1959 Aug 31_1959 _1650

1959

1961

1962- MAY

1962

1963

1963 Dee

1963 Dec

1964

1964

1964

1965

1965

1966

1966

Sep 21 1959..840

Aug 23 1961 2000

12 1962

23 DSB

00 Am Rev 1237, I
53 DSB

00 Am Sci 214
Municipal

_62 'Claim.._  

00 DSB

00 DSB
Ral..21swament

00

5610

UUN 19 1962 _1193 11,0

May 29 1963 190

12 1963 2000

27 1963 1944

Jan 18 1964

Apr 24 1964

July 1 19

OCT 7 1965

JAN 28 1966.

APR

JUNE

14.

20

1966

1966

ANNABELL at BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO 141 1967
Annabelle Rowles
ANNABELL M. al PITTSBURGH NATIONAL BANK 190 58 10 1967

188 FEB 1967 FEB

,NOV 1967 NOV

ALMA _ .al FIRST_NATIL. BANK PBURG 191 55 MAY 1968

BETTY _et al_ COMMUNITY, CONS_DISC C_O, 191 727 MAY 11968
Endorser

et a.1
__ANNABELLE heir _._ COMMONWEALTH OF_ PA . DPW ..119L 865 MAY.. 1968

SA,iELENSKY______ANNABELL

 Rev A LIAS  BETTY V.

al_ _BENEFICIAL _CONS DISC CO L192

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 193

AUDA W. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO.

a1
ELIN SKY ANNABELLE,Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

DELEN_ _ 194

441 NOV

254 FE

455

196

MAY

392 MAR

21

MAY _8 1968

JUL 29 1968

AUG 12_ 1968..

DSB

DSB
onfession

29 of Judgr_nent _ f

00

00

Apr

iFeb

1953

1955  

SNP 610 Feb 1959

DSB

1224 00 DSB ,
Cert 'dopy

981 08 offLien
Raimb.

2000 00 Agree.

Cert Copy
580 31 Lien 4_

2000 00 Reimb Agree_

2000 00 S.N.P. 816

2088 00 D.S.B.

600

fflBii

00 D.S.B. _

D.S.B.

555 59

1728..00 a.S.B.

_

1968 LJAN. 7 _1969_ _1944

196 MAR  7  1969 2000

i969i JUN 26 1969 9369a

1970 APR 13 1970 2000

0.0 _D.SB.

19611

NOT.1963._

00 S .N .P 
.517—

i MAY
Cert .of Dkt 

36Entr&judg

00 SNP 817 MAY 1965
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' Reg. U.S. Pat Off.

Sat.
or
Rev.

SI

DEFENDANT

ELLIOTT BETTY J.

iELLINGER ANNA JANE LININGER
CAMPBELL
LIAS BETTY V., Alias

t/a al
ELENSKY ANNABELLE M.

rALELLENBERGER B.A. al ROBERT R. SWATSWORTH al

JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

PLAINTIFF

ATAELMORE

AYESQUIBEL

ELiNSKY

tATA

BETTY L.

ALFONSO al

Docket No. Term

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 737

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 198 572

198 585COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FUND
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, CON

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COR

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

ANNABELLE Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF DA DOW

ELIAS BETTY V. al

ELLINGER AGNES

EZLENS_EY

1

ANNABELL Heir al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

EQUIBANK N.A.

JEFFERY L. WARREN

199 40

195

201

202

204

206

206

206

464

MAY 1970

MAY 1970

OCT 1970

JAN 1971

NOV 1969

8911 PC

190 MAR

276

224

MAR

OCT

74-457-

74- 696

1971

1972

1973

1973

_CD__

- CD

DATE OF LIEN ,

Month Day Year

JUL

SEP

DEC

JAN

JAN

OCT

MAR

APR

NOV

MAR

JUN

3

14

2

8

6

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

6 1971

29

17

16

22

26

1972

1973

1973

1974

1974

NATURE
AMOUNT OF LIEN

9059

2000

2000

601

4251

6973

7914

2000

2000

5423

401 D.S.B.1 

00 n Non
ent

00

81

30

68

00

00

00

04

SNP

SNP

VERDICT

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

SNP

SNP

D.S.B.

sa
No.

625

427

232

865

254

Fl.
Fa. Term Year
No.

Judgment for Premis

NOV 1965

FEB 1966

SEP 1965

NAY

FEB

1968

1969

Remarks

-7
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT

Section

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

Section Page Section Page

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE Sci.
Fa.

OF LIEN No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Emigh

Emigh

ALitmala

AY gluigh 

R ev.SAi EMALL 
Rev.

/71

EMIGH,

Bertha A

Bertha  

Andrew

hi ips urg
First National Bank of J164 333 Nov 1956 Jan 5 1957

al Coultas Finance Corp 164 360 "Feb 1957 Apr 3 1957 350

Commonwealth of Pa  DPA 167 147 May 1958 1May 28 1958 2000

Armenta al_ _Commonwealth of_Pa DpW 169 454 May 1959 Jun

  ANDREW    COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 465 NOV 1962 Jan
al

BARBARA ANN, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 178 500 May 1963 Jul

ARTHUR, al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 180 349 Nov 1963 Dec

ReOATLEMIGH , ARMENTA

I EMIGH,_

gat
Sat. EMIGH

EMIGH

al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 180 ,

ARTHUR al IRST NATIONAL BANK, PHILIPS. 182

al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PHILIPSB 183

COUNTY NAT 'L BANK CLEARFIELD 185

ARTHUR

ARTHUR al

SAT. EMIGH ARTHUR P.

 R et sA'i. EMALA

PtSA

SAT.

Rev. SA

EM IGH

1 FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG 188

ANDREW I COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 189

heir et al
BARBARA ANN COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW  190

EDMUNDS BERNICE R. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 191

.EMIGH ARMENTA  al
Armenta

MIGH ARMENTA L. a‘k/i

EMB ICK

EMIGH

LA

ALLEN al

ARMENTA

ANDREW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW P193

BUDGET PLAN CONSUMER DI 197

266

318

211

331

437

76

245

686

316

656

Feb

Sept

FEB

FEB

MAY

SEP

FEB

MAY

SEP

FEB

750 MAY

al I THRIFT CONS DISC CO 200

al
EMIGH  BARBARA ANN Heir

 REVIMItEMIGH ARMENTA   al
ARMENTA al

_RE V.SA1 . EMIGH ARMENTA L .Alias

EM ICH A lUIENTA

!COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 202

_COMMONWEALTH_OF_PA____DPW_

OMMONWEALTd OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

203

205

206

27

34

316_

51

367

0 CT

MAY

OCT

1964. Feb•

1964 Sept

26 1959 2000

9 1963

2 1963

18 1963 553

J.20-7/

29

1964 _

1964-

2000

1137

338b60 Am Sci

00 DSB

00 Am Sci 458

Sum
00_NonpAy  274  

Sugg
2000 00 Von Pay: 147_

Sugg of
Non Pay 115_

39 DSB

00

65

1965 FEB 26 1965 95604.

1966 MAR 2? 1966 1061 55

SNP

DSB _

D.S.B.

DSB

4_54

1967 JUN 20 1967 2493 93 D.S.B.

1967 SEP 12 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 465

1968 MAR 411968 1727 00 SN.P 500

1968 JUL /3_ 1968 7149 00,

1968 OCT

1969

1970

APR

JUL

1971 MA

1972 MAY

1972

1973

1973

NOV_

JUN

DEC

7 1968 2000

23 1969.

3' 1970

F
211&7/

4 1972

8_

12

14

200

00 _

00

3636100

1972t TWO

19731 2000

1973 2000

179 jeb 1952

Feb

Feb

MAY

Nov

1954

1955

1958

1958

May.

NOV

MAY

_s.NP. 266_ FEB
Rgimb.
Agreement

D.S.B.

0 D.S.B.

00 SNP 76

00 S .N. P . 245

00 SNP 316

00 SNP 656

1959

e

1962

1663_

1964

SEP 1967

FEB 1968_

Sept 1968

FEB 1969
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.1
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

English

SidLI English

 Eisenhauer

English

tj Evans

Evelish

iEvanko •

oJ English

AfEvans

d English

a English Avenell (Mrs)

AT 
Evans.

Rev A1Senhauer

Atv 54k

R ev

^

• 11 elD
Rev  

E;4 ENGLISH
at. NGLISH

c
oat ENG L ISH

is enhauer

ANS

$a ENGLISH

Lek'
EVANS

6Agi VANS

at ENGLISH
AT EVANS

ENGICK

AT. EVANS  
—oat ENGLISH

Sat. EVANS

5ALtISENNR112
RD

SENHAUER______ BERNARD_

Blair Comt Coni Disodunt 'Co 163 678

Avanell ayurst-McNess Co. a Corp 163 566'

Bernard al Commonwealth of ra DPA 165 822

Blair H , al,Comm.Cons•Discount Co-- .166 566
1 •• • 'burg

Anna (Mrs) al IFirSt Nat'l Bank Philips- 167
1 • ..

Allen al ICOmM6nwealth of Pa DPW 169

Albert M EllCo National Bank at Clfd,170

Avenell (Mrs) a Comm Cons biscount Co 170 18

al First National.IBrankur4 171 473Arthur

Avenell (Mrs )al Comm Cons_Discount C 171

al LCommunity Consumer Disc Co 173

burg
Arthur al First 4t'l Bank Philips 175

Bernard al Commonwealth of Pa DPW 175
Bernard al'
Bernard J a/k/a Commonwealth of Pa DEW 175

BRUCE

AVANELL

ARTHUR EARL

ARTHUR

BURTON E.

ARTHUR

ANDREW

May

MaY

May

Nov

282May

5 May

SeP50

277

564

8
360

429

Nov

Feb

May

Feb

1956 Aug 24 1956_11128 00 DSB

1956 Sept 1 1956 250.02 Jugt.

1957,Aug 30 1957 2000 00 Am Pei 681

1957 Jan 25 19581  630 00 DSB

1958 JUn 3 1958 869 97

1959 May 4 1959 2000 00

1959 Pep 11 1959 8400 00.

1959 Nov 4 1959 1764 00 DSB

•1960 Apr 4 1960 896 70 DSB

1960 Jun 10 1960 2457_ 00 .DSB

1961 Apr 24 1961 2412 00 D S B

Aug—t 1953

DSB
Reimburs ment

Agreemen

DSB

Feb 1962 Feb 1

Feb 1962 Apr 2

Feb

al THOMAS A . LINGLE 11 6 SEPT

al • comm. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO. 178 720

NEIL GORDON BLOOM • al 181 242 May

al FIRST NAT'LBANK- PHILIPSBURG 182 364 NOV

al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PHITIPSB 183 313 FEB

al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PHILIPSB 1183 421 JFEB

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.DPW 184 34 SE

ARTHUR al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG 185 65

AVENELL

ARTHUR

EISENHAUER

al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

21 FIRST NAT'L BANK P'BURG

al
BERNARD J. alias COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 187_

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 187

AVANELL  al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG 188

AVANELL   al  COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 191

AVANELL al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.

186_

186

192

579

177

FEB

FEB

1962

1962

1963

1964

1964 1 DEC 19 1964 862 74

1965 LIIIAR,a0 1965_ _3667

I
1965 MAR 26 1965 828 00

1
1965 OCT 26 1965 2000 00

1966

FEB 1966

MAY 1966

FEB 14_'f_1966 _1328 83

APR _22 1966_ _2412 00

MAY

181 NOV 1966 DEC

182 NOV 1966 1....DEC

142 FEB 19671 FEB

688 FEB 1968 •APR

43 7SEP 1968; OCT

31 19661 1737

5 _1966 2000 00

81

Apr

SEPT

/APR

1962......148E.48 ) DSB

1962 2000 00 Nhiffay 822 May
• Reimburs ten

10 1962 2000 00 Agreemen

20  
WAIVER OF

1962 MECH. LIEN

27 1963 1476 00 DSB

1964 
Award in

Nov 25 318 50 favor ofP ff. Julia

DSB

'71 D .S .B.-

Am Rev 473

Agree
DSB

D.S.B.

Am Rev__

D.S.B.

S.N.P. 429 FEB

5 1966 2000 004 s.N.p. 360 FEB

211 1967110,746

Z.6 1968 1 ____ .14 7.6 _00,

18 1968
1
 2160 .00

93 D.S.B
- -

Amicable ,
Revival 72 Or

D.S.B.

FEB

FEB_ _

1957

1960

_SEP 1965

1L.56L1. _ _ FEB _1961_&_-_-.11__

1962_

1962

1963

1
-

1



13 JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN
Term Year Remarks

ENGLISH AVANELL

EINWAG ALENE K.

ESSEN,HIGH A. K.

...:111 I
500, ESSENHIGH A. K.

fiONIEVANIpli BETTY V.

AT EVANS
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

EVINS

1014ENGLISH

1111 JOEISENHAUER

.01AsipISENHAUER

AtiEVA7NS

EVAkS

ENGLISH

EVANS

- • __

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 194

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 194

508 MAY 1969 JUL 1 1969 8475 78 B.S.B.

700 MAY 1969 JUL 17 1969 8478 00 D.S.B.

al gESTINGHOUSE_CREDIT _CORP_r4il5 MAY

al WESTINGHOUSECREDIT_CORP494 il76 MAY:

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195 1360MAY

ARTHUR al FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 198 1424

ALLEN L. al THRIFT CONS DISC CO

ALICE J. al

BARBARA R. al

AVENELL al

BERNARD, Alias
BERNARD J., al

BERNARD al

ARTHUR

ALBERT M I

AVENELL L.

_ARTHUR

al

al

THRIFT CONS DISC CO

a
USTOM MODULAR HOMESIINC.

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA., DPW

OMMONWEALTIFOF PA, DPW

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG

JAMES T. CRISSMAN, INC.

FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg7

FIRST NATL BANK :Plyurg,_

- 6 •i• • I -6 I i

198

198

12

200

200

200

DONA J. Endr al COMMUNEUNCONS DISC CO_

201

13

206

207

373

373

838

983

984

735

21

MAY

OC

OC

OCT

MAY

MAY

MAY

OCT

MAY

1969 JUL 7 1969 2,337 38 D.S.B.

1969 JUL ..,7. 1969 2,486 .0 D.S.B.

1969 AUG 27 1969 5930 40 1D.S.B.
I

1970 SEPT 1 1970 1,169 42 D.S.B.

1970 NOV 4 1970 1008 00 D.S.B.

1970 NOV 4 1970 1008

1970

1971

1971

1971

NOV

JUL

AUG

AUG

1971 DEC

1972 JUN

74-1 690r CD

744327LCD

APR

AUG

6

26

9

9

14

5

30

:16

1970

1971

1971

1971

1971

1972

1974

1974

1400

2000

2000

685

2327

617

  211

208 74— 1914—CD NOV 22 1974 3924

00 D.S.B.

Waiver of
Mech. Lien

50

00

00

D.S.B.

SNP 181

SNP

D.S.B.
Waiver o

Mech. Lien

D.S.B.

49 D.S.B.

00 D7a:B7-

00 D.S.B.

182
NOV,

NOV

966 _

1966

M

rn

a-

rn

rn
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- The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Merin Day Year I 
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci

No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Errizo

Erhard,

SaLI ERRIGO
EDWARbS

EIDER

EKIERT

ECHARD

  !15Ar ERLE
SATiDwARDs_

RE ATAwARDs

Ann al,Curwensville State Bank 167

Bunton C. el County Nat'l]. Bank Clfd 169

ANN_ E . E nd r_ a 1 CLEARFIELD_ TRUST_ C OMPANY 192

ANN, MRS . COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 194

ALBERT L. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO 195

ANDREA J. WESTINHOUSE CREDIT CORP 1197

al
ANNA MAY FABER WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200

BARBARA J ._al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 203

BERTHA A.___ . al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

MRS ANN COMMONWEALTH OF PA

362 May 1958

257 May1959

267 SEP 1968

639 MAY _1969

77 SEP 1969

293 MAY 1970

666 MAY 1971

425 MAY 1972

203 558 MAY 1972

DPW 206 74- 386 -CD

Jun 30 1958 4927

Jun 2

SEP

JUL

SEP

JUN

JUL

1959

30 1968

1
10

1

9

JUN 28

JUL

MAR

1969

1969

400

63

00

DSB

D.S.B:

17_90 28_ D.SB.
RE IMBURSEMENT

2000 00AGREEMENTL
Cert. of

5483 52 Judgt

1970 9655 80 D.S.B.

1971 6377 28 DSB

1972 10,974600 DSB

1711972

11 1974

5632

2000

20 DSB

00 SNP _ 639 MAY

1

1969

4
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
&aim Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. FL
Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarks
No. No.

et AlL EGET,

ESTEN

EG ET

ESTEP

ANNA

ANNA al

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW
GROUP

CONTINENTAL NATL. AFiERICAN

ANNA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

Assigns
BURDINE Heirs & CHARLES J. VAUX al

181 678 May 1964 Jul 15 1964 2000 00

35 10 Sep 1968 Oct 3 1968 1000 00

193 253 FEB 1969 MAR 7 .969 2000 00

20 345 OCT 1973 FE: 1 197/1

Reimb.
Agree.

WRIT OF
'EXECUTION

S .N .P . 678

Judgment
for Premise

MAY 1964



16JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Cornnany. Pittsburgh. Pa. (Order 8062)

Sat.
or

Rev.

tvcic
15A0imc,
SA

• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

DEFENDANT

VASHAVIK

Anna TEVCIC Muhaw al
OTC1CC ANNA Decd Alias

EBOCH

PLAINTIFF

Anna al Commonwealth of Pa

ANNA Decld alias COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT

COMMONWEALTH OF PA

BONNIE J. al EARL J.SMITH

ANN M.

DPW

DPW

CORP

169

180

197

DPW 205

14

698

74-122-

1959

DATE OF LIEN

Month

Aug

Day Year

5 1959

1964 Apr 13 19

1970 JUN 1 1970

1973

MLD

AUG

JUL

AMOUNT

2000 00

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sugg
NonPay

2000 00 SNP

7867

200017 1973

3 1974

44 D.S.B.

Sci.
Fa.
No.

406

766

00 S . N. P . 330
t ipulation

Against Liens

Fa.
No.

1

May 1955

May 3.959._

NOV 1968

Page



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

airElensky Charles

Ellinger 

Elkin Claribe

Elensky   Charles

Elensky  

Section Page

al Comm Cons Discount Co

ai Comm Cons lbcount Co. 168 397 Nov

al P M Rice Trailer Sales  _169 278 Feb

allA C & Cora Elkin 169 578 May

al Comm'sons Discount Co 170 958 May

Charles   al

CHARLES al COMM. CONSUMERS DISCOUNT CO.

CHARLES

CLAUDIA L.  al SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO

DOROTHY J. al kE ST ING HOU SE C RE D IT CORP

193 279

95 1.314

195 152

CAROLE B. - al IWESTINGOHUSE CREDIT CORP I 196 28OMAR 1970

DAVID S., JR. al WESTINGHOUSE  CREDIT CORP 198 1714 MAY 19Th

DAN L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 1201 89 OCT 1971

CHRISTINE al ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 102 1323 JAN 972

  DAVID L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 1203 424
EAST

DARWIN S. al NATIONAL_ BANK OF _NORTH 208 74-1924-CD

2457

 450

2700

2376

600

2457

DSB
Writ of

Execution

DSB
Cert of
Judgment

D.S.B.
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Sat.
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Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Remarks

Re AtEmigh

Emert
"

Jfri SAT Emigh
i641 Em gh

Emigh

EMIGH,

EMIGH,

EMIGH,

WIDH

-EMIGH

EMIGH

ATJEmin

Re V. DMOND S

AT EMIGH

EMANUEL

EDMIS T ON

RP
Rev

RevAT
R

SAMIGH

Re

-1
EMERY

§AVEDMON DS

EMICH

Carrie

Dorothy

Carrie

Carrie

Carrie

cunaE

DORIS, Heir

CARRIE, al

CARRIE _

CARRIE

DORIS _heir eta 1

CARRIE al

CHESTER A.

CARRIE

DAVID T. al

CAROL E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 201

al

CARRIE

DORIS Heir a

EMERY DONALD P.

DONALD P.

CHESTER A.

_EMIGH _ CYNTHIA

EMIGH CARRIE Endr

al

COMMONWEADH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FRANK E. SANDY al

FRANK E. SANDY al

CITY OF DUBOIS

OMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

203

203

202

202

12

al Commonwealth ofPa DPI. 164 107 Nov 1956 Aov 27. 1956
burg

First Nat'l Bank-Philips 165 338 May 1957 Jun 25 1957

  Commonwealth of Pa DPN 168 17 Nov 1958 Nov 6 1958

alp Commonwealth Of Pa DPW 170 250 Nov 1959 Dec 11 1959

aiCommonwealth of Pa DPW 173 20 May 1961 May 3 1961

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. __DPW 178. 499 May 1963 July 2. 1963

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 178 500 May 1963 July 2 1963

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 181 823 May 1964 Aug 3 1964

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA.M14 185 472 _NOV 1965 JAN 3 194

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW, 120 244 FEB .1968 MAR.. 4 1968

COMMONWEALTH .OF. PA DPW 90 245 FEB 1968 MAR 4 1968

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 193 535 FEB 1969 APR 11 1969

al CITY OF DUBOIS 12 4 MAY 1969 MAY 22 1969

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 198 1573 MAY 1970 SEP 14 1970

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 57 OCT 1970 OCT 7 1970

88 I OCT

315 IOCT

316 OCT

94

94

4

MAY

MAY

1971

1972

1972

OCT

NOV

NOV

1972 JUL

1972 AUG

1969 MAY

207 74-1578-CD

207 74-157£1-CD

—

OCT

OCT

6_ 1971

8.1972

8 1972

19 TM

14 1973

23, 1974_

1 974:

1 1974

2000

1103

20Q0

2000

2000

2000
1..?

00

81

00

00

00

.00

2000 00

2000 00

2000 00

1727 00

2000.00

831 37

2000 00

7,978 32

5483 52

2000 00

/Z2/Z 00

831

5366

5366

Am .S i 711, Aug. 1952

DSB
Reimbursement
Agreement

Am Sci 777 1Sep 1955
Sugg
Non Pay 107 Nov 1956
Sugg of
_Non _ Pay .17_ .Nov 1958 _
Sugg of ,1
Non Pay_ 115 Nov. 1958

SNP .....250 Nov 1959

SNP 20 May 1961

S.N.P. 1 499 MAY 1963

S.N.P. 1.500 MAY 1963

S.N.P. 823 MAY 1964

M.L.D.
Sugg Non
Payment

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

S . N. P .

S.N.P.

472

244

245

NOV

FEB

FEB

1965

1968

1968

VERDICT FOR DETENDMIF

VERDICT IN FkVOR OF DEFEN

Sugg Aver
37 Non-Pay

40

40

D. S .B.

D . S . B .

ANT

R

RLd

A
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

— —

Sat.
PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
1

NATURE - Sci.
Fa.

Fl.
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

vans Dorothy F  al_ Comm Cons Discount Co 165 719 May 1957 Aug 13 1957 1968 00 DSB .

Evans Charles M al Nellie B Chase 165 163 Sep 1957 Sep 27 1957 2000 00 Am Rev, 157
-1
Feb 1953

CA) Evans Clara al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 166 377 Feb 1958 Mar 26 1958 120 05 Am Sci 417 Nov 1953

EnsliA D. W. Lamont_D._Burkholder 10 3__Nov_ _195d
'
_Nov__12_1958

Waiver of

A English Daniel._. al_,Co___National__Bank_at__Clfd__168 16716 Nov_ 1958 'Nov_ 22 1958

-Mech.Lien

DSB

•
1

Engstrom Carl_J_Heir ali Commonw,ealt.h_of_fa____DIW _168 _415 Nov_ .1958..DecT30 1958

_880.33

_ 2000_ 00 Am Sci 1778 Sep 1954

0
al

Enslin Comm_Con_DiscountCo_ _ _ 168 511 Nov_ 1958 ,-Jan_112_ 1959 1416 00 DSB. 1

ar(

_ _Daniel_Willar_d_

Evans C M al Co_National_Bank_at._Clfd_168 _173,„Feb,_1959 _Feb 20 1959 7597 86 DSB 1._

' Evans Clara P • al C_o_National_Pank_at_Clfd 170_123_ Nov_ 1959 Nov.l9....1959.,.......1312 04 DSB .

•
'''' English • Donna., L_ a1_Co_Nationa1_Bank_at__C1fd_170_ 169 Nov_ 1959_ Nov_ 24.1959_ _ 1500 00 DSB

•-

jqv Engstrom Carl J al ,CommonNeal th_ f__Pa _DPW, _17169 ...Feb, _1960Feb _9. 1960, 5000 00 Am Sci 360 • Nov 1955

lEngitrom J Commonw_eal.th _of_ Pa _DIW,_171 70_ Feb 1960 Feb _9 1960 2000 00 Am Sci
1
359 Nov 1955, _Carl _ali

al
Enslin Daniel Willard Comm Cons Discount Co. 171 570 Feb 1960 Ap_r 19 1960 2289 60 DSB_

Engelman. Chas Internal Revenue Service 1 492 Pag 15 May 11 1960 1091 22•
Federal
Tax Lien

- .
Evans Donna al Co_National_Bank_at_L_Clfd 171L,_82 May..1960_ May_ 16 1960, 1112 64 DSB ,

English, Donna_ L , al 172.632 May_ 1960. jul. 26...196Q 2738 88 DSB I

•

_

nslin Daniel W.

_Co__National_Bank_at_Clfd
Loan Assoc.

_St .-.Aary-s__Samrxings_ & _ 172 441 Sep_ 1960 No __4 1960 9284 12
D. S.B. On
Mort. BOnd 1 May 1961

jJck ns lin D W • • al Tri4founty__Ele_ctric 73 p317 oy I 960 29_ 960 256 261 DSB .
•

English Donna L al_ o_Natl-Bank-a:t-glfd 173_366_ Nov

_Dec

19,60,Jan.9 19A1 00 DSB

•tEvans

__I _

Dewey •   al
- Philips tJur

Fi.rst _National_Bank_ _o __ _173 455 Nov_ 1960,_Jan 23 1961

_2465

_ 990

-T-

63

_

DSB_ . ___

Evans Donna al Community Consumer Disc
-• - --- - - - -

1
! 173
- - -- 

45 Feb
- - - - -

1961
• -

Feb
/

11-1961
-

2412 00 DSBRfl:-
EngIe man • Charle s Ind..

V

son_Bloom. • 1.961
7

Apr. 2_8 1961 2981 70judgment_
•

ev_____-

key;
_

ngl eman Charle.s a Ans.on_Blo on__

_173

173

_405_

405_

_Feb_

Feb 1961 Apr 2981

iI
70,i.

-

Judgment

Rev.
Ens li n - Daniel W --

Engelman• Charles al

_
 Assoc 

St Marys Savings &_ Loan

Anson H Bloom__

34

174

1

,79,

May

May

1961

_1961

.May 

May

.28

,.4

_11

.1961

1961

1961 3145-50

Writ of
Executio
teo• -

DSB '

441

3

Sep

May

1960

1961

•.4 Engelman • Charles ql_Anson H Bloom _ ____ __34 _____3 _May 1.9.61 May. 11 1961
Writ of
Execution 79 May 1961

•

I•
Evands • Clara . , Commonwealth of Penna. DPW

_ ____ _ __•.
174 341

______
May

_____
1961 1. thin
_______L______•_

19 1961
_ _

2000 00 IA!Agreement

•
____ _ ___Ii_____

Evans Clara P al

__________________

;Comm Cons Discount Co

4_______

174 590 May 1961 Jul 26

.1

19611 .1224 00 DSB
I
1

Evans__ Donna_ E al_Co. National Bank at Clfd..17_4_868_ May_ 1961 Aug_ 28
1

1961 2200 00 DSB I
— ' -

;--7/4Sit  
/---

i1 • -6•-• I
-4.~.
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Rev.
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P'LAINT1FF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN,

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
NFao..

Fi.
NFoa: Term Year Remarks

Month Day Year

If I
Municipa

C1ara LawrenceTwp. Clfd -_Co._ 196I_Sep 6.J961 305 46 ._Evans _lO2.:pp _Lien
Municipal

S t. Curt14. a Lawrence Twp. Clfd Co. 10 . p 1961 ep 7 1961 806 i44 Lien,Evans

Enslin Daniel W - al Capital Finalce Corp 175 223 Nov 1961 Dec 9 1961 600 00 DSB .

.

Evans Donna al Comm Cons Discount Co ,175.0,Nov 1961 Dec 21 1961 2457 00 DSB
Inc.

_ ENGELMAN__ CHARLES___. E.M. REED CONTRACTORS & CO - 176 112 MAY 1962
-F-

MAY 19 1962  2000 00 DSB

EVANS CORA E. FIRST NAT'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG 176 449 MAY 1962 JUL 2 1962 \ 1257 05 DSB  

ENSLIN - D. W. al JOSEPH X. ARICK 176 494 MAY 1962 Jul 6 1962 615 0 DSB

ENGLISH DONNA AL BESSIE B. WILLIAMS 177 149 SEPT 1962 SEPT 18 1962 300 00 DSB _
1
I

Sat EVANS__ W. al COMMUNITY LOAN & -DISC. CO. 177_ 404 SEPT 1962 PCT 22 1962 567 97 DSB _. __CURT
Sugg

EVANS CLARA al DOMMONWEALTH_ OF PA, DPW 177 522 SEPT 1962 NOV 5 1962 120 05 Non. Pay .11 '34,, 1151

NGLISH DONNA L. al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CL FD 177 603 NOV 1962 LJan 26 1963 3000 00 DSB

EVANS__ _DONNA al. 1-COMMUNIT_CONSUMER DISC CO 178. L126 FEB .1963 FEB 19 1963 1980 00 DSB_____

EVANS, DONNA L. al_ COUNTY NATIONAL BANK CLFD. 178 - 445 May 1963 June 25 1963 ‘,3500 00 DSB

Sit EVANS, CLARA P. al COUNTY NATL,BANK CLFD PA1 2,79_744 May 1963..J.u1 26_ 2963 _1700_00. Im

SIIE ENSLIN, DANIEL W. al CAPITAL FINANCE CORPORATION 179 757 May 1963 Jul 29 1963  496 _00 DSB
Federal

1
ENSLIN DANIEL W. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 700 Page 21 Aug_ 17 1963 576 12 Tax Lien

ENGLISH,_ CHARLES O. COMMONWEALTH OF PA. 177 198 Nov 1962 Jan 9 1964 157 84 Judgment

ENGLEMAN,, CHARLES A.H. BLOOM LUMBER CO. 180 417 Feb 1964 Feb 24 1964 1250 00 DSB

NGLISH,___ CHARLES A. al INDIANA CONSUMER-DISC_CO: 180, 467 Feb. 1964 Feb 28 1964 _ 456 00
,

_ _DSB

. VANS,

1_EVANS,

CLARA P. al ,CLAERFIELD ,

CMIONWEALTH

TRUST COMPANY

OF PENNA DPW

180

181

705

147

Feb

May

1964

1964

Apr
--

May

2

18

1964

1964

3302

2000

85

00

DSB

tevSA CLARA P: al
Reimb.

Agree.
.

ENGLISH. DONNA al SEARS ROEBUCK & CO. 181 885 May 1964 Aug 8 1964 578 15 DSB

EVANS CALVIN al CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY \ 181 36 SEP 1964 Aug -21 1964  846 72
,

_DS13_

EVANS . . DONNA J. al CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 181 36 SEP 1964 Aug 21 1964 846 72 1 DSB
---

UVANS DEWEY T-T al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 182 448 NOV 1964 JAN 4 1965 -171 oo SNP 170 MAY 1960.

. _ _ EVANS _ , _DEWEY M. al COUNTY NAT'L BANK OF CLFD 184 1009 MAY 1965 SPT .4, 1965. 680 .74 D.S.B. '

ENGLISH CHARLES A. al INDIANA ICONS. DISC. CO. 185 158 NOV1965 NOV 19 1965 136-- 00 DSB

Sa ENGLISH 'CHARLES A. al COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC CO 185 226 NOV

_.

1965 NOV 1965_ '600 0 D.S.B.

Re EVANS CLARA COMMONICALTH OF PA. DPW 185 17 1966 FEB

_30

9_ 1966 2000 00 SNP : May 1961FEB_
I

_

JAIJ ENGLISH CHARLES W. al FIRST NAM BANK-OF_PY,BURG 185 263-FEB 119661 MAR 16 1966 3596 5 D.S.B.
Sugg & Av r

EVANS CURT W. al LAWRENCE' TOWNSHIP 10 7 SEP 1961 APR 25 1966 290 91 Non Pay

EVANS 
1

CARL E. al INDIANA CONS DISC CO 186 491 MAY 1966 JULY

_

7 1966 I 1250 oo D.S.B.4

EVANS CAROL A. al INDIANA CONS DISC CO 186 491 MAY 1966 JULY? 1966 1250

ENGLISH CHARLES A. SYLVIA JANE KITKO 186 6401/2MAY 1966 JULY 28 1966 300 00 DSB

ENGLISH CHARLES A. SYLVIA JANE
-

KITKO • al
--

186 641' MAY 1966 JULY 28 1966 300 00 DSB -

ENGLISH . CHARLES A. SYLVIE JANE KITKO al _ 186 642 MAY 1966 JUEY 28 1966 300 00 DSE
1
Writ of

CHARLES, Garnishee HOMER L. WILSON al , 34- 17 MAY 1966 AUG 8 1966 500 00 Execution_ _ENGLISH

ENGLEMAN -CHARLES, 1 ANSON BLOOM 186 832 MAY 1966 AUG 22,1966 2903 55 j ji.05 MAY 1961. __A

ENGLEMAN - CHARTES . al ANSON BLOOM
-1-- —

186 833 MAY 1966 AUG 22 1966 2650 00 Am Rev 79 May, 1961

e. EVANS CARL E. al 2 0 0 0COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 187 351 NOV 1966 DECI 29 1966 00
Reim
Agreemen_.

1 Reim
EVANS CAROL A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA 'DPW 187 351 NOV 19661DEC 29_1966 2000 00_A:reement
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No.
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Fa.
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SAX ENGLISH CHARLES al FIRST NAT'l BANK P'burg 188 142 FEB 1967 FEB 21 1967 10,74693 D.S.B.

' 14 EVANS DONA J. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 188 171 MAY 1967 MAY 17 1967 2232 00 D.S.B.

atEVANS CALVIN al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 188 171 MAY 1967 MAY 17 1967 2232 00 D.S.B.

Sat ENSLIN D.W. al JOSEPH X. ARICK al 188 337 MAY 1967 JUN 6 1967 937 80 D.S.B.

6Z14 EVANOCHKO CATHERINE al •MICHAEL EVANOCHKO 9 2 MAY 1967 JUL 15 1967 Judgment _
'a. t EVANS 

Endorser
CALVIN. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO . 189 11 SEP 1967 SEP 5 1967 1512 00 D.SB. -

SiZ
EVANS DONA J. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 189 11 SEP 1967 -SEP 5 1967 1512 00 D.S.B.

Garnishee Writ of
ENpLISH CHARLES et al HOMER L. WILSON al 35 4 MAY 1968 MAY 16 1968 500 00 Executio

Garnishee Writ of ,
ENLGISH CHARLES et al HOMER L. WILSON 1 35 MAY 1968 MAY 16 1968 500 06 - Execution

EVANS - CARL COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 191 624 MAY 1968 JUL 15 1968 laTi22 tio D.S.B.

__. EVANS CAROL a COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 191 624 MAY 1968 JUL 15 1968 Ma IT D.S.B.

A •EVANS DONNA E. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK
i

191 829 MAY 1968 AUG 9 1968 2432 32 D.S.B.

Kr EVANS cARL etal ,THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 191 '64 'Y 1968 AU G 26 1968 . 2220 00 D.S.B.

SA • 7-
EVANS CORAL A. et al THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 191 964 MAY 1968 AUG 26.1968 _ 2220 00 D.S.B. _

k

AT EVANS CLARA P. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192 467 NOV 1968 JAN 10 1969 2000 00 S.N.P. 147 MAY 1964

All 'EVANS DONA J. al COMMUNITY COBS DISC CO.. 194,331. AY 1969 JUN 10 1969_ 2916 00 D.S.B.

ATEVANS CALVIN al COMMUNITY aNS DISC CO 194 331 MAY 1969 JUN 10 1969 2916 00 D.S.B.

State College
EVANS CARL t. COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO. 194 427 MAY 1969 JUN 25.1969 355 2 00 D.S.B.

State College
EVANS CAROL ANN al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO.- 194 42,MAY 1969 JUN 25 1969 3552 00 D.S.B.

'Al_ ENGLISH CHARLES al FIRST NAT'L BANK, EBURG 194 508 MAY 1969 JUL 1 1969 8475 78 D.S.B.

AT ENGLISH CHARLES W. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK,PHUR 194 896 MAY 1969 JUL 28 1969 1351 21 D.S.B.

AtENGLAND DONALD J. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 194 1043 MAY1969 AUG 1969 6079.08

l' EVANS DEWEY, al T-T COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 20 SEP 1969 SEP

.6

3 196° 171 01

.D.S.B........................................

SNP 448 NOV 1964

EVANS CARL E., T-T COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 20 SEP 1969 SEP 3 1969 171 00 SNP 448 NOV 1964

EVANS CAROL A. al T-T COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 20 SEP 1969 SEP 3 1969 171 00 SNP 4481 NOV 1964

CATHRYN Reimb.
SALVANOCHKO CATHERINE,a/k/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 28 SEP 1969 OCT 22 1969 2000 00 Agreement

SA WANS DONNA E. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 196 174 MAR 1970 MAR 20 1970 3153 63 D.S.B.

AT EVANS CARL al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 197 275 MAY 1970 JUN 1 1970 1044 00 D.S.B.

AT EVANS CAROL al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 197 275 MAY 190 JUN 1 1970 1044 00- D.S.B. -,

‘,0 EVANS CALVIN,Endsr.al
al

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 197 349 MAY 1970 JUN' 4 1970 1260 00 D.S.B.

SA ,EVANS DONA J. Endsr. COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 197 349 MAY 1970 JUN 4 1970 1260 00 D.S.B.

AT EVANS DONA J. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 197 263 MAY 1970 AUG 13 1970 3744 00 D.S.B.

Nr EVANS CALVIN al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 197 263 MAY 1970 AUG 13 1970 3744 00 D.S.B.

AT ENGLE DAVID W. al
- .

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 1715 MAY 1970 SEP 25 1970 12,277 44 D.S.B.
Re imb .

AT EVANOCHKO CATHRYN COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 198 1767 MAY 1970 SEP 29 1970 2,0000'Agree.

Re t T VANS CLARA COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 198 118 OCT 1970 OCT 13 1970 2000 00 SNP 17 FEB 1966

/1/4 ENGLISH CHARLES W. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 198 310 OCT 1970 OCT 27 1970 1681 30 D.S.B.

EISENMAN DAVID J. 1 THOMAS I. EISENMAN al 198 438 OCT 1970 NOV 10 1970 5800 00 D.S.B.

04 EISENMANN DARLENE A. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 502 OCT 1970 NOV 20 1970 6935 88 D.S.B.

m EVANS DONA J. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 199 136 MAR 1971 MAR 22 1971 4.915 68 D.S.B.

sdk EVANS CALVIN al OMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 199 136 MAR 1971IMAR, 22 1971 4915 68 D.S.B. ,



NOV 1966

Remarks

Re

Sat.
Or

Rev.

Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

DEFENDANT

EVANS
EVANS

IEGING

ENGLISH
EVANS

EVANS

EVANS

EVANS
'EVANS

SATeETANs

1r,ENGLISH
A1 EVANS

'AVAEVANS

CARL E..
CAROL A.

al

al

CLIFFORD J. al

CHARLES W. • al

DOROTHY J. al

DONA J.

CALVIN

CAROL A. al

CARL E.

DOROTHY

JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

PLAINTIFF

WOMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
PBURG

FIRST NATIONAL BANK,

JAMES T. CRISSMAN, INC.

1 OMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.

al COMMUNITY CONS.. DISC. CO.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
al hOMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

• al

CHARLES W. al

CALVIN Endr al

DONA J. Endr al

FIRST NATIONAL BANK..
IRST NATL BANK, Pburg
COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CNS DISC CO

Docket

200
200

201
202

13

203

203

Term Year

986 MAY
986 MAY

155 MAY
275 MAR

21 MAY

2051pCT

20540CT

204 129
(214 129

206
206 

208 1914-CD NOV
I I

208 74-1914-D NOV

JAN
JAN

1971

1971

197

1972
1972

197 2

1973
1973

74-484- CD
74- 612-CD
74-

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year

AUG
AUG

SEP
APR

JUN

OCT

OCT

JAN
JAN

971

1971
1972

1972

1972

1972

1973
1973

MAR 28 1974
APR 16 1974

2 1974

197

AMOUNT

2000 00

2000 00

9444

1267

4915

4915

2000
2000

00

46

68

NATURE

OF LIEN

D.S.B.

Sci. FL
Fa. Fa. Term
No. No.

351

D.S.B.
Waiver o
Mech.Lie

D.S.B.

68 D.S.B.
Reimb

00 Agree
Reimlb

00 Agree

4858 20
1964 84
3924 00

3924 00

D.S.B.
D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.
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 Rev

Eicher

 _4LEckbe rg_  n
W1Ervin1 • .

11 Erickson

Erickson

  Eckb erg  Carl  

Er_ringt on  Do ro thy L

R ellSat 1ECKBERG
  S a  ERRINGTON DOROTHY
D
R eVSaLcKBERG 
Re cLA CKBERG,

ERVIN,

EIRICH
i IT •

„Rev., ERICKSON

Safi. ERSKINE
ERSKINE

SAT. EntTcH 

EC KBERG 

ECKBERG

ECKBERG
tr.„„i•

a a ERR INGTON

041ERSKINE
Ril
" ERSKINE

&,ATitE IR ICH

AT! E IR ICH 

 SAT. ERSKINE 1
SAT; ERSKINE CHARLES

Clara

_Carl 

Dorothy  al

Dorothy  

D. H., Jr.

Sears Roebuck' & Co 1 163
Philipsburg

al__ _Ftrst__Nat onal__Bank_of_ 164_

L Covert liegarty- _

al Commonwealth  of Penna uti 173

165

al Garr ld Build ing_ As soc _10

Ernington _Dorothy L a 1 I,Union _B anking__&__Trust__Co_1,174_393_
Phi 1 i-)sburg

al _Fins t 4t_ional__3ank_of 1_17522

 _al Union _Banking&__ Trust__0475_ 165_

CARL ROBERT al

al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. 176. 296

_UNION BANKING & TRUST_COMPANY_176_ _822

CARL ROBERT COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 443

CARL al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 180 110

DOROTHY E. al FIRST NATL BANK COALPORT, PA 180 723

DAVID E. al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG 183 533

DOROTHY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

CHARLES S.  al

DOROTHY J.

DAVID E.

al

  184 186
-r -

COMMIJNITY__LOAN & DISC.__CO 184

COMMUNITY LOAN gri-DISC.00 184 352

al FIRST NAT 'L BANK OF PBURG 1 185

Dec'd
CARL ROBERT_,__ al COMMONWEALTH OF  PA  ppwj  187

al -- —

CARL ROBERT , Dec ' d COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW' 188
al

CARL ROBERT,Dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

  DOROTHY L

CHARLES S.

DOROTHY

CAROL JEAN

CARL R. Sr

DOROTHY_ _ _

4,

s._

a 1

al

188

UN ION BAKING & TRUST_CO_ 189

COMMUNITY CONS DISC. CO.

1 COMMUNITY CONS. DISC CO.

_etal FIRST_ NAT] L BANK , ._PBURG__

. eta FIRST_NAT_I_L _BANK__PBURG_

_al _COMMUN ITY CONS _ D 1SC _CO 

al...COMMUNITY. CONS DISC _CO_ _

al :COMMONWEALTH ....OF PA DPW.

191

191

1 91

191

1 92 _

192

548

20

412

276_

251

667

667

850._

85,0_

_72,

_72

315

647 May 1956 Aug 20 1956 805 67

_32 Yeb_ .195_7_ Ye.b_ 1957_ _1400 00

758 May 1957 Aug' 20 1957 3490 74

15 Feb 1961 Feb 9 1961 2000 00_

28 May .19.61,_May _24 _1961

May.. 1961_ Jun_ 26_ 1961 _2768, 15

Feb _.1962 _Feb 8 _1962 _ 1034_ _00

Feb_ 1962_ Mar 19.62_ _2926_ 00_

MAY 1962 Jtin 15 1962 2000 00

MAY 1962_ Aug 20_ .. 1962 I _4500 00 DSB -
REIMBURSEMENT

SEPT 1962.. _OCT _25 1962  2000_00_ _AGREEMENT
Reimb.

Feb 1964 Jan 16 1964 2000 00 Agree
Conf of Jud .

Feb 1964 _Apr 4 1964 49 00 00 DSB

FEB 1965 APR 12 1965 2784 00

SEPT_1965,_OCT 4_1965 _ 2000 00

__35 SEIL1965_0CT .27.1965 600 00

SEP 1965 OCT 27 1965 600 00

DSB

DSB

DSB
Reimbursement
Agreement
Viaiver of
Mech Lien

DSB

_32

DSB
REIMBURSEMENT
AGREEMENT

NOV

FEB

FE B

MAY

_SEP

FEB

FEB

MAY..

MAY

SE

SEP_

SE P

--+

1965 JAN_ 14_ 1966  3281 32

_1967 FEB 6 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 2961 

1967 APR 3 1967 2000 00' S.N.P. 296

1967'JUN 1 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 443

1967 OCT 2 1967 1750 00 D.S.B.

1968 APR 23 1968 1224 00 DSB_ _

1968 APR 23 1968 1224 00 DSB

1968 AUG 12 1968 911 00 _D.S.B.

1 9_68 AUG 12.....68. _‘911

_1968 SE _ 9_ 1968__ _1554 00_ D S .B

1968 SEP_ _ 9 1968 1554.00 D.S.B.

1968 OCT 7_ 1968_ _2000

D.S.B.

SNP

_DSB

DSB

15

00__S_•N•13_..._ 110 FEB

_1957_

1964
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sol.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

$414 _ERSKINE CHARLES et

SAT.OftSKINE DOROTHY J.

AT ERSKINE CHARLES S.

ERSKINE CHARLES_ ,

ERSKINE DOROTHY
Endr.

ERSKINE DpROTHY al
elndr.

ERSKINE CHARLES S. al

ESCOBAR

SAY ESCOBAR
ERSKINE

ERSKINE

Rex.
66 ERION

_ERIZINGTPN_

RSKINE

RSKINE

ERSKINE

ERSKINEJ.

AT.

ERICKSON

ECKBERG 7

CKBERG

EBERSOLE

RICKS ON

BERSOLE

DOROTHY

CHARLES

DOROTHY

CHARLES

DOROTHY

CARL

DEBORAH J.

DONNA M.

DOROTHY

DONNA M.

BUDGET PLAN C7NDIS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO,

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

HRIFT CONS DISC CO.

THRIFT CONS DISC CO.

CARLOS al LAESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

DIANA K. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

192

193

193

193

1193

194

194

CHARLES S. al THRIFT CONS DISC CO

DOROTHY J. al HRIFT CONS DISC CO

DOROTHY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

CAROLYN R. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

al UNION BANKING & TRUST CC1

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

W.T.al  GRANT CO

al .T. GRANT, CO

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al PATWIL INC t/a

1 CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

W.T. GRANT, COMPANY

al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

511 SEP 196$

312 FEB 1969

312 FEB1969

657 FEB 1969

657 FEB 1969

57 MAY 1969

577 MAY 1969

OCT

MAR

MAR

APR

APR

JUL

JUL

29

11

11

23

23

9

9

194 702 MAY1969 JUL 17

94 702 4AY 1969 JUL 17

195 239 SEP 1969 SEP 22

195 239 SEP 1969 SEP 2.2

197 389 MAY 1970 JUN 8
1

197 23 MAY 1970 JUL 8

198 89 OCT 11970 OCT 8

201 1424MAY1971 EP 15

201 1424 MAY1971 SEP 15

O2 217 MAR 1972 PR 3

02 17ITAR 1972 APR

2511 Y 1973 JUN

76-

205

13

2.07

207

208

74T971- CD

744037-, CD

74-1634-CD

19681

1969

1969 2832 00 B.S.B.
Reimb.
Agreement
Reimb.

1969 2000 00 Agreement

1969 3600 00

1969 3600 00

1969 8165 64

1969 8165 64

1969 3204 0

1969 3204 00

1970 2000 0

1970 9357

1970i1 2604 00

1971 2000 00

1969

1908 00

283230

2000 00

_DSB

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

SNP

D.S.B.

D.S.B
Reimb.
gree

1971 2000 00 
Reimb.

MEScrip

1972 247 
In from JP'rranscr.

3 1972 247 3

12 1973 2000 00 SNP 15
Stip Agal s

Y 23 1974 Liens

1974 4555 20 D.S.B.
/grit of

JUN 7 1974 ePlevin

OCT 10 1974 6893 40 D.S.B.

186

JUN 1.14

SEP

Sep

1972.

1972

1965

1968

Ric _
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
1,1

The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

Reg. U.S. Pat. Off. 1
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section

..

Page

—

Sat.I
Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN 2

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarksor
Rev. I

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
Month Day Year

qEscott _Casper C

Escott Donna....Raye al

Commonwealth 0_' Pa PPW

Nina_G Pomeroy

169.441

17_1 134

May

Itlay

1959

1960

Jun

May,

26

23

1959 2000

850

00

00

Reimbursement
Agreement

DSB

2000 00
Sugg
Non Pay_1204 1956gid JI

SAT, scott Casper Heir a Commonwealth of Pa DIV 172 413 Ivlay 1960. Jun 27

_19,60

1960

10,000 00 DSB

_Feb
1
1Ettaro Carmela M al Frank J Cambria 175 347 Sep 1961 Oct 24 1961

Ar
LiSCOTT ,_ CASPER, C. al COMMONWEALTH OF FENNA DPW 180 Feb 1964 1Feb 3 1964 2000 00 SNPP 441 May 1959

00 SNP Akt 3 lic26 .At ESCOTT CASPER Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW.

_265

FEB FEB

2000 00 S.N.P. 265 FEB 1964- it_ESCOTT C.

_

COMMONWEALTH OF_ PA DPW 

_183

192

_5

317 SEP

_1965

1968 OCT

_1_ _1965_2000

1968

2000 00 S.N.P. 5 FEB -1965, •t----

..,l1
SA.ir,

_CASPER

SCOTT CASPER Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 423,SEP 1969 OCT

_7

14_1969 _

4535 28 D.S.B.&At TTEtBERGER C Li Itn, M. et al ASSOCIATES DONS DISC CO 202 180 MAY 1972 JUN 22 -1972

760 21 D.S.B.J.SiTZ ITTENBERGER CHERYL al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 205 342 MAY 1973 JUN 25
1

1973
I
1 _

_ —

•
_ _

.
ar ---- - - -- —

_ r
----

.
_
,

.

• t_
..t,

•
.

,

it -----
11

-
___

-
___

,

_

i

i

. .
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Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

The "Russell Index"—Made b Russell IndexCompany,ittsbtirgh,_PajQrcier1O62

- . The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

—

. _ .

•

- _

— ..

Sat.
. PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarksor
Rev.

DEFENDANT
Month Day Year

SALEVASHAVIK DUST IN al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 294 MAY 1970 JUN 1 1970 7867 44 D. S .B .

6824 16 D.S.B.SALE SHBAUGH CHESTER F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP197 1190 MAY 1970 AUG 11 1970

. 
Wel-

I.

E VCIC CHRISTINE Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 205 698 MAY 1973 AUG 17 1973 2000 00 SNP 330 NEV 1968

-

4

i

---T

_

-- -
1

_ .

‘ . •

,

i

,,

_

, 1 1



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX 31
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh. Pa. tOrder_89£12)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF New No. Tam Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

Month Day Year

NATURE Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa.

OF LIEN No. No.

 Rev

4td

Elinsky

Elder  

Francis, etal Co. Nat'l Bank at Clfd. 163
Inc

Ethel al _Barnesbor_o_Budget

Francis al Co National Bank_at___Clfd_164_

Francis__ alCo Bank_at_Clfd464

Esther (lbs) al Comm Cons Discount Co 166

Elensky 

Elensky  

Ellis

Ellis

  Elder

 Ellis

 Enoch alComm_Cons _Dis count _Co ..J166

)

/Elensky

P Elling

Ellis  

Elcinsky

ELTRINGHAM

_ ELLIS

a ELLIS

ELTRENGHAM

ATJ ELLING,  

ELENSKY

ELENSKY

ECKEL  

,ELLING
, A

T  EGLOFF
ECKEL.

SnELLERT

Ella S Commonwealth_of Pa ........DPA,j 166
Heir al

Edith_ Sherwood_ Commonwealth_of_Pa___DPN 168

Francis al Western_Penna_Natg-Bank 169_

Frank G

Edith

Francis

ELIZABETH

ENOCH

ESTHER

ELIZABETH V.

FRANK G. al

435 May 1956 Jul 17 1956 1_ 3230.58

551_May_1956_ Aug _6 1956   280 00

252 Nov _1956 Dec_ 17 1956  3600 00

_255 Yeb_1957 Mar___18_1957  4200 00

182

182_

423

350_

511

al County Natl Bank_Clfd_ 170_393_

al,Commonwealth_of_Pa___ DPW:171 _81.

al Co National Bank at Mid 175 238

al pURWENSVILLE STATE _BANK_  17_6 848

al.-.. COMM CONS ..DISCOUNT CO 177 505

al COMM CONS DISCO. 177 Q.

1 CURIAIENSVILLE STATE BANK 178 367_ _ FEB

SEARS ROEBUCK & COMPANY 181 724 May

al INDIANA _CONSUMER _DISCOUNT_CO_ 185 360_ NOV_ FRANCIS T. 

FRANCIS T.  

FANNIE heir

FRANK G. tt

al INDIANA C0NSUMER_DISCOUNT CO__ '85L3_ 

COMMONWEALTH__OF PA _ _18 480
CLEARFIELD CNTY TREASURER

et alUse of COMM PA_ DPW  i 190 171

EDWARD D. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

FANNIE Heir al, COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

195

197

152

Nov_1957_Dec2 1957_ _ 720 00

Nov_1957_DecT2_1957____720 00

Nov_1957__Jan 10 1958 2000 00

Sep... 1958. 1958. 2000

May 1959 Jul. 6 1959..'.._.3090,. 00

p.L95QD..e..c  b011959 1283 9

Feb_ 19.60 Feb _9_ 1960 2000. 00

Feb 1962 Mar 12 1962 3850 96

Ng_ 1962 Aug 21 1962 243 84

NOV _1962 JAN. 17 1963

NOV _1962 _JAN 17_ 1963  

1.9_63 .Mai.?.? 1963 664 35

1964 Jul 21 1964 1020

1965_ DEC_ .17 1965 714

_1966, _MAR 21_ _1966_ _2340 00

ELIZABETH L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 263

ELLIGER FRANCIS C. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198

ELENSKI,ELNISKI, HELEN
 ELNICKI  ELLEN,_a/k/a,a1 GLADYS_V_._AUL____ al_ 198

Heir
ECKEL   FANNIE,  al  COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 199

/Vd ELBORNE   ELIZABETH A. al WESTINGHOUSE _CREDIT. CORP_ 2qo 667
all .

Sik:ECHLE  EUGENE  F.,  JR.  WESTINGHOUSE  CREDIT CORP_202 b2,34

FEB

MAY

FEB

SEP

1966. JULY

1968

1969

6 1966  2000L 00

MAY _2_11968_

SEP 15 1969 5780

D.S.B.

DSB

DSB

Term Year Remarks

DSB   

Am Rev 48

Am Rev 48 1Feb

Am Sci 813  __IAtig

Sci_ 431_  Sep

DSB

DSB

_Am Sci 64 11, Nov

Am Rev 255 Feb

DSB

Am Rev 48   Feb

Am Rev 48 Feb

DSB

DSB

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

S.N.P. 1  _ _NOV

Judgment

D.S .B .

794 MAY 1970JUL „Et 1970 2000 00 SNP  73

oCT 1970 OCT 1970 9021 60 D.S.B.

264 OCT 1970 OCT 26 1970 8425 20 D.S.B.
_ _

495 OCT_ 1970 FEB_ _1 1971   For Premise

43 MAR MAR 8 1971 2000 00 SNP

MAY JUL  9 1971 7271 04 DSB

JAN FEB 14 1972 7569 24 D.S.B.

50

Judgment

NOV

/94.3 a91.7

1953 1_ 

1953_  

1953  

1954  

480

1955

1957

1953

1953

1961

MAY 19661971

1971

1972
7
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Sat.
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa..
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

_

SAT ELLIS  

ELENSKY

ELENSKY

--•54 $.1,

EDITH L. al

FRANCIS Heirs al

FRANCIS H. al

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 202

JEFFERY L. WARREN al 206

OWEN LOVELL 13

207

74-

37

MAY

696

JAN

1972 MAY 25 1972

- CD JUN 26 1974

1973 Feb 26 1973

1063 17 D.S.B.

Judgment for Premise
MECH LIEN
WAIVER

1_
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company Pittsburgh Pa. (Order3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, Search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.

No.
Term Year Remarks

titei

Rev.

igh  

  Estella   .al Co National Bank at Clfd 165

Forrest Decd 
al

Commonwealth of Pa DPW .168

Emig Estella II  alhCo National Bank at Clfd 170

Emeigh  , Elizabeth _al_ Leroy A2c.Edith_M_Brett_ 161

EMIG . ESTELLA all COUNTY NAT'L BANK-AT CLFD 177

EMIGH,  FORREST, Decd. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 178

IGH, ELIZABETH al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 180

EMIGH,_ ELIZABETH_ al FIRST_NATIL BANK, PNILIPSBURG.. 182_

Sii. EMIGH ELIZABETH al kiRST NAT'L BANK OF PHILIPSB 183

Sat EMIGH
AtrEMIGH ELIZABETH K. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG188

Rev A 16EM IGH

141• EMERT
• .EISMAN_

EDMISTON

EMIGH

OMIGH

SATFISNAN

ELIZABETH al COUNTY NAT 'L BANK CLEARFIEL D 185

et
FORREST de c 'd

F. A.

al

EDWARD J. a1

FRANKLIN E.

EDNA

FORREST Dec'd

448

115

222

226

404

500

j119

_318

211

331

437

May 1957 Jul 10

Nov 1958 Nov 21

No 1959 Dec

Sep 1955 Dec 16

NOV 196, JAN 2

May

Nov

Sept

FEB

MAY

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 1 9 0 245 FEB

THR IFT CONSUMER DISC CO

HOUSEHOLD CONS DISC CO

190

192

aliWESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 2Q1

al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 202

al COMMONWEALTH OF TA DPW 203

EDWARD J. al UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 205

519 FEB

264 NOV

88 OCT

231 MAR

316 OCT

899 MAY

1963, Jul

1963

_1964

1965

1966

1967

Dec

Sept

FEB

MAR

JUN

1957 1763 71 DSB

1958 1727 00 AT Sci 524 Sep 1954

8 1959 1500 46 DSB

1960 1 JUDGMIN T AGAINS T TPIA I NT IF

1963 2423 41

2 1963

1 1963 553 39 DSB

29 1964 1137 65

26 1965 956 04

22 1966 1061 55

17.29

20I1967 2493

1968 MAR 4 1968 1727

1968 APR 4.1968 1536

1968 DEC 11 1968 1368

1971 OCT 6 1971 5483

1972 APR 5 1972

1972 NOV 8 1972 172V

1973 SEP 17 1973 7350

93

00

00

00

DSB
Sugg of
Non Pay

DSB

D.S.B.

DSB

D.S.B.

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

D .S .B .

52 D.S.B.
Replevin
with Bond

115 Nov 1958

•

500 MAY 1963

00 S.N.P. 245

Comp Conf
40 Judgmentl 15

FEB

MAY

1968

1971.



33JUDGMENT DR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

Reg. U.S. Pat. Off. 1
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page

t—

Section Page

,

— —

—

-
---4 --

•

Sat.'
Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

Fi. 1
Fa. 1 Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day
AMOUNT

Year OF LIEN No. No.'

Evans Frederick D al Reed Bros. 163 414 May 1956 Aug 8 1956_1671:72 Judgment

Rev J. English Edna C al Co National Bank at Clfd

i'

163.132 Sep 1956_Sep_22 1956 3269 91 DSB

Evans Evelyn al Comm Cons Discount Co 164376 Sep 1956 Nov 2 1956i 811 86 DSB .
1

10)Engle Ethel

,.

Johnstown Bank & Trust 227 Nov 1956 Dec 11 1956 1264 78 DSB
I
I

Frederick D al
Plumbing Co

Curwensville Heating &

_164

9 42 Feb 1957,Apr 8 1957 3689 59
Mechanics
LienrEvans

Evans 7rederick D alCurwensvil1e_
Plumbing Co al

heating 8c 165 786 May 1957 Aug 26 1957
Soi Fa Stir

Lien 42 Feb 1957

Rev
S senhauer Elizabeth al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 165 822 May 1957 Aug.30 1957 2000

—7
Mech

00 Am Sci 68 Aug 1953

!
4 Evans Frederick.D allCo National Bank at e1fd_).66 224 Nov 1957 Dec 6 1957 13,000 00 DSB

_

/
,' Evans *Ernest • Commonwealth of Pa DPA 166 603 Nov 1957 Jan 29 1958 2000 00 Am Sci 445 Nov 1953

v Evans FrederickAal Commonwealth of Pa DPA 166 377 Feb 1958 Mar 26 1958 120 05 Am Sci 417 • ,Nov 1953

Evans Fred Penny King Company al j 165 241 May 1957 Jul 30 1958 472 08 .Award
i-,

ii,iWy Engle Ethel
- Carrolltown

First National Bank of 168 419 Sep 1958 Oct 28 1958 666 20 DSB
1

1,, - Evans Ernest____, ]Commonwealth of Pa DPW 168 116 Nov 1958 Nov 21 1958 2000 00 Am Sci I476 _ I pe_l954

, Evans Frederick D al Co National. Bank at Clfd 168 185 Nov 1958 Nov 24 1958 5000 00 DSB

/0 English FaYe_:_ 
Philipsburg

168 1959 Feb 17 l959..636 •90 DSB______ ,_____.

1
_al_First_National_Bank_o

-
Evans _Frjederick D_Lal

iyans al

Continental_Products Inc

CommOnwealth_ot_Pa_._ DEW.169_442

169

•108.

359 Feb

May.

1959 I Apr.

1959 Jun

l5...1959....

26 1959_

571

_2000 .00

24 Judgment
Reimbursement

Agreement

 _

_

A

_Evelyn_ _

Evans Frederick D__al Perma-Stone Brookville_Co170 10 Nov 1959 Nov_ 3 DSBA(

Evans Frederick_C__al Co National Bank at Clfd 170..123. Nov 1959 Nov 19

.1959......1500.00_

1959 1312 04 DSB.,

cX

__

English Ernest E al• Co National Bank at Clfd 170 169 Nov 1959 Nov 24 1959 1500 00 IDSB 1  _

Gor Eleanor_B al_Co Nationa1J3ank at_Clfd 171 571 Nov 1959 Jan 21 1960 2000 00 DSB_ J._

f

____, __ _, t Evans

Evans Edna_ al First NatioMignn 17.1----473 Feb 1960 Apr

Evans Ethel Co National Bank at Clfd 171 82 May 19604May 16 1960_ 1112,644 , - -----_al

English Ernest al National Bank at Clfd 17263.2. May. 1960 Jul 26 1960 I 2738 88 DSB ..A--.
1

.E__ •Co

172 108 Sep 1960 Sep 22 1960 955 94 DSB
r Nok /96/

Evans Frederick D Alvo Electronics . 108 ep12CO
•.

nglish alBessie_Schonwalder

_

Sep 19604Sep 22 1960:.
Am.ActionHab Fa

3- Sep_1960__FrEnc.es„_

English Ernest E._al... Co Natl Bank at Clfd

_172_112

173 3.66. Nov. 1960. Jan

_15

2465_

_00_inEject,I

00 L----

• r Evans Frederick. D. . North American Electronics Corp 172 32 Nov 1960 Jun

.91961

].i,1961 522 74

__DSB________,___

Award

_i _

ilEvans
1

Frederick .D North American Electrgans172 32 Nov 1960IJu1 5 1961 542 75 Judgment

' L

1 Ii
i

j , 1
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Reg. U.S Pit. Off.

JUDGMENT TOR DEFENDANT INDEX
.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci..
NFao.:

Fi.
NFoa: Term Year RemarksSat 

or
Rev. Month, Day Year

vans Frederick C al Comm Cons DiscountiCo 174 590 May 1961 Jul 26 1961 1224 00 DSB

Evans Eleanor B County National Bank at Clf'd 174 730 May 1961 Aug 11

,

1961 , 1250 00 D S B
- ;i_./7-71,4,,• ----

-6-e-e,ci,614-2,
Evans Ethe11:1-: .._ al Co_National.Bank at_C1fd 174 868 May 1961 Au 28 1961 220 00 DSB

Muniicipali
Evans Frederick C al Lawrence Twp. Clfd Co. 10 2. Sep 1961 Sep 6 196L., 805 46 Lien.. _

_) nglish Edna C 1 Co National Bank at Clfd 174 134- ep 1961 Sep_25 961 883 3 Am Rev 132 Sep 1956
Writ of

vans Frederick p vo Electronics

burg
-Nat'l.

34 5 Nov 1961 Jan. 9 962 Execution 108 Sep 1960

SATEvans Edna Al First Bank Philips 175 66 Feb 1962 Feb .16. 1962 1483_48 DSB
g

isenhauer_. Elizabeth al moealth of Pa DPNComnm 175 360 Feb 1962 Apr 2 1 962 2000 00 NPPay 822 May 1957

D-4.-)i A isenhauer Elizabeth al Commonwealth of Pa Lew 175 429 Feb J . Apr 10 1962 2000 00
Reimbursement
Agreement

.

REIMBURSEMENT
Rev:54 VANS EVELYN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 176 297 MA 1962 Abli 15 1962 2200 00 AGREEMENT_

4 NGLISH ERNEST_ al 'BESSIE B. WILLIAMS 177 149 SE' 1962 SEPT 18 1962 300 00 DSB

1 • Sugg
' !EVANS • TREMICK al COMMONWEALTH.OF_PA— _DPW -177 522 SEPT -1962 1 NOV 5 1962- -120 05 pordePaT 377- - Feb 1958

EVANS .—FREDERICK D. al INTERNAL REVENUE DEPARTMENT 1 642 Page 20 NOV 7 1962 707 72 Tax Lien

VANS ETHEL A. al COMM CONS MSCOUNT_CO_ NOV 1962 JAN 23 00 DSB

:' Asti ENGLISH ERNEST E. al

_177_

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLED 177

_581

NO 1962 Jan 26

_1963

1963

_1620

300 0 DSB _
1

_603 t

Nert Copy
_ pt.

at.
EVANS FREDERICK D. 6NEMPLOYMENT_COMPENSATION_FUND.178

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP. FUND _ • 178
24
557

FEB,'
Feb

_1963
1963

Mar
Apr

9.
Ii
190
1963

498
335

94_
92

Of Lien
Dert Lien

. .--------.--1_
EVANS FREDERICK D.
lENGLISH, __ERNEST,E._ al,: COUNTY NATIONAL BANK_CLED._ 178_ 44*May 1963 _Jun- 25 1963 _ _3500. 00 _DSB

at EVANS, FREDERICK, C. al COUNTY NATL_BANK CLFD. PA. 179 744 May 1963 Jul
1

.:26.......1963.......1700 00 DSB.   _ .__

EVANS, '. ETHEL -CCKMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 179 84, Ma, 19631Aug 7. 1963 2457 oo DSB

EVANS TUDEUWD.... SUN OIL COMPANY 178 442 May 1963 , Aug 6 1963 162 .66 Judgment 7

EVANs, FREDERICK D. MAYNARD G. TITTLE 177: 86 Nov 1962- Oct 17 1963. 338 00 AWARD

EVANS -

-

FREDERICK D.. MAYNARD G. TITTLE 177 86 Nov 1962_ . Nov 8 1963 3385 oo Judgment

GOLIATH-HALL, INC.
EVANS FREDERICK D. GOLIATH SPECMALTIES, INCflow 179 199 Sept 1963 Nov 18 1963 889 00 Judgment 7 f,4 f6,

7

--,
EVANS, EVELYN COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 180 267 Feb 1964 Feb 3_ 1964 2000_ .00. _SNP _._ 442 May. _

..
1959 _ _ _

Sat Ems,_ _ FREDERICK C. al,CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 180 705 Feb 1964 2 1964 3302 85 '. DSB

Sat

L.
,Apr

1
1: EVANS9__ ELLIS W. al CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 180 _705 Feb 1964 l apr_ 2:. 1964_ _3302 85 DSB _
1

EVANS,_  EVELYN INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO 181 126 May 1964 1May 15 1964 1125 00 DSB

a sik EVANS,. FREDERICK C. al COMMONWEALTH OF EENNA DPW 181 147 May 1964
1
.May 18 .T964 .:2o0.0 _0_

peimb.
Agree_ .

ENGLISH ERNEST_  1 ROEBUCK AND CO. 181 885,May, 1964, Aug 8 1964 578 15. DSB

-----•

_

XVANS.„,_

_

-- al.

.SEARS.,.

FIRST NAT'L BANK fPhilipsburg 182 364 NOV 1964 DEC 19 1964 • 862 74 DSB

VIrlEvANS_

.

_ _

_EDNA _

_ ETHEL__ _al__. COMTJUNITY CONSUMER DISCCO_ 183 321 FEB 1965 _MAR 11 1965_ __ 2457_00_ _D.S.B.

lalEVANS EDNA I FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PHILIPSB 183 421 FEB 19651 MAR

{

26 1965 828 00 Am Rev
1
1473 FEB

- •
1960
-- - - -

-
-

..
e
— --

t A— i4 EVANS L ETHE A . COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD 184 46)MAY 1965.,JULY 7 1965 4001 00 D.S.B....., .
Cert Copy

EVANS_ COM OF PA Bu Sales & Use Tax 184 785 MAY 1965 AUG. 1965_ 40 of Lien -

Z; 4

_FRED_D._ _ _t/ .6 . _11;
Reimb

EISENHAUER_. ELLA__ COMMONWEALTH OF_PADPW_ 185 499 _NOV 1965 JAN _7 1966 2000 00 Agree. ____

....SAt EVANS EDNA al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG 65, FEB 1966_ FEB 14_1966_1 83

—1
A $ENGLISH EDNA M. al

.185

FIRST NAT'L BANK 'U, . 185 264 FEB 1966 MAR 16 1966

__1328

3596 55

_D.S.B._•_

D.S.B. . _

___

________

_ _

at EVANS EDNA   - alFIRST NAT'L BANK P'BURG 186 177_ MAY 1966 MAY.31 1966 1737_81 D.S.B..___

------ -N----.
EVANS.

- .-
.EVELYN,_En sr__. 1

_ _

.TNDIAN_ACPNS_ COPISC  1186
• - -t

491 _MAY 1966 JULY 7 1966 1250 00 D.SB.

SA.-------D 4,ISENHAUER ELIZABETH al ; MMCOONWEALTH OF PA- HPW 187 181 NOV 1966 DEC 5. 1966 2000 00 S.N.P. 429 FEB 1962

., ' EISENHAUER ELIZABETH al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW J187 182 NOV 1966
-i
DEC 5 1966 2000 00 S.N.P. 360 FEB 1962

_

1

I



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No.. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
Month Day Year

AMOUNT

Re v. 6 *EVANS EVELYN al COMM0NWEALTH OF PA DPW 187 21 FEB 1967 FEB 6 1967 2000_00 S.N.P. 297 MAY 1962

'AT ENGLISH EDNA M. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG 188 142 FEB 1967 FEB 21 1967 10,74693 D.S.B.

EVANS FLORENCE al COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD 189 731 MAY 1967 JUL 24 1967 2452 68 D.S.B.

-t-3- EVANS ELVERTA al COUNTY NAT'L BANK CLFD 189 731 MAY 1967 JUL 24 1967 2452 68 D.S.B.

EVANS ELVERTA M. HOUTZDALE BANK 189 308 SEP 1967 OCT 6 1967 291 50 D.S.B.

.EVANS ETHEL A, al BUDGET PALN CONS DISC CO 190 149 FEB 1968 FEB 19 1968 4200 00 D.S.B.

EVANS_ EVELYN _ THRIFT CONS DISC CO. 190 368 FEB 1968 MAR 14 1968 714 00 D.S.B.
Endr

EVANS ,EVELYN et al_ _THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 191 964 MAY 1968 AUG_26 1968 2220 00 D.S.B.-

R .5 TEVANS EVELYN al COMMONWEALTH OF_PA DPW 192 318 SEP 1968 OCT 7 1968 2000 00 ESNP 267 FEB 1964

A EVANS _FREDERICK C. 1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192_ 467 NOV 1968 JAN 10 1969 2000 00
Waiver

S.N.P.
of

147
Right -

MAY 1964. 

ENOS FRANCES L. al ASHLEY L. CARNS 12 26 MAY 1969 JUN 30 1969 To File Mech
Wtiver of- Righ

Lien
-

ENOS FRANCES L. a CAPITOL INDUSTRIES, INC 12 27 MAY 1969 JUN 30 1969 To File Mech Len
Waiver of ight

I.ENOS
FRANCES L. al JACK BELL CONST CO. 12 28 MAY 1969 JUN 30 1969 To File Mec Lien

%AV NGLISH EDNA M. al FIRST,NAT'L BANK, PBURG 194 508 MAY 1969 JUL 1 1969 8475 78 D.S.B.
2k0/7.0

44k 'EVANS EDITH W. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 482 NOV 1969 DEC 24 1969 5483 52 D.S.B.
Agree To

AT EVANS ETHELL al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 196 84 MAR 1970 MAR 10 1970 2457 00 Revive 321 FEB 1965

EVANS EDWARD L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 97 1388 MAY 1970 AUG 28 1970 7,718 76 D.S.B.
_
A EVANS EDNA al FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 198 1424 MAY 1970 SEPT 1 1970 1,169 42 D.S.B.

Sugg Non
Ilk A EISENHAUER. ELLAA COMMONWEALTH PA DPW 198 157 MAY 1970 SEP 14 1970 2000 001 Payment 499 NOV 1965_OF

912717L

'V EVANS FRED C. CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 198 170 MAY 1970 SEP 25 1970 2542 08 D.S.B.
_

riff A EISENHAUER ELIZABETH al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 200983 MAY 1971 AUG 9 1971 2000 00 81 NOV 1966_1 _SNP__ _

_ . ISENHAUER ELIZABETH al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 200 984 MAY 1971 AUG 9 1971 2000 00 SNP 82 NOV 1966

IN4 4.01k EVANS EVELYN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW_ 201 32 OCT 1971 OCT. 4 1971 2000 00. SNP 21 FEB 1967

-rev. VANS EVELYN, TT al WMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 201 32 OCT 1971 OCT 4 1971 2000- 00 SNP 21 FEB 1967

Endsr.
u NGLISH ELIZABETH al HRIFT CONS DISC COMPANY 201 515 OCT 1971 NOV 18 1971 600 00. D.S.B.

EVANS . EDNA, al FIRST _NATL BANK, PBURG 201 735 OCT 197 DEC 14 1971 _685 73':. D.S.B.

SA,JENGLISH EDNA al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 202 22 MAY 1972 MAY 4 1972 912 70 D.S.B.

EVANS_ TI .al al COMMUNITY CaiSUMER DISCOUT 202 33 MAY 197 JUN 13 1972 4560 00 D.S.B.

•., k e i II /I 1 3, • ; ; -- 'Wa
Me---I.--:Z-UTTL9736 . -,

.1RE SAL
EVANS__ . EVELYN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW_ 05 252 MAY 1973 JUN 12 1973 2000 00 SNP 318_ Sept 1968

R EVANS EVELYN TT al_ _ _ , _ _ COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW_ 205 252 MAY 1973 JUN 12 19.n 2000 00 SNP 318 Sept 1968

40 VANS  map W. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 207 _74 1443-CD SEP 6 1974 4549 02 D.S.B.

4 NGLISH ' EDNA al FIRST NATL BANK Pburg 208 74- 1698-CD OCT 18 1974 2199 10 D.S.B. '

,

_ .

!

,
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferre\l from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is.not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.

Edwards

&wards

DEFENDANT

a4Eckberg 

Eckbert 

AliiEdwards 

 Edwards 

 Religi(Eckberg
.11e v4Sat 11ECKEERG

-

 Re AlEDWARDS
.  Rev.  _ ECKBEaG

ECKBERG 

EMUS -

, 1_4 EBERTS

Sit ERRIGO
0.:74
CRLe, ECKBERG  

ECKBERG

SiiECKBERG

  ERRIGO 

gni
"144CKBERG
c--1

118LIECKBERG

DWARDS._ -

atECKBERG ,

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Ellen 

Edwin 7W 

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Edwin W.

.PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.
Fa. Term
No.

Year Remarks

Commonwealthof Pa - DPA !1637.26 May
7

 Commonwealth of Pa DPA 1167

Commonwealth of Pa DPWA.72

alCo National Bank at Clfd_172

ET TRN

245 May.

424 Sep_

30 Nov

_Commonwealth of Pa DPW 173 184

Sears Roebuck. 8c Company  _ 1714_

Co Nat'l Bank at Clfd ,,175

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177

  ELIZABETH LcQl 1IONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177

ELLEN

ELLEN

EBERTS

ECKBERG

1 COMMONlilEALTH_OF PA. DPW__178

ELIZABETH

COMMONWEALTH OF PA

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

DEW 1 184

184

EMILY E.Endsr.all COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 187

Nov

1956 Aug 29 1956 2000

1958 Jun 9 1958

1960 liov 1  1960

1960 Nov 14 1960

286 _Sept _19.61

S,3,Q

444

12

369__

457_

741

177

Nov

SEPT

FEB

00 Am _Sc 243   Aug

2000 00 Am .Sci_ 11 r_
Reimbursement

2000 00 Agreement _ 

2200 00 DSB

1960 Dec 2 1960 2000

Oct 12 1961 4  _519

1961 26 1961 2851

1962 25 1962* 2000

_May _1963

MAY 1965_

MAY 1965

SEP

EUGENE J. alLCOMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 187 116 NOV

EDWIN W.  al COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD 187 256 [NOV

ELLEN, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 187 20 EB

ELLEN Heir  aCOMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 188 412 FEB

EUGENE J. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 188 127 MAY

1966

1966

1966

1967

Dec

OCT

Sug
00 Non Fay 726

63 DSB

08 IISB
Reimbursement

00 Agreement

Sugg
19_633Feb it 3.963 2000 00 _Non l'ay 2451_ _ _May

Reimb.
June ..19....1963.. 2000 00 Agreement

Apr..

May

1952

19541

JULYI 7 196.5

AUG_ 2 1965

2000 00

2000

SEP 26 19661 4704

NOV 22 1966 1728

DEC 13 1966 1 1214

FEB 6 1967, 2000

1967 APR 3 1967  2000

1967 MAY 13 1967 3890

00

00

00

83

SNP_

1958

______i I 424 Sep-J__1960 ___

1
. SNP _ , 184

D.S.B.

D.S .

Agreement
to Revive

00 S .N .P . 296 MAY 19 62_ _

I 296 MAY 196200 S.N.P.

16 D.S.B.

ELLEN,Heir  al COMMONWEALTH OF  PAT: DPW  188 276 MAY 1967 JUN 1 967_,,

ELLEN  ,,COMMONWEALTH  OF PA DPW 188 277 MAY 1967 JUN 1 1967

_ELIZABETH COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 189 257 SEP 1967 OCT L. 2 1967

ELLEN, Dec td all COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 190 14 IFEB 1968 FEB 511968

et
EMILY E. endr a COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 190 462 FEB 1968

EDWARD   al HOUTZDALE BANK 191 535 pilAY 1968

ELVA_ J,. et_ al_

a ERRIGO FRNNK J.  

Q 4401!ERRIG FRANK J,  

.

iVi EBERTS P ,, EMILY E.

SAT ERRIGO -  EUGENEJ,_ al CLEARFIELD_TRUS

NOV

FIRST_NAT L _BANK,_-BPURG 191 _850 MAY

a1OLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 192 267 SEP_

_CLEARFIELD TRUST COM 192 507 [SEP

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

• ' 4 k

192

•

505

•
•

MAR

JUL

29

5

1968

1968

1968

1968

' • • u

AUG 12

SEP

OCT

1 2000 00_

2000  00

2000 00

2000 00

1968 4512 00

1968 3505 68

1968 ..._.L....911

30_1968 1-790

29.._1968 _651_

JAN 13 1969 8651

2--1-94-9 

28_

96_

37

SEP_ 1962

S.N.P. 444 SEP 1962

SNP 12 FEB 1963

SNP 369 MAY 1963

p.s

DSB

_D.S .B .

_D.S .B

D S.B .

-4



34 JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

AT EBERTS
A4EDWARDS

ECKARD
SAI!itE'RICSON
A4EDWARDS

_EBERHART__
ERRIGO
ERRIGO 

F
RANK

EDWARDS ELIZABETH

EMILY E. gl
ELIZABETH
ELEANORE C. a

ERNEST G. al

ELIZABETH
ELLA JEAN al

FRANK J.

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

Docket No Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
WESTINGHOUSE CRDDIT CORP
COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO
JOHN C. WEISGARBER tdba
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

196 133 JAN 1970 JAN 23 1970 6002
196 362 MA 1970 AP 1 1970 2000
199 393 MAR 1971 APR 15 1971 8276
201 411 OCT 1971 NOV 5 1971 7914
202 265 MAY 1972 JUN 5 1972_ 2000
203.557 MAY 1972. JUL .171972 5632_
205 935 MA 197 SE 2 1973 2640_
207 747 53- CD JUN 24 1974' 1475
208 74-1990-CD DEC 9 1974 2000

40 D.S.B.
00 SNP
52
00

00

20
00

D.S.B.
D.S.B.
SNP
DSB-

97 JUDGMENT
00 SNP

^

741

257

362

SEP

1965

1967

75-46-EX
MAR 1970 min

•



35JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order NM

. ' The 'following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site 
 _

the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page

.
Section Page Section Page

,
. :V.,.

— —

.

-

' .

Sat.
Docket No. Term

MWEOFUEN
Year

NATURE Sol.
Fa.

FL
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

1 Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

ESKUT FRANCIS J. al flESTINGHOUSE CR EDIT CORP 94 :257 MAY 1969 AUG 20 1969 7569 aa. D.S.B.

error ESTEP hAV1NA al COMMONWEAETH-OF-PA—DFW--i94-444-0GT-197.2-DEG-21-1974 --2(494-gglAtFgeB.
Reimb 1-

1
,

,

-,

-

T
_ ____

,
•

. _ .._

—

_

-



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX 36
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Comnany—Plitsburzh.Pa. (Order 30621

• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

. .
,

. —

— •

---- 
_ -- — - • - - — ---- — -

____ — —

Sat.
PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

Fl.
Fa. Term Year- Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

_    REV. EV I C IC EDWARD Heir a COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 205 698 MAY 1973 _ AUG 17 1 973 2000 00 SNP 330 NOV' 1968

EBOCH FRANKLIN D. al EARL J. SMITH 14 74-122 MLD JUL 3 1974
Stipulation
against Liens

• _

-

_ .

— -_ ._______

- - -

L

 ---- - -- _  _ _ _

---- -

- __ _ _ __ ____

LIfIII ii11L1.II
—

,



JUDGMENT OR
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Com_pany. Pittsburgh Pa. (Order 3062)

DEFENDANT INDEX
Reg. U.S. U.S. Pat. Ofl.

41
1

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

 Rev

Elinsky  Genevieve, etal Co. Nat'l Bank at Clfd. 163 435 May

Ellenberger Greta E al Associates Cons Disc Co 163  535  May

Elensky Genevieve al Co National Bank at Clfd 164 252 Nov 

Elensky  Genevieve alLCo National Bank at Clfd 1641255 Feb

lridge    Harry    al Comm Loan &Discount Co 165 176 May

Ellis Iva C  Curwensville State Bank 166 192 Sep
al

Elkin   Grace Claribel Roy Elkin 167 481 Feb

Ellinger  Georgia-Heir-al City of DuBois    9 25 Npr
Credit Union eral

Eldridge Harry   Clf'd. Stone Workers Fed.: 168 167 Sep

• Elinsky Genevieve-Heir-alCommonwealth of Pa DPW' 169 610 Feb

Elensky  Genevieve D al Western Penna Natio
Bank
nal 169 511 May

Use:
Elias   George A al The_Houtzdale Bank 170 J30Sep

Ellenberger Greta (Mrs) al Union Banking & Trust Co 170 332 Sep

Ellenberger Greta al Associates Cons Disc Co 171 452 Feb

htElensky . Henry W  Curwensville Muncpl AutA _10 90 Teb

Elridge   Harry al W F Welsh 1172 708 May

Elensky Henry. W Curwensville Muncl Auth 174 98 May

Elensky   Genevieve  al Co National Bank at Clfdh 175 238 Feb

Elensky Henry W  Curwensville Muncl'Auth _174 98_May_

ELENSKY HENRY al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT CLFD 1 176 51 May

ECKFIELD GEORGE D.

vt.LENBERGER  GRETA E.  al _ CAPITAL FINANCE CORR.

ELLENBERGER, _

ELINSKY,Rev

Sat.

BENEFICIAL FINANCE COMPANY 178

/741'

ELENSKY,_

ELENSKY

ELENSKY  

It ELLENBERGER

ELENSKY

  GRETA al

GENEVIEVE heir al

CAPITAL FINANCE CORP.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW i

.HENRY,._ al. _ I AMERICAN CONSUMER DISC. CO.

HENRY   CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH

GENEVIEVE all INDIANA._ CONSUMER. DISCOUNT CO

HARRY S. al UNION BANKING &• TRUST CO

GENEVIEVE ' al INDIANA CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO

204 May

1956 Jul 17 1956 3230

1956 Aug  3 1956 1440

1956 Dec 17 1956 3600 

1957 Mar 18 1957k 4200
7

1957 May 29 1957 210

1957 Sep 30 1957  2750

1958 Apr. 2 1958_ 4500

1953 Apr 10 1958  317

1958 Sep 22i958 230

1959 Apr 24 1959 2000

•1959 Jul _6 1959 3090

1959 Sep 21 1959 • 840

1959 Oct 19 1959 1573

1960 Mar 31 1960 2289

1960 Apr 12 1960  335

1960 Aug • 4 19601 38

_1961 May_17 1961

1962 Mar 12 1962 3850

_1961 Mar 23 1962 335

1962 May 12 1962 564

58

00

00

D.S.B.

DSB

DSB

1963 May 29 1963

533 MAY 1963 July. 5 1963

179 494 SepL963 Nov_ _2 1963_

180 305 Nov 1963 Dec 12 1963

180 39 Nov

10 90 FEB

185 360__ NOV

185 36 FEB

185 304 B

_1963,_Dec

1960 1.JAN

1965 ...1.DEC

19661 FEB

1966 MAR

190

267

600

2000

271 1963_ 1944

28_ .1965

17_1965_ _714

10 1966 3232

21 1966 • 2340

00

00

00

00

03

95

'00

00

00

55

60

02

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB
Revival Tic
Muncl Lien

DSB

Am Sci

•DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

214

a7V

Feb 1955

Muncl Lim
Hab.F4.21„

50 Judgment TreMises°18Y
Scire
Facias 90  Feb

96 Am Rev 255

02 __Judgment 

10 DSB
Confessidir 

29 of Judgmer4

_00 DSB

00 _DSB

00 SNP

00

_00

00

00

DSB  

Sugg & Aver
Non _Pay_ 1

 D.S.B. 

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

1960

1960

Feb 1957

/94.1
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT . PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
Month Day Year

GRACE CLARIBEL al
ELKIN GRACE C. a/k/a FIRST NAT'L BANK, LTDIAN4190

191

191.727.i

191

192

193

193

187

194

95 1314

1

196

196

198

198

364

55

865

189

279

37.

62

476

002

70

392

119

263

264

FEB

MAY

Y.

MAY

SEP

FEB

FEB

FEB

MAY1969

MAY,

Nae

JAN

MAR

MAY

OCT

OCT

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1969

1969MAR

1967

,1969

29

1970

197.0
,

1970

1.970

1970

MAR

MAY

JUL

AUG

SEP

MAR

JUN

JUN

AUG

NOV

JAN

APR

AUG

OCT

OCT

14

8

29

12

19

10

20

25

27

221969

24

14197S

13

11

26

26

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970

1970

1970

I

122,71276

Exemplified

Record

NOT

,y

1963

,

1965

,

555

172800

_2000

1730

3655

401

2180

_54.8.3_

36

5483

2000

6973

9021

59

00

00

20

00

AWARD
&

10

5,2Judgmen

77

52

00

68

60

D.S.B.

,D.S.B..

S,NO,._

DSB

_DSB

D.S.B.

FOR DEFTS.
ADD IL DEF

D.S.B.

@art of

Federal
Tax Lien

D.S.B.

SNP
1

D.S.B.,
D.S.B.

_30

S.

817

; —

Sil.

5/41

A•

ECKFELD__ _ GEORGE 1_

ELENSKY_ . HENRY Endr_et_11

ELINSKY,_GENEVIEVE heir t aL

LLINGER GLORIA al

_FIRST NAT'L_BANK,_PBURG

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

CCMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

EARL KUNTZ 1_

AT
ECELBARGER_ ___ al

- — -

PUNXSUTAWNEY NAT.!L_BANK_

As
_GRACE_MA.

ELLINGER GLORIA G. al

ESHELMAN, HAROLD R. etal

UNION BANKING&TRUST CO

EDWARD SHOK al

_A

WL

ELLENBERGER HARRY S. al

EASLEY HUBERT F. al

UNION BANKING&TRUST CO.

SIGNAL CONSUMER•DISC CO

AT

ELLINGER GLORIA al

EASLEY GEORGE W. al

Heir, al
ELENSKY GENEVIEVE ROWLES

TERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW _

ESLYN HELEN H. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT,COR'197

ivr ELLERT GEORGE C. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

MAY

_

,

1968

________

8425

6935

2000

2098

4000

--

20

88

For

00

45

00

Judgment

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

1;Judgment
Premis

No-Lien
Agreemen.

No-Lien
Agreemen.

SNP

D.S.B.

D.S.H .

Er,

865

Prenise

60 ELLIGER GERTRUDE L. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

199

198

12

204

206

06

206

145

49

12

12

276

74-246-

74-652-

74-696

JAN

OCT

OCT

OCT

MAR

1971

1970FEB

1971

1971

1973

CD

CD

-CD JUN

JAN

NOV

NOV

APR

FEB

APR

26
,-•

._....

26

1

16

16

17

11

22

'974

1971

1971

1971

1971

1973

1974

1974

- —

_ SAttLLER IRENE M. al
ELNICKI,ELNISKIELLEN a/k/a
ELENSKI kELEN al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

GLADYS V. AUL al

EXLER . HARRY al
a

MOUNTAIN HOME BUILDERS, 12

EXLER IRENE P. al
al

MOUNTAIN HOME BUILDERS,

-

A
4! 

I
ELLENBERGER

al
ELINSKY GENEVIEVE Heir

EcKLEy . GALE 11:.__ I

HARRY S. al
Heirs al

ELENSKY GENEVIEVE ROWLES

•

.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NATL BANK,_Pburg

JNION BANKING&TRUST CO

JEFFERY L. WARREN al

-----•

_

___ _ _

[

-..-

___ ______ __________•

--- ------------ -
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- -.• ----- i
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Seed:. Page

.t

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fl.
Fa. Fa.
No. No.

Term Year Remarks

Emerick Hester_ V al

inhizer Helene (Ars) al

Emerick  Hester V  al

iEdmunds  Irvin  Q . al

[Edmunds I. C.   al

 Edmunds   I C   al
i

'IS Emer ick  Hester V al

,Edmunds  Irvin C_ _al

Edmunds Irvin C al

Eminhizer Helene (Mrs) al

Edmunds

Edmunds__

Edmunds,
EiMNRiX

.Edmunds

Irvin C

Irvin C

I. C.
i3cR
Irvin Q

lit Eminhizer  Helene L

CEdmunds

, Edmunds • I C

Emerick__   Hester V

munds, Irwin _C

Hester VEmerick

EDMUNDS

EMERICK

EMERICK,

EMERICK

EMERICK

_IRV1WC.

HESTER V.

NESTER V.

HESTER V.

HESTER

EMERICK   HESTER

T/A
EMINHIZER   HELENE

EMERICK

EMIGH

HESTER

GERALD

  ql

al

al

al

al

Comm Cons Discount Co 168

Co National Bal. k_at_Clfd 168

Comm Cons Discount Co  170

Comm Cons Discount Co 172
Corp.

Appliance_Buyers Credit_ 1173
tors Inc

Ele c Appliance_Dis trib 173

Comm Cons Dis count Co_ _ 173

• Co_Nat ional Ban k_ at_Clfdl_173

Co National Bank at Clfd '34

Brookline Say & Trust Cor

D & H Distributing CoInc 173

D & Distributing CoInc

Altoona TV &Apply, Inc.
AitxxxlixTExklipvixxixxxx
Department of Revenue

Co National Bank at Clfd 174

Altoona TV Supply Inc_

County National Bank at Clfd

71,

6
173 353 Feb

403 Feb

34 26 Feb

406 Feb
RE Ex

174 228 May

792 ay

•34 _27 Feb

34_ 23

572 Nov

8 Feb

33 Nov

178 741 FEB

179 327 SEP

519 Feb

•184 668 MAY

187 11

188 371 FEB

al CommeCons_ Discount -Co 175

al_ Comm _Cons Discount__Co___. 34

al Community Consumer Dis Co 177

1 COMONWEALTH OF PENNA

al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.

al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC _CO 180

al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

al BENEFICIAL goNq DISC CO

V. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO -
BU OF SALES & USE TAX

L . a 1 i COMMONWEALTH OF__ PA_  ..189.

V. al ICOMMUNITY CONS DISC CO ,190

1GLENN A. SMITH, JR. 188

Nov

217

401_

344

633

Sep

Sep__

Nov

May

1958

1958

1959

Oct

Oct

Dec

1960 Jul

202 Nov_1960_ Dec__

69 _Feb _1961 Feb

70 Feb 1961 Feb

Feb 1961 Feb

Feb 1961 Feb

1961 Mar

1961 Mar

1961 Mar

1.1958..2457_ 00

24_1958.._2800 00_

18 1959 2457 CO

26_1960 10,000 00

_5 1960 15,085.94

14 1961 2000 00

15 1961 2457 00

lb 1961_ 12,600_ _00_

28 1961

23 1961 298 95

31 19E1 7593

311 1961.

1961 Apr 3 11961 935
xiftxk xx

1961 Jun 5 1961' 877

1961 Aug 18_1961 2800

1961 Apr 3_ 1961

1961 Jan 8 1962  

1961 _Jan _29_19621 _ 2457

1962 Feb_ 24 1962

1962 Nov 13 1962 2340

1963 May_ _1_ 1963 79

1963 Oct 14 1963 •_24

1964 Mar 5 1964 _A91.5

1965 JULY 23 1965 _ _4915

NOV 1966NOV 21 1966 1260 00

1967 MAR 30 1967 4915 68

_DSB___

DSB

DSB 

DSB 

DSB

DSB

DSB 
T—

Writ of
Execution_

DSB

54 DS13
Writ- of

_Ex ecu tion 403

46 . 2in 27
Sales and/or

06 Use Tax

00_ __DSB
writ of
Execution
Writ of

Execution

00 DSB
Writ of

Execution

00

21

965 MAY 1967 jAUG 22 1967 433

269

649

FEB_

FEB

1968 MAR _

1967 
L
SEP

6

3

1968

1968

4915

15,000

DSB

Cert Copy
of Lien_

D.S.B.

8 Feb 1962

23-1 Nov 1961
761. 

'Feb

1199:

26

„ Cert Copy
of_Lien

68

00

D .S .B.

VERDICT

406

71

Feb 1961

Feb 1961

Feb 1961

Feb 1961

t'eb 961

633___ •May_1960
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Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Sial; MINHIZER
ill

SAllE NE RICH

_

HELENE al

HELEN R. al

EMINHIZER HELENE L. t/a

EMIGH GLORIA JEAN al

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

Tax for Education
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Bu o

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P-bur

199 46 JAN 1971 JAN

204 385 MAR 1973 MAY

205 174 MAT 1973 MAY

208 74 1627 CD OCT

11 1971

2 1973

29

10

1973

1974

4915 68 D.S.B.

9444 00 D.S.B.

Cert Copy
435 00 of Lien

2471 22 D.S.B. _
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

. .r

_

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE'

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Rev English_  .Glen _L. al Co National Bank at Clfd 163

Evans Guy G   al Co National Bank at Clfd 166_224

Evans  Guy G.___ al Co National Bank at Clfd 6.67
Philipsburg T

 Harry  al First National Dank of _1167

)0.14 Evans  Guy_G _ el,Co National Bank at_Clfd 168

Engli*  _Harry_O al Commonwealth of Pa DPN,170_

0( EvansL Harold M•, al Co National Balk at Clfd 171

English Harry  al  Comm Loan &  Discount Co 1171
Harry al

Evans Harry M alias !Commonwealth of Pa DPN 171

Evans Glenn 0  al Co National Bank at Clfd 172

Evans Harold M al ICounty National Bank at Clf'd 174

Evans Harold J al Co National Bank at Clfd 174

English Glenn L aiCo National Bank at Clfd 174

1SAt
EVANS

 Rot

EVANS,

SlaEVANS

EVANS,

ENGLISH,_ IONA

HARRY M. al FIRST NAT'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG 176

 GLENN O.

la ENGLISH,
Re440. EVANS

Sat ENGLISH
SA 'EVANS
A111 ENGLISH

HAROLD

HARRY

al„ FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 179

al FIRST NAT'L BANK PHILIPSBURG 179

al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 180

132 Sep_ 1956 Sep 22 19561 _3269.9.]

Nov 1957 Dec 111957  13,000 00 

283 May 1958  Jun 13 1958 3800 00

704 May 1958 Aug 18 1958 3225 00 

185 Nov 1958.Nov 24 1958 5000 00

907 May_1959 Alt' 19.1959 .._20000.0

571 - Nov. -21959 Jan .21 1960. 2000 00

574 Nov 1959 Jan 23 1960 600 00.

170_ May119.60 May 27 1960 171 00'

791 May -1960 Aug, 16 1960 2500 00

730 May 1961 Aug 11 1961 1250 00

781 May 1961 lig 17 1961 3098 OQ

134 Sep 1961 Sep 25 1961 - 883 43

/449 MAT

998 May

417 Sept

316 Nov

406 May

498 May

448 NOV

183_ FEB

538.. NOV

1962 Jul 2 1962 1257 05

1963 Aug 7 1963 908 68

1963 Oct 21 1963 2399 9

196 Dec 12 1963 647 16

al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC co. 181 1964 Jun 1964 1488 00

1964 June 29 1964 11044 36

1964 JAN 4_1965 I 171 00-

IONA al SECURITY ACCEPTANCE CORP- 183 1965 FEB 23_ 1965_ .2520.00

- HAROLD J. al UNIVERSAL- C.I.T CONS DISC CO 185-, 965_ JAN _13 ,1966.  _150 ,00.

• HONER S. al FIRST NAT'L,BANK OF- PIBURG . I85 264 FEB •1966 MAR 116 19664 3596 55 D.S.B.
-Gompieihrt

7r1- ZIARTIN-4W30- 146. 4141= 4966- 14W-116.--1966- -Rr-T-reepqes

GORDON  K. al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 1 181
HARRY
HARRY M. Alias al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 182

 HARRY -0-.

ENGLISH

SAT. ENGLISH
;Sat. ENGLISH

i.1 A
Pt :ENGLISH

Sat EVANS

IONA M. al INDIAN CONS DISC CO 186

-HAIAER, al  INDIANA CONS DISC CO  1 186

HARRY O. al WILLIAMSPORT NAT'L BANK 187

HOMER a -11 FIRST NAT 'L BANK, P'BURG 188

ILA
)aluatmanoa. al, BUDGET PLAN CONS (DISC CO 189

790 MAY 1966 AUG -17...1966. Lk896 00

882 MAY 1966 AUG 30  19661 2304 00 

2051 NOV 1966  DEC 8 1966 1321  0

142 FE1 196 FEB 21 19671 10,746 93

1028 MAY 1967 AUG31 1967 3984 00

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB
• Sugg
Non Fay_ 5

DSB

DSB
Sug

•Non ay 352

DSB S B

DSB

Am Rev 132

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB 7_

DSB

May. 1955

DSB

SNP 170_

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

Feb

Sep

MAY

1956

1956

1960
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month

AT

SAT.

AT, 

EVANS

AiiNGLISH

AT EVANS
EVINSKY

ENGEISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

EVANS

EVANS

ENGLISH

NGLISH

EVANS

SA!ONGLISH

oor gNPY
-txr ENGLISH

ArIENGLI&H._

'FANS

NGLISH

ENGLISH

InENGLISH

EVANS

ENGLISH

AiVANS

NGLISH

HARRY O.

DMA

HARRY 0.

HAROLD J.

ILA

IONA

HOMER

HARRY I_
HARRY
HARRY M.

al

COMMUNITY CONSUMER .DISC 191 445 MAY

SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPAN 192

UNIVERSAL CIT CONS DISC

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

192

_,.344

394

193 278

SEP

SEP

1968.

1968

1968

JUN

OCT

OCT

FEB 1969 MAR

al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 194 83 MAY 1969 JUN

1 FIRST NATIONAL BANK,PBURG 14 5 MAY1969 JUL

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 194 1044 MAY 1969 AUG
al

Alias COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 20 SEP 1969 SEP

GERALD E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 482 NOV 1969 DEC

IONA, Endsr. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 196 10 JAN 1970 JAN

HARRY al

GAYLE ANN al

IONA al

GUY G. al

HENRY T. al

IONA al

HELENE PEARL a

THRIFT CONS DISC CO
CO

196 207

FIRST SENECA BANK&TRUST 197
CO.

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC 198

LEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

THRIFT CONS. DISC CO

198

198

199

3,7,4

385

740

802

16

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 191) 39

GLENN L. al THRIFT CONS DISC COMPANY

_HOMER al

GEORGE L. al

al

HOWARD LEON al

IONA

HAROLD J.

IONA

HARRY Endr al

HOMERS. al

1

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG_

G0RDONMQORE

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

PHILIPS CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO
Shuler &

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

THRIFT ,CONS, DISC CO

FIRST NATL BANK,Pburg

201

202

13

203

205

206

_13_

207:

07

208

515

22

13

683

MAR 1970mAR

1970 JUN

1970 NOV

1970 DEC

1970 DEC 29

1971 2

1968_

1968

1968

10 1969

1969

969

1969

1969

1969

19E0

L970

1970

1970

AMOUNT

_3840

2061

432

3888

1488

8475

9208

1.71

5483

1656

1410

5758

3276

1970 4203

1970 6935

1971 2160

_1971:APR 1 1971

1971 NOV 18 1971

1972

MAY 1972

MAY 1972

MAY

MAY

JUL

4 1972_

22 1972

25 1972

8276

600_

912 7

4361

770 MAY 1973 AUG 28 1973 3072

404 0c, 1973 DEC 1 1973 2208

74784 Jun 6 1974

74- 969-CD JUN 14 1974_ 1488

74- 047 CD IUL 2 1974

74- 1698-CD 8 1974

1470

2199

00

00

00

NATURE

OF LIEN

D.S .B.

D.S.B.

00 DSB
Agree to

00 Revive

78 D.S.B.

08

00

52

00

00

80

00

D SB

SNP

__D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

88

00

D.S.B.

DSB

52 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

0 D.S.B.
Waiver c)
Mech Lien

00 D.S.B.

Sd.
Fa.
No.

406

448

001 DSB

Stip.
Against Lien
Agree to

00 Revive 383

00

12

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

Fa.
No.

NOV

MAY

1964

1964

1969

Remarks

.5/7-5ty
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• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Seal= Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Ernest
4 ,
Ever sole

 Helen R al

Grace - Heir-al

Eckberg

Errington

Isabelle A al
Heir al

Ida A Staiton-

Ernest  (Nrs)Helen

i*itrickson  Gust 

EBERSOLA GRACE Hier al

ev ERRINGTON,  

Rev. MESON

P-. -STANTON- al

GUST al

Rev. ERHARD  HOSIX heir et al

Rev. ERRINGTON IDA A. STANTON heti al

SAL,nDGER

Rev

RICKSON

ERGOTT

ERHARD , 

H. .FREDERICKa1

GUST

HARRY L.

HOSIA

al

_al Co_Natil_Bank_at_Clfid„
DPA

al  Commonwealth of Pennsylvania_

Co National Bank at Gild 164

Commonwealth of Pa  DPA 166
Matilda

„jpmmunity Bank-Port  166

_Commonwe,alth af Pa DPA L167_

168

173

Commonwealth of Pa DPW 176

_COMMONWEALTH OFPA. _DPW.177_

COMMONWEALTH OF PS DPW - 184

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 1 189

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_ CORP •194

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

JOHN PETERS al

al WOMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 200

LERICSON

ERGOTT  

ERRINGTON 

4.kil§DWARDS  

EYERLY

IRENE D. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

al
HARRY L. CHARLES CALVIN SHUGERT, 13 30

111 Feb 1957 Feb 20

365 Sep_1957 Oct 28
1

67 Feb 1958 Feb 12

169 M yl_1958 May.

90 Feb 1959 Feb

.15 .Feb 196L. Feb

40 May.

Heir al
IDA A. STANTON, COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 202

HARRY R. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

HELEN E.

203

1962 Jun

56, _1962 _Jan
1

186 SEPT 1965 IOCT

187 183 NOV 1966 DEC

116 SEP 1967 SEP

699 MAY 1969 JUL

197 38 MAY 1970 JUN

12 41 R 1971 APR

985 MAY

201 411 OCT

133

558

al PATWIL INC. 13 22

NOV_

MAR

MAY

MAY

MAY

1971 AUG

1971 NOV

1972 APR

1972 ;MAY 

1972 1JUL

1973 JUN

1957

19571

1958'

28 1958

•13_ 19594

_9

25

1961

1962

3700

2000

3600

00 D§B
Sugg '

00 Non Pay 389

00 Am Sci 275

2000 00 Non_Pay_

Reimbursement
2000 00 ,Agreement  

Sugg
2000 00 NonPay_ . 365

Sugg
_2000 00 Non Pay _16921_1963

4 1965

5 1966

12 1967

_17 1969

8 1970

Aug

'Feb

.Feb
/-1V

2000

2000

2000

00

00

00

SNP

S.N.P.

SNP

„40

15

362

D.S.B.

563

00 SNP 186

Stipulation
21, 1971 • Against Liens

12,188

2000

9 1971 2000

5 1971 7914

24 1972  

15 1972 2000

17 1972 • 70502

5 11973

Sep

 May

FEB

FEB

NOV

SEP

00 SNP 183 NOV

00 D.S.B.

Mechanics
Lien Waiver

00 SNP 116

2 0J DSB
Stip Against

  Liens _

SEP

1953

1953

_1954
Le

.1957

195

1961I7

1962 i  

1962

1965

1966

1967

-
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• '', The following Names are those which have been transferred from this .section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

,

-

,

- — -

. ,

(

...

AMOUNT
NATURE 

,

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa..
No.

Fi.
Fa. Term
No.

Year Remarks
Sat.

Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
Month Day Year

East Goldie al Commonwealth of Pa_ DPI L169 325..Feb 1959 Mar. 13 1959 _2000 00 Am Sci 192i Feb 1955

2000 00 ReimbursementII
Agreement

__ -- -

Easton .Iva J. Commonwealth of Pa DEW 169 4 Ma3_1959_Mv .4j1959

)

,i6(

East Goldie al Commonwealth of Pa PPW 172 466 May 1960 Jul 5 1960 2000 00
ReimbursOenI
Agreement

Rev lEAST GOLDIE al COYMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177_ 441 NOV 1962 Jan 8 1963 2000 00
ReimburseMent
Agreement

—4
I

Rev
Goldie Hall alias

EAST, GOLDIE, al COITONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW 180 188 Nov 1963 Nov 27 1963 2000

2000

00

00_

SNP

SNP

325

466

Feb

MAY

1959
—

1960

--
Rev; EAST GOLDIE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 183_Z10-FEB__ 1965 ..Mar 1._ _19.65

. Rev, EAST GOLDIE heir al' COMMONWEALTH OF FA DPW 189 11.00C) SEP 1967 SEP 12 ].967!2000 00 SNP

i

1
' U41 NOV 962

•
Rev. et

Goldie Hall alEAST 
GOLDIE alias COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 191 558 MAY 1968 JULY 8 1968 2000 00 S.N.P . I 188 NOV 19 63

RIV.L EAST GOLDIE, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 120 OV 1969 NOV 14 1969 2000 00 SNP 2451 FEB 1965

Rev.
al

EAST GOLDIE, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW _202 123 ,Y 1972 MAY 15 1972 2000 00 SNP 9_00 SEP 1967

2000

2000

00

00

SNP

SNP

j558

120

MAY

NOV

1968

1969

Revj
Goldie Hall

EAST GOLDIE alias al COMMONWEALTH_OF_PADPW .204_ 114 MAt _1973.MAR 20197.3

_

RE

EAST GOLDIE 
heir

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 20.7.74-109 -_CD _ JuL 9 1974

4

__ ________ , _ • ___ , _ . .. . .. ...._. . _____ ._

I
I
1____ ._
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this ;section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are .searching is not among those transferred, Search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Ti

„ ... ..

—

I

_

Sat.
PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year RemarksOr
Rev.

DEFENDANT 1
1 Month Day Year

Exley John R. , etal
Philipsburg

First Nat'l Bank of 163 368 May 1956 Jul 5 1956 766

280

77

00

D.S.B.

DSB

_

Elder Jacob al
Inc

Budget Plan 163 551 May. 19.56_

.1_

Aug_ 6 1956

2000 00

___t
Sugg• 

Non Tay_ 66 '-#1'ov 1952AT Elect eer Jennie Heir al

_Barnesboro

Commonwealth of Pa DPA, 164 58 I eb 1957 Feb 5 1957

1031 23 DSBiElensky John 254 1957 Mar_ 1957

3600 00 Am Rev 237 Apr 1953

_a11.Co

Elensky John Jr all

_Nati_onal_Bank_at_.Cirld

M Kovach

_164

166 239

„leb

Feb 1958 Mar

_18

7 1958

741 53 DSBElens1 1.John, al!

---i---

onal Bank at Clfd 168 661 Nov 1958 Jan 30 1959

418

62
Municipal
Claim

MUNICIPAL
LIEN_

)1 Elinsky Jr, al

„Co_Nati
. Authority
Municipal__ 39._ May _1959

I

q101

___ _John,_ ___

Exley John R. al

_Curwensvi„lle_
Authority

CurWensville_Munici pal_

_10_

10 50_ Feb 1960

.Jun.23..1959t.44

4r 6_1960, _7_7

1500

2000.00

445

243
243

00

20

84  
84

DSB_ _
Sugg. Non
Payment

Unemployment
Tax

DSB
DSB

58 Feb 1957  
__—

•

V.
El insky Jan.et al Co Nat lanai Bank at Clfd 174 431 May 1961 Jul 3 1961

V SAT.E1ecteer Jennie Heir' al Comwth. of PA., D. P. W. 174 779 May 1961 Aug 17 1961

ELENSKY al
- FUND

COMPENSATION 176 672 MAY 1962 Aug 2 1962
,

_ _John 

ELTRINGHAM JAMES J. al

_UNEMPLOYMENT
CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 176 848 MAY 1962 Aug 21 1962

y ELTRINGHIM JANE A. al CURWENSVITIE STATE BANK 176 848 MAY 1962 Aug 21 1962
795 73 DSB •EXLEY JOHN R. ' al FIRST NAT'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG 177 72 SEPT 1962 SE' 12 1962

664

664

35

35_

DSB _

DSE

_ ___ ------

CURWENSEILLE_STATE BANK '.178 367 FEB 1963 Mar 22 1963- .ELTRINGHAMJAMES_J. _____ __al, _

A. al CURWENSVILLE_STATE BANK 178 _36 FEB 1963 Mar 22 1963

1354 50 D DSB .... ____

_ _ELTRINGHAM __JANE

JOHN_C. al__ _COUNTY NATAL-BANK-AT -CLFD_ __ _178 _419 ,FEB _1963 Mar_ 3D._1963._

50
I1

,
- ,,• a

,ELLING

ELLING_ JANE. al_ COUNTY_NAT.!L_BANK_AT__OLFD 178 419_  1963 Mar- 30

.

.1.963._........1354

1284 3

__DSB _

D.S.B.
, ,

ELLING,_ JOHN C.__ al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, CLFD. 182 417

,PE.8
Sept 1964 Oct 9 1964

12 53 D.S,.B

. _____

,•gilt,

. ____

ELLING, JANE E. COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, CLFD. 182 417 Sep•t 1964 ,spot 9 1964
,
Sugg & Aver
I Non_Pay

D.S.B.

_. _____

____

____

_____ ______

'SM.-EXLEY

_ _. ..

JOHN R. al CURWENSVILLE.MUNICIPAL.AUTH 10. 50 FEB 1960 AN .28 1965:
SAL.ELENSKY __JEAN__ _al _INDIANA CONSUMER_DISC,C0_ 183_328_ MAY 1965 JUNE 14 .1965....L1260.00

06
I
1 D.S.B,

__

EXLEY. JOHN R. al FIRST NAT_',L_BANK OF PBURG '185_ 198 NOV 1965 NOV 2419651.......638
I

660_0011 --D.S.B.__AT ELENSKY__ A.___ _al. _INDIANA_CONSUMER DISC_CO___ _ 185 301_ NOV__1965 DEC_ _...7. 1965 __
I

608 4 D.a.B..

, _JEAN
EXLEY   JOHN R. al FIRST NAT'L BANKPITTLIPSBURG 185 212 FEB 1966 MAR 8 1966

2000 00 S.N.P. 779 May 1961

.
• __

R e v.SAtZLECTEER- JENNIE heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 185 490 FEB 1966 APR 11 1966

2088 00_ D.S.B.
!

I.
.e-AallA ELENSKY •• JOHN, JR. • al BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO 186 369 MAY 196 JUNE 20

,
I

1966'

44
--,_

R ev
l• i
SAT.ELLING JOHN C. al_ _CURWENSVILLE_STATE_BANK___186_ 582 MAY_1966__JULY 21 _1966 _2386 ____D.S.B.___P

1 T
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Sat.
Docket No Term Year

DATE OF LIEN I
NATURE Sci. FL

Term Year Remarksor
Rev.

DEFENDANT . PLAINTIFF
li- Month Day Year 

AMOUNT OF LIEN
NFao.. NFoa:

R.IOATiELLING JANE E. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 186 582 MAY 1966 JUL 21 1966 2386 44 D.S.B.
- — --- -------

SAkDELEN

_7041

.
Sat.

ma

_

Sat.
Alih
ek!

4.51Vc

\

,_ X 

SAT

EXLEY JOHN R. al

ELENSKY JOHN, JR. al

ELTRINGHAM_ JAMES a1.

ELTRINGHAMJANE _ ___al

ELINSKY JOHN_JR._ al

ELENSKY JOHN at

ELENSKY   JEAN A. al_

JOHN T. SR. al

ELLIOTT JOHN_W. al

ELLIOTT  JAMES H. al WESTINGHOUSE

ELLIOTT . JUNE B. al T,iESTINGHOUSE

ELDER JANET A. al WESTINGHOUSE

•ELECTEER JENNIE,Heir al

SIGNAL CONS DISC CO

BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO

DR. GERALD_J, DUNEGAN

_DR. GERALD_J. DUNEGAN_

PITTSBURGH NATIONAL BANK

BENEFICIAL_CONS DISC_CO

THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO

SIGNAL CONS DISC CO.

_WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COR11

CREDIT CORP

CREDIT CORP

CREDIT CORP 198

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

187

188

189

_18.9

190

192

193_102

194

197

198 1486

198

198

107

141

304

304_SEP

58

441

455

737

486

714

622

FEB

FEB

SEP

NOV

NOV

FEB

MAY

MAY

Y

MAY

Y

OCT

1967

1967

1967

1967_NOV

1967

1968

1969

1969

1970

1970 
.1

1970

1970

1970

FEB

FEB

NOV

NOV

JAN

FEB

JUN

JUL

1sEP

SEPT8

SEP

DEC

15

21

3

.3

101967'

7

13

26

3

8

25

7

1967

1967

1967

19.67

1969

1969L

1969

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

4915

. 600

42

__. _42

151i

1944

4800

9369

[ 9059

1 7,420

7,420

8,165

2000

68

00

00

00_

27

00

00

36Entr.&Judgt

40

56

56

64

00

D.S.B...

D.S.B.

Judgment

Judgmen't

D.S.B.

D,S.B.

D.S.B,
Cert.of

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

SNP

_

Dkt

490

3 NOV

NCV

FEB

1967

1967 _ __ _

,
/,.

/

. -

1966

ELNISKI, a/k/a ELENSKI,Heirs
ELNICKI ' JOE, A/K/A al GLADYS V. AUL al. 198 495

1
OCT 1970FEB 1 1971 For

judgment
Premise

I
SATFLEY JOHN R. Endr. al THRIFT CONS. DSIC. CO, 200 37

1 .
 AY 1971 JUN 24 1971 4716 00 D.S.B.

_ _
,..)avik4ELDER

dIkTli

JACQUELINE A. al

ELDER JACQUELINE A al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

200

200

668

669

MAY

MAY

1971

1971JUL

JUL 9 1971

1971

6935 88

88

DSB

DSB

1966

1966

—1S- lrA 4 ELLING JOHN C. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 20 80 MAY
1'

1971 JUL

_9

15 1971

_6935

1569 24
Agree to
Revive 582 MAY

SAlLELLING JANE E. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 200 802 MAY 1971 JUL 15 1971 1569 24 Revive
to

582 MY

ISO

SA

ESWIBEL JUNE E.

I 
LDER JACQUELINE A-4

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_CORP_203_630:MAY_19_72_JUL

202 190 MAR 19721. MAR 29

24

1972

1972

7914

10,404

00

00

D.S.B.
'

DSB

: Sektuy JERRY R. all WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 203 898 MAY 1972 AUG 21 1972 .9444 00 DSB
,t. ir

7

• -

li SA-,

' ...1
$410i

7.4*,

SATKLI

f

1ELENSKY JEAN A. al

.
ELENSKI • JULIA Heir al

ESHELMAN JACK D. al_

ECEY._ JAMES W. III al

LENS KY JOHN Heirs al

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

LEROY NEEPER

FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

JEFFERY I. WARREN al

203

205

13

206

206

214

626

94

74-

74

OCT

MAY

MAY

46-

6967

1972

1973

1973

CD

CD

OCT

AUG

SEP

FEB:

UN

19

9

10

11

6

1972

1973

1973

1974

1974

5352

2000

2098

60

00

Waiver
File

45

D.S.B.

SNP 285

of
Mech

D.S.B.

Judgment

light
lien

for

1

NOV

remise

1968

_

_______ ___

-__ _   ___ ____ ____=
,

_

.

—7 - 
. .

--

-

-T

I

• ..,.._:_. _ _ .
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

•- —

—

. . _

—

—

-

---

. . . -

Sat •
Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN , NATURE 1 Sot.'
Fa.

•FL
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month, - Day Year
AMOUNT ,

OF LIEN 1 No. No.

Emi Joann al Coultas finance Corp 164 360 Yeb 1957 Apr 3 1957 350 00

1

DSB

Emigh Janet M. al John K. Dufton, al 9 1 Sept, 1957 Se 9 1957 1718 18

1
i

Mech'.. Liefi:
,..

Emerick Joseph E al_ Conan Discount Co 168 217_ Sep_ 1958.L0ct 1 1958_L.2457_ 00 DSB

6,11

..._

Emerick Joseph E al

_Cons

Comm Cons Dis count Co1 0 44 ov 1959 
!
Dec 18 1959 2457 CO

.

DSB

Sat Emigh Janet Marie al Brookline &iv & Trust Co 171

.*. v:

223 lifeb 1960Mar 2 1960' 1334 25 DSB

_
,

Edmunds Jaclyn B al Comm Cons Discount Co 1172 633 May 1960 Jul 26 1960 10,000 Q0 DSB . 8 Feb 1962
'

Edmunds Jaclyn B al

1L---
Corp.

Appliance Credit 173 202 Nov 1960

1

Dec 5 1960.15,085,94_ DSB , _ _ _ ___—

Emeigh John al

,Buyers,

Leroy A &_Edith M Brett 161 226 Sep 16 1960,

,_

JUDGMENT AGM NS T4PLA. NTIFF—

Edmunds. _ _ Jaclyn._B _al

Emerick. Jos eph al

ibutors Inc -
Electric_ Appliance Distr-173

Comm Cons Co 173

69 Feb

Feb

_1955,,Dec

1961

1961'

Feb

Feb

14

15.1961

1961 2000

2457

00

00 .—DSB—

DSB —
' .

.E

Edmunds Jaclyn al

_Dis.count

Co National Bank at Clfd 173

_70.

71 Feb.1961 Feb 15 1961 12,600 00 tSB
23 Nov
81Feb

1961
1961

Edmunds Jaclyn. _ . al
' friend, Genevieve Statton
Emigh James al by next

Co'NationalBank at Clfd

Earl Bmeal, al

34

168

6

66

Feb

Nov

1961

1958

Feb

Mar

28

15

1961

1961

Writ of
Execution

for defendants.

r
71 Feb 1961

friend, Genevieve Statton
Emigh Judy al by next.-'.

Edmunds - ---_ali.D

Earl Smeal al

&--11 Distributing_ Co Inc173

168 66

403

Nov

Feb

1958

1961

Mar.

Mar

15

31

1961

1961 7593 54

_Verdict

Verdict for.

DSB

defendants

Feb 1961.Jaclyn

Edmunds__ al & H CoInc 34 Feb 1961 Mar, 31,1961
lir
Ex

it of
e cut ion 403

.26

Feb 1961

. _

.Jaclyn,_

Edmunds Jaclyn B al

.D_ _Distributing

Depart ment. of _Revenue 17.4

_.26

228_ May. 1961 Jun _5.1961 ._. 87.06
Sales and/or
Use__Tax ,

...........L 

Emigh Janet Marie Commercial Credit Corp
7

, 4 86 Sep 1961 Sep 15 1961 851 28 DSB L _ - ----_
Edmunds Jaclyn al County National Bank at Clfd. 1.34

I-1
'23 Nov 1961 

i
Jan8 1962

Writ of
Execution I_71_ Feb 961____ ______

Emer ick' Joseph E al Comm Cons Discount Co
1

, 175 572 Nov 1961 Jan 29 1962 2457 00 DSB

---

Edmunds Jaclyn B al Comm Cons Discount Co 34 8 Feb 1962 :Feb 24 1962
Writ of
Exe cut ion 633 May 1960

Emigh Jaines al ClaSter Lumber Co Inc 175 242 Feb 1962 Mar,13 1962 91 76 DSB ---- - - --
i

•

migh Judy al tClaster Lumber Co Inc 175 242 Feb 1962,I1Viar 13 19.62. 91 76 DSB 1, _

Emerick Joseph E 1 Community Consumer Dis Co 177 33 Nov 1962

1
liov 13 1962 340 '0 DSB

— -

4IGH JAMES L. 1

IGH JUDY L. al „

FTRST NAT'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG

FIRST NAT tL BANK-PHILIPSBURG

177

177

591

591

NOV

NOV

1962

1962

1

'1 Jan
1
1• Jan

24

24

1963.

1963

570

570

39

39

AISB

DSB

._ ..__.

I
RDMUNDS JACLYN B. al OF PENNA 178 741 FEB 1963

1
1
1May 79_ Pi

Cert Copy
of_Lien_____4COMMONWEALTH

EMERICK JOSEPH E. 1 1 COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.

"

179 327 SEP 1963 OCT. 

.1193J_

14, 1963 2484_ 0

__

EMERICK JOSEPH E. al COMMUNITY COBS DISC CO. 180 519 Feb 1964, mar. 1964 4915 68 DSB

—

i
1

ft

i
,.5

I
I

II
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Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINT1F.F Docket Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa. Term
No.

Year Remarks

Sat.

at

Litt

Sat.
AT

AT
1'4 ,61/4 MIGH

ItrA14EMIGH

5AT1* MERICH J.

EMIGH,

EMIGH

EMIGH

EMERICK

EMIGH

EMIGH

JO ANN al

JAMES L.

JUDY

JOSEPH E.

J. EUGENE

JAMES L.

al

al

al

al

al

EMIGH JUDY al

' EMER IC K

EMERICK

EMERICK

EM IGH

EMIGH

E ISMAN

EMER IC K

EMIGH

JOSEPH E. al

JOSEPH E. al

JOSEPH E. a 1

JAMES L. et al

JUDY et al

JOAN E. al

JOSEPH E.

JOANN al

JOSEPH E . al
EMEIGH Joan
CEMIGH JOANN a/k/a al

EM/GH , JAMES .

EM IGH

EMIGH

,•

EMERICK ,

ISMAN

MERICK

IGH _

JUDY L.'

JOANN

JOSEPH E.

JAMES L.

JUDY L.

al

CENTRE CONSUMER DISC. CO.

IIIDIAINA CONSUMER DISC CO

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO

182

183

183

113

133

133

COMMUNITY..CONSUMER DISC _CO 184 668.

COUNTY NAT DDNAL BANK CP_TRAllali .1855 3332

INDIANA CONS DISC CO CLFD

INDIANA CONS DISC CO CLFD

BENEFICIAL CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO

THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO

HOUSEHOLD CONS DISC CO

BENEFICIAL OWNS DISC CO

CENTRE CONSUMER DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO.

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

a 1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

THEODORE al

JOAN E. al

JOSEPH E.

JAMES H.

al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

iTNION BANKING&TRUST CO_
S.

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

THRIFT CONS_ DIC CO.,'

186

186

187

138

190

192,

192

192

194

418

418

110

371

269

299

Nov.

FEB

FEB

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

NOV

FEB

FEB

SEP

299 SEP

264 NOV

122 MAY

197 506

97 701

197 1140

199 243

199 243

. - lop

202 154

04

04

204

205

206

207,

603

1964

1965

1965

1965

1965

1966

Nov 13

FEB

FEB

JULY

rnMAR

JUNE

16

16

23

22

24

1966 JUNE 24

1966 NOV 21

1967 MAR 30

1968 MAR 6

1968 OCT 4

1968 OCT 4

1968 DEC 11

1969 AUG 15

MAY 1970 JUN lg

MAY 1970 JUN 30

MAY 1970 AUG 7

JAI 1971FEB 3 _

JAN 1971 FEB 3

Page 32 FEB 9

MAY 1972 MAY 17

OCT

03 OCT

385

899

74-

74-

1972I DEC

972

MAR 1973

MAY 1973

596- CD

.1047-CD

DEC

MAY

SEP

APR

21

21

2

17

15

JUL 2

1964

1965

1965

1965

1966

_2304

2625

2625

00

00

00

4915 68

1061 55

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

DSB

1966 2880 00 D.S.B.

1966 2880 00 D . S . B.

1966 1260 00 I D.S.B.
, -

1967 4915 68 D.S.B.

1968 4915 68 D . S . B .

1968 2928 00 D.S.B.

1968 2928 00 D.S.B.

1968 1368 00 D.S.B.
-Agree To

1969 1260 00 Revive

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1973

1973

1974

1974

2000

9444

_7350

5088

1470

2304 00 D..S .B .

4656 00 DSB
RE IMB

2000 00 AGREE
Re imb .

2001 01 Agree
Re imb .

2005 OS Agree
Federal

478 01 Tax Lien

4656 00 DSB
Re imb

2000 00 Alum.
Re imb

A§FgFB.00

00

40

00

00

D.S.B.
Comp Con
Judgment

D.S.B.

D. S . B .

110

^

_15

NOV

MAY

1966

1973
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JUDGMENT ...OR: DEFENDANT INDEX
'The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Sat.o

Rev.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
'

Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.

R.
Fa.
No.

lex

at

3FF.1-

i Eason.

Eis_Ohauer

nnis

Eason

Ennis
Atty in Fact
England

England_

Evans

Eason

EVanchuck

Ennis

AT*vans

Aivans

English

Eason

Eisenhauer

vans

!Evans

, 'EASON,

SAL EVANS

ENGLISH,,

RetSA117EVANS

ENGLISH,_

EASON,

R ev SATiiEVANS
Nt • '

R ev SAI4-- EVANS„

EASON,-

ENGLISHSat.

ENGILSI

Jessie B., etal Co. Nat'l Bank at Clfd. 1163 393

John Dec'd al Commonwealth of Pa DPA 164 65
Philipsburg

John H aliFirst National Bank of 165 563

Jessie (Mrs) Co Nati. onal Bank 0 Clfd 166 154

al Philipsburg Thrift Corp 166 221
al 16 6

al 3:626l
/64'

al -1-65` 261
167

First Natl Bank Philipsburg 1831

John H

James,

James B

James

Jessie

Nina  Bloom
al

Trustee Mina ,Bloom

al

Julia

John H

Judson W Dec'd

_John_

Joseph.

Jessie

John

James R

Janes R

JESSIE

JONALIE

JAMES.

. JOHN al

JOHN_K. al

_JESSIE al

JUDSON.W.,dec

JOHN al heir

JESSIE B.

• al Co National Bank at Clfd 168

USE:. Dorothy_Zazworsky _168

Beneficial Finance Co 170

ComMonwealth of Pa DPN 171

Heir _al Commonwealth_of Pa___DPM 171

al Bessie Schonwalder 172

173

a

JAMES al
ENDORSER

JAMES W. al

al Co National Bank at Clfd

Dec'd al Commonwealth of Penna DPW

a Co National Bank at Clfd

al Co National Bank at Clfd

al BENEFICIAL CONS. DISC CO.

3.74

174

174

179

FIRST NAT'L BANK PHILIPSBUR0 179

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO. I 181

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 182

INDIANANCQNSUMER DISC._CO._

FIRST NATIONAL BANK, PHILIPS.

C0MMONWEALTH„OF_PENNA—DPW_

182

182

182

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW 182 62

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC. CO. 182 253

SECURITY ACCEPTANCE CORP 183 183

INDIANA CONS. DISC. CO. 185 158

May 1956 Jul 10 1956 3127

Feb 1957 Feb 15 1957 2000

Feb 1957 May_ 4 1957 431

Nov 1957 Nov 25 1957 3805

Nov 1957 Dec 6 1957 600
/7.51
--Farer Aug (11 1958

mEry. }-are Aug 11. 1958
May 1958 Aug 23..l958, 1153

341 Nov 1958 Dec 15 1958 4530

641 Nov 1958 Jan 28 1959 _2000

90 Sep 1959 Sep 18 1959 414

331 Feb 1960 Mar. 17 1960

331 Feb 1960 Mar 17 1960

112 Sep 1960 Sep 22 1960

276 Feb 1961 Mar 9 1961 .4859.16

710 May 1961 Aug 9 1961 2000 00

781 May 1961 Aug 17 1961 3098 00

782 May_ 1961 Aug 17 1961 931 16

571 May 1963 July 10 1963 1332 00

417 Sept 1963 Oct 21 1963 2399

406 UZ 1964 June 17 19641 1488 O. DSB

374 SEP 1964 Oct 5 1964 2000 00 ,SNP

539 Sept 1964 Oct 28 1964 1800 00

34 Nov. 1961. Nov 1964 1022 52

62 Nov _1964 Nov 9 1964 200 00

Nov -1964 Nov 9_ 1964

Nov 1964 Dec 4 1964 300 00

FEB 1965 FEB 23 1965 252 00

NOV 1965 NOV 1J 1965 1365 00 _DSB

2000

2000

150

30 D.S.B.

00 Am Sci 5211

00 Am Sci

57 DSB

00 DSB_ _ .

udgt Premises

Judgt Premises .

26 DSB

81 DSB

00 Am Sc... 305 Nov

34 DSB

00 Am Sci

00 Am Sci 1
Amicable Action

00 inEject Hab Fa 3Sep

33

Term Year Remarks

Nov 1952

Aug 1952

9._

2000_00

-.DSB •
Sugg Non
Payment

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

D • S • B •

D.S.B.

S . N . P . 331

S.N.P. 331

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

45-

130

Feb

Feb

Feb.

Feb

Feb

1953

1956

1956

1.960

160

1960

1960
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DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN

Sci:.

No.

Fl.

No.
Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT, PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year

SA gVANS . JONALIE _al.UNIVERSLL C.I.T_CONS DISC _CO 185.538_ .NOV 1965 JAN_13. 1966 .1500

2995

2000

4896

2304

_ 3487

.. 3.4873.Q

2532

,00

.29

00

40

M

__

30_

50

D.S B.

Ara Rev

S.N.P.

D.S.B.

DSB
Waiver of

Mech Lien

_Judgment__

D.S.B._  

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_276

710

__

Feb.

May

-----

Sat EASON JESSIE al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD_ 185 178 FEB 1966 MAR 3 1966 _1961 -

1961Re.v.S-

_

_

sA

EISENHAUER JOHN, Dec'd al

ENGLISH JAMES F. al

ENGLISH JEAN al

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW

INDIANA CONS DISC CO

INDIANA CONS. DISC. CO.

185

186

186

426

790

88.._

FEB

May

MAY___ _

1966

1966

. 1966

APR

AUG

_au....

4

17

30_

1966

1966

196

_ _ 

gaTlANOGHKO

EISENMAN JANICE A. al
k

JOSEPH &

ROBERT L. FLETCHER

MICHAEL EVANOCHX0

12

9

10

2

MAY

MAY

1967

1967

JUN 7 

1

1967

1967

A7ENNIS JOHN R al FIRST NAT'L BANK,__P'BURG 189 716 MAY 1967_JUL 22 1967

AtfENNIS . JOHN H. al FIRST NAT'L BANK P'BURG 189 716 MAY 1967 JUL 22 1967 _

S

A

ENDRESS_.JOSEPH W. 1

all_COMMUNITY_CONS

ANS JONALIE al
Jessie Bock et al

EASON JESSIE_formerly_

ANS JOHN, Heir al

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

DISC_CO_

UNIVERSAL CIT CONS DISC

_COUNTY NATIONAL BANK. _192

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

189

191

192

L193

179

445

394

256

244

SEP

MAY.

SE .,,F

NOV

MAY

1967

1968

1968

1968

1969

SEP

JUN

DEC
,
MAY

OCI

_

21

25

1,

_9

29

1967

1968

1968_

1968

1969

_3840

432

_3334

2000

00

00.

80

00

_D.S.B__

D.SB.

D_S,B._

SNP

_

_  

SEP 1964

148:

2957

2000. XL

2000

00

05

00

_
Agree to
REVIVE

S.N.P._

S.N.P.

406

62

62 .NOV

MAY

NOV

1964- 1Re I
JAMES al COMMUNITY CONS DISC.00 194 38 MAY 1969 j1

17 1969

*Ar!k\TANs

fENGLISH

JAMES al FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 194 441 MAY 1969 JUN 26 1969

1964IH
4-:--7-- et al
iEVANS____ JUDSON W. Dec'd

 EVANS JOHN Heir et al

CEIMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW '

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

194

194

547

547

NAY

MAY

1969

1969

JUL

JUL

_3

3

1969

1969 1964

5930 0 D.S.B.la EVAN ICH JOHN J. al , WES'iINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195. 136/MAY 1969 AUG 27 1969

1656

1656

5758_:0

00 

00

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_

 ,SA

—

JENGLISH JAMES F. JR.

ENGLISH „JAMES, Endsr.al

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

196

19E

10

10

J,

JAN

1970

1970

JA

JAN 5

1970

1970

bA I EVINSKY JOSEPH T. al
CO

FIRST EENECA BANK&TRUST 197 374 MAY 1970

1

JUN 5 1970 _ .

1512 00

_D.._S.B 

D.S.B.N VANS JAMES ' al PHILIPS CONS DISC CO 197 628 MAY 1970 %bUN 26 1970

7,718

6973

3276

6935

76

68

00

88

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

- -,
Ae

V.<

Ni

EVANS JOAN E. al

EVANS JOSEPH P. al

ENGLISH JAMES F. al

EISENMANN JERONE C. al

TAJESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

197

198'

198

198

138:

_631

g85

502

MA

MAY

'CT

OCT

1970_

1970SEP

1970

1970

AU
I

NOV

NOV

i

28

17

5

20

1970

1970

1970

1970

-

- ,

19662000

8276

2160

8276

6637

2000

00

52

00

52

68

00

SNP

D.S.B.

DSB

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.

426 FEB

_

EISENHAUER JOHN Dec'd al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 198 584 'CT 1970 DEC
1

2 1970

SA

,
'ENGLEMAN.JUSTINA C.

ENGLISH JAMES ._

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

THRIFT CONS DISC CO

199

199

146

165

JAN

''

1971

1971MAR

JAN 26

25

1971

1971
.

•

.-.---1:;-4C-7---
- PinweENDY

--- - - --- -
JOHN LARRY al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 394 MAR 1971 APR 15 1971  __,_ .

ao s

Ai

EISENHUTH____JOHN_E.______al____ _WESTINGHOUSE

ENDRESS JOSEPH M. al

CREDIT CORP

UNION BANKING & TRUST

19..24

200 1071

,y

MAY

1971

1971

MAY

AUG

3

12

1971

1971

4-

__.

9444 00 D.S.B.

_

SA/1
--A----11-. A

'-7
t
$AT'

-

Ari-

PTNG JOANNE al_
ENNis JOHN R._ Al

------7----- . ----- --IENTERLINE__ 'JOHN H. al

-
ENTERLINE______JoCAROL .J. . 1

EVANS JAMES_ ., . al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

IRST NATL BANK PBURG

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT. CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP_ ___ ____ _ ,_

WESTERN PENNA. NAT'L BANK_203_

201

202

202

202____

155

324

166

166

396.

MAY

MAR1972

MAY

MAY

MAY

1971

1972

1972

1,972

SEP

APR

MAY

mAy_

1

,

29

20

17

17 

26

__

1971

1972

1972

_1972_

1972

2368 11 D.S..B. • :

9614

_9614_

3.986)

_2411

_500

- -1567-6

40

40

88

34

00_Arbitrators

DSB

DSB ,
.Tleimb
Agl)TR.B.

.D.S.B..
of

-D -S B.  ---------

,-

 . : ---- ---.-„

— -- -------

—I

'SAL

-IA lkEN. GLETi
JOHN_R.  ,al_

•
ward

JAMES E. - 1'

FIRST_NATIONAL_BANK Pbur

CLIFFORD SWATSWORTH 1

.20

202

41

89

OCT

MAR

1972

1972.AUGAVG

_JUN

NOV 21.1972

15_1973_

,

___

SAT
 ---- ENNIS____JOHNSR - 1 FIRST-NATL_BANK, Pbur:_ 206 337 OCT 19T3DEC1_1971- A. ----- ----------------.

I
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Comnany. Pittsburgh Pa (Order 3062)

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term Year
No. No.

ENGLISH

lq EVANS

AT

A

JAMES F.

JOHN git,3 1, al

w.
pLkNIS JUDSON/Ded.d. al

EVANS JOHN Heir al

ENNIS JOHN R. al

EVANS JONALIE al

IIIENGLISH JAMES F. al

ENGLE JAMES E.

ENGLE JAMES E. al

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NATL BANK, pBURG

Shuler &
PATWIL, INC., Alder.

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO
TATTERS

BLAINE TATTERS&HELEN

206 404

206 74

206 74-

206 74-

207 74

13 _74

207 74-

202 88

CLIFFORD SWATSWORTH al 202

..

89

OCT 1973

62 - CD

387- CD

387- CD

892 qp_

84-MLD

969- p

MAR 1972

MAR 1972

DEC

JAN

MAR

MAR

JUN

Jun

JUN

JUL

JUL

18

18

11

11

6

14

10

10

1973

1974

1974

1974

1974

.197

1974

1974

1974

2208

2000

00

00

2000 00

2000 00

3034 41

1488 po

DSB

S.N.P.

SNP

SNP

244

547

547

MAY

MAY

MAY

1969

1969

1969

Remarks

D.S.B.
Stip.
Ag. Lien
AqrsePW4
d4) Aftvt* 383 MAY 1969

VERDICT IN FAVOR OF DEFE DANT

I500 00 VERDICT ZNFVOR OF PLAINTIFF



JUDGMENT 'OR:DEFENDANTINDEX
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The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order 3062)

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section. Page Section Page

Sat.
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term

Error

Ernest James S

Ernest James S.

Edgren nyne B

Ernest

Erikson_

Ernest

I.daammas

Erickson

Erickson

Ernest

Sat EGGERS

Sat EBERTS

EBERTS

Sat EKER
AT!

EDWARDS

A1. EBERTS

EBERTS

t EBERT s

SailEBERTS

EGGERS

EBERTS

AT EBERTS
e .401 7-
%All EDGER

EBERTS

EBERTS

SA111..EGGERS

ERHARD

ERHARD

ERHARD

a Co National Bank at Clfd

Bell_Telephoce _Co_Penna,
PSilipsburg

al First_National.Bank:of

James S

Jennie Heir al

zanaes 3.. al

Jumerif. 

Bell Telephone Co. of Pa

Commonwealth of Pa .,DPW

Co Nat'l Bank at cilia.

T1-137-E-1-ery-Try-±ar

Jennie Heir aiCommonwealth of Pa DPW

Jennie Heir al Commonwealth of Pa DPW

James S.

JOSEPH L.

JUDITH A.

JOHN

JACOB

al

County Aat'l Bank at Cif
Bu Sales & Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

al COMMUNITY qoNs DISC CO

al. CENTRE THRIFT CORP

JAMES , K. JR . _ al CLEARF 1E LD TRUST CO

JOHN W.

JUDITH A.

JOHN W.

a laCOUNTY NATIONAL BANK

al

al

al
JUDITH A. (JUDY) 60MMUN ITY CONS DISC CO

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

JOSEPH L.

JOHN W.

JUDITH A.

_JANET S.

JOHN W.

al

t a

1

al

JUDITH al

JOSEPH L. al

Heirs
MRS . JESSE al
Heirs
JESSE L.,JR. al

JOHN,Dec'd al

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

CLEARFIELD TRUST .COMP.

COUNTY NAT IONAL BANK

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

192

192

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 194

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 196

LCOUNTY NATIONAL BANK
CO.

ICLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST

196

196

FRANCIS J. CARFLEY„ 1 ,195

FRANCIS J. CARFLEY al 195•

FRANCIS J. CARFLEY, al 195

164 111

9

165

10

168

168

171

171

10

183

187

187

187

190

190

190

Feb

35 May.

46 Sep

30 Feb

415 Nov

90

69 Feb

70 Feb

1957

1957

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.

Fi.
Fa. Term
No.

Year Remarks

Feb

Jul

1957 Sep

1958Apr

20

16

10

24

1957

1957

1957

1958

1958 D8c_30 1958

1959 Yeb 13 1959

9-7Juir1-2,3-1-96e

1960 Feb 9 1960

1960 Feb 9 1960

28 Feb 1960 Mar 28 1960

92 MAY 1965 MAY 13 1965

177 SEP1966 SEP 26 1966

177 SEP 1966 SEP 26 1966

405 NOV 1966 JAN 6 1967

655 NOV 1967 JAN 27 1968

689 NOV 1967 FEB 2 1968

689 NOV 1967 FEB 2 1968

190 462 FEB 1968 MAR 29 1968

190 462 FEB 1968 MAR 29 1968

191 671 MA 1968 JUL 22 1968

505 NOV 1968 JAN 13 1969

1968 JAN 13 1969505 NOV

699 MAY

133 JA

133 JAN

232 MAR

98

98

98

NOV

NOV

NOV

1969 JUL 17

1970 JAN 23

1970 JAN

1970 APR

1969 MAY

1969

1969

MAY

MAY

3700

1825

_2000

13,500

5000

00 DSB
Mechanic's
Lien -Waiver

00 DSB
Stipulation
Against Liens

00 Am Sci 778

00 DSB y'2(
4N4.1.*eq..-(4.
14124i, 44,e41.

00 Am 8 i 360

2000 00 Am Sci 359
Waiver of
Mech Lien
Cart Copy

194 20 Lien

4704 00 D.S.B.

4704 00 D.S.B.

415 00 D.S.B.

4338 47 D.S.B.

903 07 D.S.B.

903 07 D.S.B.

4512 00

4512

6004

8651

8651

00

44

37

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

37 D.S.B.

1969 12,188 40_

1979 6002 40

23 1970 _

3

11

11

11

1970

1970

1970

1970

6002

6004

40

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

44 D.S.B.
_

udgmert
For Premise
'Judgment'
For Premis
JUdgment4----

FOr Premis

of

Sep. 1954
J-1,4e
4.2.44w-

 e--( 

Nov

Nov

1955

1955
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF . Docket . Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa 
No. 
.

Fi.
Fa.
No . 

Term Year Remarks
1 1 Month Day Year

k

SA
i

:', Aii

1
,

itla

SA

EgKHARDT JOHN 0. al

ECKHARDT JOAN LEE a1

IESSEBAGGERS JAN al
al

AtimaRxxxXXXXXAMMOYIRAWIMEY

ERICKSEN JOHN S. al

EGGERS JOSEPH L. al

.EUARD JUDY K. al
'

ERRIGO JOHN J. JR. ,a1
,

ERRTGO JOHN J. al

I
RIIGO JOHN J.,_ . a

/
YE4LY JOHN W. al

_EDCM,E1L__ _JOYCE B.__ _al

1111 IGO JOHN J. JR. _al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT  CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

1 i '-' = I" . r " XIMCWANCRW9PPOOSEE

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP198

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

CURWENSVILLE  STATE BANK

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

198

198

198

198

198

2011591MAY

202

202

13

205_582

208

208

1629MAY

1629

630

503

673

856

239

239

22

74-1855

74-

MAY1970

MAY1970

OCT

OCT

OCT

JAN

JAN

MAY

MAY

1855

1970SEP

1970 1NOV

1970
1

1970

1971

1972

1972

1973

1973

-CD

-CD

SEP

SEP

I
DEC

DEC

OCT

FEB

FEB

JUN

AUe

NOV

NOV

17

17

719706824

#1 di

20

9

29

1

1970

1970

*04 fr.

19701

1970

1970_8276

1971

1972

1972
1

1973

1973

1974

1974

8165

8165

m24ctax

6935

6354

10,950

64

64

'6

' i,

88

2

52

00

00

I
00

D.S.B.

D.SB.

D.S.B.

XIKMEXXXXX

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

_

_

_ .

_

7

_

OM

_

RL,0

gPi
mtm

Iles.

Re

R

I NA
,Eal

Zwft 4

4

5

1

2

12

25,000

25,000COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

PATWIL INC.

FIRST NAT% BANK _p'burg_

URWENSVILLE STATE BANK

CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK

D.S.B.

Stip Against

LiensATi D.S.B.

D.S.B.

4011

9750_00___D.S.B.

9750

50

00

i

RICO JANET al

-

_
_ _ . .___ _ _ _

—I

..__

__L

--

._

_ _____________ __

•

•I _

 ,

—

_______

—

11
. .- - —

- -- - ----
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Ettaro Joseph A., etal

SA1AsTERLING JAMES A. al

Esposito

Section Page

Clearfield_ Borough 10

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT C ORP?0 0

JACK M. DELONG, SR.

Peter W. Summers

1972

1972

1973

Municipl
.A278 Claim I

7914 00 D . S . B .

Stip again
Liens

Stip against
Liens t
Stip. against

Liens 1
Waiver of Rigi
to File Iiien



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh Pa. (Order 8062)
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Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

56
1

,The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site. the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section age [iaction age

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

1,Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

_

igaEadie John M al Co National Bank at Clfd

JOHN M.

Sat EADIE JOHN   al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

AT EDICK JOHN D . al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

ATI4SCAJEDA JOHN A. al WESTINGHOUSE CREIDT CORP

all COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

165 49 Sep 1957 Sep

176 842 MAY 1962 Aug

178 411. 141,13 1963 _Mar

197 916 MAY 1970 JUL

203 559 MAY 1972 JUL

11 1957 2795 10 DSB

20 1962 314 7 Am. Rev.

28 1963 1800 00 DSB_

15 1970 6824 16 D.S.B.

17 1972 6824 16 DSB

54
49 Sep-LI 1957



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh. Pa. (Order 8062)

.
The, following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo- •

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search 'those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

_  

• .

— - - --

_

.._. .... ._______ _______. _ — •

- -

----

•

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF. Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFLIEN NATURE Sc L
Fa.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
Month Day Year

AMOUNT OF LIEN No.

U. 1 . SitEllis
El]enberger JyIaxAa1AssPciatesCons

'., Mariam al

Disc Co

Comm Cons Discount Co

163

166

535

182

May

Nov

1956

1957

1957

Aug

Dec

an

3

2

3

1956

1957  

1958

1440

720

2457

00

00

00

DSB

Am Rev 

DSB

48  Feb 1953
\

4'Elensky Louise aComrn Cons l'iscount  Co

Department f Revenue

Roy Elkin 

Comm Cons Disct C .

166

166

167

168

380

400

481

397

463

578

763

958

1005May

130

390

400

452

08

14

154

914

921

34

38

252

11

505._

2

Nov

Feb

Feb

Nov

Nov

Wry

Wy

May

Sep

Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb

Nov

No-v.1961_Nov

MAY

MA y

MAY

SEPT

SEPT

NOV

NOV

NOV_

May'

Eldridge Maggie 1958

1958

Mar

Apr

27'1958  

2 1958

10

4500

27

00

Certific
.of Lien

DSB

te

f Elkin Luther V al

Elensky, Louise al 1958

1958

Dec

Dec

29

31

1958

1958

2457

2412

90

00_

DSB

_DSB

A C & Cora Elkin

168

169

May

Ellinger______MaxineL al_Comm_Cons_Discount_Co

Nov

1955

1955

/ o
i• , • G

d/a/

4 A -1- 7 L !

—

_

Elkin Luther al 1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

Jul

Aug

Aug

Aug

Sep

Dec

14

5

26

31

21

30_1959

1959

1959

1959,

1959

19591

2700

2000

2376

1650

84000..DSB

00

00

00

00

DSB
Sugg
Non Pay

DSB

DSB

DSB

304

,
H

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

Comm Cons  biscount Co

Union 13anking & Trust Co
Use:
The Houtzdale Bank

County_Natl_Bank_ 61fd_

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

Beneficial Finance Co

Associates on Disc Co

Comm Cons Discount Co

Capital_Cons biscount_Co,175

COMM. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

169

170

170

170

.170.393

171

171

171

173

176.

Vr ' Marlie William al
,Ellinger Marne W. alias.
Elensky Louise al

 1

,.,
Margaret P al

Ellinger Margaret a/k/a_

Elias Lulu alLulu

tii Elling Mabel L al

1960

1960

Mar

Mar

23

24

1960

1960

_1283

500

600

_19

00

00

Sug
Non Pay

DSB

404
al

Ellinger Marlie_ William

Elensky Louise al

_1960 Mar 31 1960 2289 60 DSBEllenberger Max A al

1960 Feb 2

8

1961

1961

1560

2448

00

00

DSB
/
"Ellinger Maxine al

Ellinger Maxine   .al

1962

1962

1962

May

Aug

AUG

25

31

31

1962

1962

1962

2457

1152

600

00

00

00

_DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

_

252

i.18._

•

.

ELENSKY LOUISE al

_. ELLINGER MAXINE L. al COMM.. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

AMER/CAN FINANCE CORP.

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CO.

CO= NAT IL ,BANK AT CLFD. _

COUNTY NAT 'L BANK AT CLFD.

COMM _CONS_ DISCOUNT_ CO___ _._177_

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO.

176

176

176

176

177

14,4

178

ELENSKY LOUISE AL

1962

1962

SEPT

SEPT

7

7

1962

1962

2412 00

12

DSB

__JUDGMENT

LLINGER MAXINE al

LENSKY . LOUISE al

NOV .

FEB

.1962

1953

_ _

1962 DEC 6 1962

_2553_

3234 76 -r- DSBLENS} LOUISE al

1962

1962.

DEC 6

17_1963

1962-3234
'

76
Writ of
Execution

Rev

LENSKY LOUISE al

St - LLIS IAM- — al_ _

1963

_JAN_

May 6 1963

_ _

1222 50

__Am

DSBSat. ELNITSKY . MILE al

1963 May 6 1963 1222 50
-

DSB
------- — -is at EENITSKY MARGARET al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 178 2 May

— 7--, r

1963
r
! July 5_ 1963 248 oo _ DSB_532 MAYCAPITAL CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO

54
ELLINGER MAXINE al

I
1
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Sirt.
- Docket No. Term

,
Year

MWEACIFUN . NATURE sa
Fa;'.

R
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDA.NT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year :
AMOUNT

- OF LIEN NO. No.

Sat.

_SLLENBERGER _MAX A, _ al _._

ELLENBERGER,_._ _MAX A,i;_. _ al_

ELLINGER MRS. MARGARET

CAPITAL_FINANCE_CORPORATION

,CAPITAL FINANCE CORP.

CONSUMER_DISCCO.

rtg

179

80_

53a

494

133

May.

Sept

Feb

1963

1963

1964

Jilly

Nov1;

Jan

5

2

18

1963

1963

1964

_267

600

no

00

00

DSB

DSB_

DSB.

F-3-1,e,,

Sat
.COMMUNITY _._ _1224 __

ELLINGER. MARINE J.

ELLINGER, MERLIEWILLIAM a.1.- .:COMMONWEALTH

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO.

OF PENNA DPW

180

180

217

738

Feb

Feb

1964

1964

Jan

Apr

27

6

1964

1964

4464

2000

00

00

DSB

SNP 763 May 1959

• ELLING,_ _ . _MA33EL___ ,a1.,_ _

ELLINGER, MARLIE WILLIAM al

MAGGIE estate

SEARS .ROEBUCK .8c. COMPANY___

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.. DPW

COMM_OF. P_A__DEPT

181._

182

184

.724_

18

606_

May_

Nov

1964.

1964

1965_

Jul _

Nov

JULY_

21

2

19

1964_.

1964

1965

__1020

500

10

50

00

27

__DSB

SNP
Cart Sugg &
Aver N_P_

390

400

Feb

FEB

1960

1958_

, .

_ELDRIDGE

ELNITSKY MIKE al

_OE_REVENUE

UNION BANK & TRUST DUBOIS 185 378

..MAY..

rks 1966 MAR. 31 1966 1,850.00 DSB

a ELNITSKY MARGARET C. al UNION BANK & TRUST DUBOIS 185 378  I'M 1966
-

MAR 31 1966 1,851 00 DSB _

%at ELLINGER INE . CAPITAL CONS DISC CO 189 458 SEP 1967 OCT 30 1967 3360 00 D.S.B. .

,

__MAX _L

ELKIN,   LUTHER V. a

ELLING MABEL tt et 1

FIRST NAT'L BANK, INDIANA190
CLEARFIELD CNTY TREASURE
Use of CCMM OF PA DPW 190

364

171

FEB

FEB

1968

1968

MAR

MAY 

14.1968

1968

121;714_76
Exemplified
Record

Judgment

.

_ A. ELLINGER MAXINE L. al CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC CO 192 48 NOV 1968

....2

NOV 12 1968

_

4320_00 D.S.B.

!
LLIMER MARGARET . 1 ENTRAL PA NAT'L BANK 193 127 MA 1969_MAY 1 1969 6931 04

T ELLINGER MAXINE al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO. 193 211 MAY 1969 MAY 27 1969 491 68

.D.S.B.

DSB

SA LNITSKY MIKE al UNION BANKtNG&TRUST CO 1196 460 MAR 1970 APR 23 1.970 1571 00 D.S.B.

At LNITSKY MARGARET al UNION BANING&TRUST CO 196 461 MA 1970 APR 23 1970 1571 00 D.S.B.

SPX ECKELS M. PAUL WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 64 MA 1970 JUN 26 1970 965 80 D.SB.

SA y.EIVIN KAREN R. a1WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 738 MAY 1970 JUL 3 1970 6973 68 D.S.B.

/
le o

ELLINGER MAXINE L. al DUBOIS CONSUMER DISCOUNT 197 105 MA 1970 JUL 30 1970 4224 00 D.S.B. ',- t. 

Ar ELLINGER MAXINE al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC CO. 197 1142 MA 1970 AUG 7 1970 4915 68 DSB

A ELLER LOUIS STEd1 WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 14 JA 1971
r
JA 26 1971 6935 88 D.S.B.

+-ELLINGER

ELBORNE LAWRENCE J. al

MAXINE_L.___al.

STINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

DUB6IS CONS_DISCOUNT_CO_

200

202_192

667 MAY

JAN

1971

1972

JUL

JAN

9

20

1971

1972

7271

4915

04

68

DSB

D.S,B,

SAT

.5A

EtLIS KENNETH P. al

ill..aar_ H.__al

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

WESTINGHOUSE

202

203

207

424

MAY

MAY.

1972

1972

MAY

JUN

25

28_

1972

1912,

1063

6935

17

88

D.S.B.

DSB

_ -, ' 

— -:-
Sikli

- __KATHLEEN

L'Y KAY al

_CREDIT_CORP_

STINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 203 898 1 ,Y 1972 AUG 21 1972 9444 00 DSB-_.

,ALFORD . LEWIS J. JR al A.B.& R.L. PARSONS 203 24 OCT 1972 OCT 4 1972 5483 52 D.S.B.
rtipm -.46,10,4 A

_SATi
WITEAMIGH

_,

MARY C. Heirs

,

:OROUGH OF IRVONA 11 5 MAY 1963 MAY 24 1973 300 00
ugg Aver
Non Pay

_

ESHELMAN MARTHA P. al LEROY NEEPER 13 .4 'Y 973
r
SEP 10 1973 to

Waiver of
File Me 

RigITt
6h Lien

--

' - •

LOUISE al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 207 74-12399CD. AUG 7:1974 5238 70 D.S.B. ..LrFIIALIS

.

_

.

_ _ _

.

_ _ . _ _ _ _ _

'1

-:- - 7---- -- - _ _ _ _

..

L_

_ __ __ __ . -

..

i



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT 'INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company, Pittsburgh, Pa. (Order J062) 

62
1

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

'

Section Page

C'

Section Page Section Page

— "--- - ------

—

------

---- —

—

.

,

---

Remarks

. ;
Sat.

Docket No. Term Year
-WWEOFUEN NATURE Sci.

Fa.
Fi.
Fa. Term Yearor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Do Yeu
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

Leroy D Emigh al Min K. Dufton al 9 I ept 1957 Sep 9 1957 1718 78
.1

Mech.Lien

AliEmigh.. Martha al Commonwealth of Pa DPN 168 115ksTov 1958 Nov 21 1958 1727 00 Am Sci 524 Se ..1954

.44.Em1gh
et al Terre
Martha D Tenant

- -
Commonwealth of Pa DPN 168 115 Nov 1958 Nov 21 1958 1727 0 Am Sci 524 See 1954

/ SA imigh Leroy D Commonwealth of Pa DPN 170 237 Nov 1959 Dec 11 1959 48 40
e paymen

A
R
greemen

t

SitEmigh Leroy:Dorse_ al_Brookline Salt& frust_Co 171 223 Feb 1960_Mar 2 1960 1334 25 DSB

.e T DUO, MARTHA D. TiT al COMMONSEALTH OF PA DPW 178 500 May 1963 Jul 2 1963 2006
Sugg of

..Non Pay 115 Nov 1958

Re AL EMIGH, MARTHA. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 178 500' May 1963Jul i2___1963_ -
/7a2 Sugg of

Non T'ay_ 115_________ Nov

R e Aril
al

Eno KATHY JEAN Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 178 11.&y. 1963_ Ju 1963,
/2„77a
tte

-e)
::

Sugg of
Non Pay 115 Nov,__ .500 y12 _1958

.Re ,SA MTH, LEROY D. COMMONgEALTH OF PERNA DPg 181 824 May 1964 Aug 3 1964 48 • SNP
-

237 Nov 1959 _
Sat,aliGH LEROY D. al INDIANA CONSUMER DISCOUNT 00 181 876 Ma 1964 Aug 7 1964 1125 00 DSB_ _

EMINHIZER - MARY K. al GORDON BLAIR SCHNARRS _al 184 14 SE' 1965 ZEPI 8_ 1965 _ 538 78
Transcript
rom J.P. _

lto
A

EMIGH, LEROY D., Endsr al

7 Endorser
EMIGH_ J.RROY D. al

INDIANA CONS DISC CO CL -FD

THRIFT CONS DISC CO

186

189u320

.418 MAY

SEP

1966

1967

JUNE

OCT 

24

,7.

1966...

1967

2880

_885

00

00

__D.S.B._

D,S,B.

___ . _ ___ _

-7--

R evsAT
Rev ia,di---,...MIGH

____

EAMIGH_ _MARY_C., HEIRS:__

i

LEROY D.

V7IBOROUGHRVGNA

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

11

190

.5 .....MAY.

459 NOV

1963

1967

MAY

FEB

24

13

1963

196-- -89

_300 00

40

MUNICI
CLAIM

Judgment

Re .

Rev
Akr
'

et-a1
EMIGH MARTHA dec'd

et all
EMIGH, MARTHA D. tt dec'd

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

190

_190

245

245

FEB

FEB

19681

1968_MAR

MAR 4,1968

4_1968

_ _1727

_ 172,7

00

00

S.N.P,.

_S„N.P-_

:500

.500_

MAY

iY_1963___

1963

_

_

R ev. .
.EMIGH 

et al
KATHY JEAN heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 190 245 FEB 1968 MAR 4 1968_ 1727 00r.S..N.P-___500 ____MAY 1963

EAMIGH MARY C. HEIRS BOROUGH OF IRVONA 11 5 MAY MAY 15 1968_300 10
Sugg & Aver

fiN-
' EMERICK MARY a"_  . _ MARGARET BENEVICH,_ 189 712 MAY

.1963

1967 SEP 4 1968 17,001 00

.NonPay_

VERDICT

,f, #
dt a

EMIGH LEROY D. Endr THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 192 299 SEP 1968 OCT 4 1968 2928 00 _D.S,B._,__

SA 'Atm IGH LEROY D. THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 192,424 NOV 1968 AN 31969, 4080, 00D.S,B.

SA fi EMIGH OF PA DPW ' 36 1969 APR 11.196g
48 40 --Corrected SNP filed 6/2/69

LEROY D. COMMONWEALTH FEB ___12-&e43-7194

---
EMBICK LaRUE BUDGET PLAN CONSUMER DIS

r3

19 750 MAY 1970,,JU 3_ 1970 _3636_00...,.D .S.. _ B,___ _
:

ATI EMANUEL KATHLEEN H. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 198 57 OCT 1970 OCT 7 1970 7,978 32 D.S.B._____ _____ ___
„CAMPBELL--

%AliEMERICK MARY, nee CLYDE T. SNYDER 197 846 MAY 1970 NOV 9 1970 JUDGMENT

EMIGH LEROY D. al THRIFT CONS DISC COMPANY 201 264 OCT 1971 OCT 14 1971 5232 OQ D.S.B.

EMIGH MARY JANE al THRIFT CONS DISC COMPANY 261 264 CT 1971 OCT 14 1971 5232 00 D.S. .

ATEMIGH LEROY D. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA WV_ 20 78_ _QT.
i

1972
•
OCT 5 1972 _489 40, S,N.P. 459 NOV 1967

-404,,
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2

Sat.
or
Rev.

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

NIGH MARTHA Dec'd al
al

EMIGH MARTHA D. TT Decd.

EMIGH KATHY JEAN Heir al

EMERICK MARY al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 203 316 OCT 1972

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 203 316 OCT 1972

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 203 316 OCT 1972

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 206 74-596- CD

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NOV 8 1972 /1709 00

NOV 8 1972 /720 00

NOV 8 1972 /00Z 00

APR 15 1974 5088 00

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

S.N.P. 245

S.N.P. 245

S.N.P. 245

D.S.B.

H.

No.
Term Year Remarks

FEB 1968

FEB 1968

FEB 1968
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which Ydt are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

DEFENDANT

Evans Mary Louise

English Myrna R  

Evans   Laura

Evans   Leroy  

Engl ish

Evans

Ennis

Evans

Engs trom

Eiransi=

-11--Sh -

Ennis

Evans

Evans

Evans

Ednas

Evans

Evans

Evans

Evans

Engstrom _

Evans

Evans.

1,Evans

English

Evans

al

al

Martha Heir al

Mary Louise_ al

Mary al

Mary Louise al

Mary.

kary E

onardDi

Myrna

Mary al

Mary L_ al

Mildred H al

Louisa al

Mary - Heir-al

  Mildred H. al

Lucy al

...Mary .L....... al

Mildred H , 1
Maria Dec 'd al
Mary al ias

_.L .D..... al

Mary E _ al

Leroy al

Mildred B al

Mary L (Mrs ) a

Mildred al 

_English _Myrna R

PLAINTIFF Docket

Reed Bros 163

William Crum

Co National Bank at Clfd 163

Comm Cons Discount Co 164

Commonwealth of Pa DPA 164
Plumbing Co

Curwensville Heating & 9
Philipsburg

First National bank of 165
Plumbing- Co a

Curwensville Heating & 165

Commonwealth of Pa DPA

al Nellie B 'Chase

al Nellie- B- Chase
Lb

tai C6111111.- LO a/1. & Discount Co

Philipsburg Thrift Corp

County Nat.11 Bank at. Cif

Co National .Dank at Clfd
Carrolltown

First National Dank of _

Commonwealth of Pa . DPA

Co. National Bank at Clf
burg

irst Natl Bank Philips

Co National Bank at Clfd

Co National Bank at _Clfd

Commonviealtt of Pa DPW

Co National Bank at Clfd

Co National Bank at Clfd

Commonwealth of Pa DEW

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

1Perma-Stone Brookville C

Comm Loan & Discount Co_

IncPerma-Face of America, 

163

165

165

Jlees

166

No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month you

414 May. 1956 Aug 8 1956

685 May 1956 Aug27 1956

132 Sep 1956 Sep _22_1956

376 Sep 1956 Noir 2 1956

364 Nov 195.6 Jan 11 1957

42 Feb 1957 Apr 8 1957

563 Feb 1957. May 4 1957

786 May. 1957_ Aug 26.1957.

812 May 1957 Aug .30.1957..

163 Sep 1957 Sep 27 1957

163, tp 1067 Stp 27 1057

257 te-fp .11957 Zeit -14 1957

221

166224

166 224'

166 403

166 _173

.167.283

167 831

168 185

168 185

168 415

168 173

168 173

169 442

170 907

170_ 10

17,1 574

171 584

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Feb

May

May.

Nov

Nov.

Nov

Feb

Feb

May

May

Nov

Nov

Nov

Day
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

1671

1062

3269

811

2000

3689

431

72 Judgment

00, DSB.

_91

86

00

59

00

2000 00

2000 00

8000 00

1-600 01:?

DSB

DSB

Am Sci 18
Mechanics
Linn

Am Sci 33
Sci Fa Sur
Mech_Lien 42

Sugg
Non Pay 213

lcm:Rev 157

Ain-. Rev 157

1957 Dec 6 1957 600 00 DSB

1957 Dec 6 1957 13,000.00... DSB

1957 Dec 6 1957 13,000 00 DSB

1957 Jan 6 1958 1422 00 DSB
Sugg

1958 Feb 28 19,58 . 2000 00 Non_Pay 258

1958_,Jun 13 1958 _3800 00_. DSB

1958 Aug 23 19.58.1153 26 DSB

1958 Nov 24 1958 5000 00 ........DSB.

1958 Nov 24 1958 5000 00 .......DSB

1958 Dec 30 1958 2000 00 Am Sci

1959 Feb 20 1959 _7597 86 DSB_

1959 Feb 20 .1959.........7597.86 DSB
Reimbursement

1959 Jun 26 1959 2000 00.Agreement_ _
Sugg

1959 Aug 149 1959 ..200O. 00 LNon.Pay.

1959 Nov 3 1959 1500 00 DSB

1959 Jan 23 1960 600 00 DSB

1959 Jan 25 1960_  2475 00 DSB

7.7.8

Nov 1952

Aug 1952

Feb_ 1957

Apr 195$

Feb 1953

Feb 1953
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFLIEN
,--
NATURE

OF LIEN

sa
Fao...
N

Fi.
NFoa: Term Year Remarks

1 Month DO Year
AMOUNT

1 _

DeviDec'd: al
jjr Engstrom . ,Maria Exec & Commonwealth of Pa DPW 171 69 Feb 1960

1
Feb 9 1960 5000 00 Am Sci 360 Nov 1955' -

Davis Dece d al
Engs_trom_ & DPW 171 70 Feb 1960 Feb 00 Am_Sci_ 1359.. 1955_Jiaria_Exec .Commonwealth_of_Pa _9_1960 _2000 _Nov

,

English Myrna R al Atlas Credit Corp 171 113 Feb 1960 Feb 13 1960 3589 60 DSB • -

&t,-,-----'
_ Evans Mildred al J B C Company 171.116 May. 1960 May. 18 1960. 8400 00 DSB

Sugg
EllgIA.02,. Martha-Heir-al Commonwealth of- DPW 174 550 May_ 1961 Jul 21 1961 2000 00 npay 364 Nov 1956

vans  Lucy, al Co National Balk at Clfd 174 781 May 1961 Aug 17 1961 3098 00 DSB

valls Lucy al Co National Bank at Clfd 174 782 May 1961 Aug 17 1961 931.16 DSB
'

Municipa
.-.

Evans MONa al Twp. Clfd Co. 10 7 Sep 1961 Sep 7 1961 305 46 Lien,,,Lawrence
I

lc, Evans Laura 1 Co National Bank at Clf 174 134 Sep 19611 Sep 25 1961 883 43 Am Rev 132 Sep 1956

Eng1ish_ rna al Coultas k'inance Corp 175 403 Sep 1961 Nov 1 1961 400 00 DSB "__
EIMBURSEENTR e VANS..LEROY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 176 297 MAY 1962, Jun 15 1962 2000 40 AGREEMENT
Sugg

Re EDNAS MARY -Heir- al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 177 24 SEPT 1962 OCT 1 1962 2000 00 Non Pay 173 Feb 1958
Amicable

ENGLISH N.IYRNA al, COMMUNITY LOAN & DISCOUNT CO. 177 355 SEPT 1962 OCT lr 1962 600 00 Revival 257 Sept1957 .

IR Evos MELVA B. al COMMUNITY LOAN & DISCOUNT CO 177 l-QlL. SEPT 1962 OCT E). 1962 567 97 DSB

at. EGAN MICHAEL_P.A1 _  _ _THE_UNION_BANKING & TRUST_CO 17 7_7_,..S p 1963 Oct 1963 1522 50 11M3
•

RA tATOTANS,

_

LEROY al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA _180 267 Feb_ 1964

.31.

3 1964 2000 J)0 SNP 442 May 1959

ENGLISH, MYRNA al

_DPW

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO. 181 475 May

t _Feb

19641 Jun 2$ 1964 2340 00 DSB

C.
$4__ENGLISH____ ___LMARY_J„ ______al___FIRST_NATIL BAINELOP_PHILIPSB, 183 _313 FEB1965_1IAR1 10 1965 ' --366 -71 -D.S.B.  

-:.----
a

-
ENGLISH: MARY LOU-

I ,
COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO 185 226 NOV 1965 NOV .30 1965.. 600_00 D.S.B.

4ENGLISH KAREN K. al FIRST NAT'L BANK OF P'BURG 185 263 FEB 1966 MAR 16 1966 3596 55 D.S.B.

Sugg & Aver
t-

EVANS MELVA LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP 10 7 SEP 1961 APR 25 1966 - 290 _91 Non Pay

at,ENGLISH MILDRED WILLIAMSPORT NAT'L BANK 1.87 205 Nov 1966 DEC E3 1966 1321 20 D.S.B.

SATi\iANS LEROY _ al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 187 21 FEB 1967 FEB 6 1967 2000 00 S.N.P. 297 MAY 1962

AT ENGLISH KAREN K. .al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG,188 142 FEB 1967 FEB 1,1 1967 10,746 93 D.S.B.

EVANS MARY L.
-

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 188' 50 FEB 1967 APR 18 1967 4272 00 D.S.B.'

le. EDNAS MARY Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW' 188 281 MAY 1967 JUN 1 1967 2000 00 ..S.N.F. 274 SEP 1962

EVANOCHKO MICHAEL' COUNTY NAT'L BANK, CLFD 188 443 MAY 1967 JUN 20 1967 900 00 D.S.B.

t EVANS MITCHELL R. al
EVANS_ _ MARY,L. ___

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

189
1_

102.8 MA
872 PaLe

1967 1 AUG
26 DEC

31

22

1967

1967

3984.10

3031 84

FD .+...S..B

Tax Lien Fed.l

ISA EVANS MARY .L. COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 190 126 FEB 1968 FEB 15 1968 ' 4915 68 D.S.B.

OATI',,EVANS_ - _LARRY_L_ CLEARFIELD .TRUST_COMPANY_191 993 MAY 1968.AUG 29_1968. .2484_60 D,S,B.

_

_ 4 lEy_ANS . LEROY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192 318 SEP 1968 OCT 71968 2000 00 S.N.P. 267 FEB 1964
r ,

ENGLISH, =MED al SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPANY 192 344 SEP 1968oqr 9 1968 2061 00 D.SB.

tevWt EVANS MARY L.__ COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO _192 402 NOV 1968 TEC 30 1968 _4915 68 .D.S.B. - ------ __

EVANS MITCHELL R. al BUDGET PLAN CONS pIsc CO 193 27: FEB 1969 MA' 1 J969 388 00 DSB
. al olteity /0/2..94. — — -------------

SAIEV ANS MARY L. Endsr._ COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 193 597 FEB 1969 APR 16 1969 4915 68 D,S.B.

.EVANS ,. - II. LUCY _FIRST_NAM_BANK,_PBURG_194 441 MAY 1969 JUN 26_/969 2957 5 D.S.B.

ENGLISH KARENKK. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 194 50 MA. 1969 JUL 1 1969 8475 78 D.S.B.
_____ ___ ---

TENGLISH KAREN K. al FIRST NAT'l BANK,- PBURG 194 96IAY1969JUL.F8 1969 1351 21 D.S.B.

SAl ANS LUCY al PHILIPS CONS DISC CO 197 628 MAY 1970 JUN 26 1970 1512 00 D.S.B.
,

ENGLE KAY DON al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 98 1715 MAY 1970 SEP 25 1970 12 277 44 D.S.B.

_____________

,
_ENGLISH- KAREN K. .al. PBURG 198.110-0 • i off 97-1970 -1681 30 n S B--.------------ ----,FIRST-:NAVL-BANK,

1
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Sat.
or

Rev.

A

ANS

ANS

EVANS

NGLISH

EVANS

EVANS

EVANS

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

EISENMAN LOIS A. al THOMAS I. EISENMAN

EVANS MARY L.

EVANS LARRY W. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

NGLISH MYRNA al THRIFT CONS DISC CO

VANS LEROY al

VANS LEROY, TT al

EDNAS MARY, TT al

ENGLISH KAREN K. al

VANS LUCILLE E. al

VANS LUCY al

ENGLISH MILDRED B. al

LEROY al

LEROY TT al

LARRY WAYNE al

KAREN K. al

Estate of
MARY J. FULLER al

LaREE A.

LARRY W.

al

al

al

CLEARFIELDDBANK&TRUST CO

COMMONWEALTH OF RA, DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

198

198

199

200

201

201

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 202

FIRST NATL BANK PBURT 202

GORDON MOORE 13

WESTERN PA. NAT% BANK 203

CLEARFIELD BANK

OMMONWELATH OF

COMMONWEALTH OF

CLEARFIELD BANK

FIRST NATL BANK,

ANDREW PRONTOCK al

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST

CURWENSVILLE STATE' BANK

oa

05

206

206

206

207

207

438

740

OCT 1970

OCT 1970

505 JAN 1971

222 MAY 197

32

32

OCT 1971

OCT 1971

NOV

DEC

10 1970

22 1970

FEB 25 1971

MAY 17 197

OCT

OCT

262 JAN 1972 FEB

275 MAR 1972 APR

13 MAY 1972 MAY

396 Y 1972

683 MAY 1972

252 MAY 1973

252 MAY 1973

460 OCT. 1973

74 612- CD

74 285- CD

74I 1443-CD

741 1445-CD

JUN

4

4

1971

1971

7 1972

13 1972

2 1972

26 1972

JUL 25 1972

JUN 12 1973

JUN 12 1973

JAN 2 1974

APR 1 1974

MAY 7 1974.

SEP 6 1974

SEP 6 1974

5800

4203

4760

2052

2000

2000

2000

1267

3986

4361

2000

2000

5237,

1964

4549

2452

00

00

05

00

00

00

00

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

SNP

SNP

SNP

46 D.S.B.
Waiver o
Mech Lien

88 D.S.B.

57 D.S.B

00 SNP 318 ept

00 SNP 318 ePt

76 D.S.B.

84 D.S.B.

Jdugment ar Premise

21

21

281

FEB 1967

FEB 1967

MAY 1967

02

68

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

1968

1968,

/0/7/

&TRUST CO

PA_ DPW

PA DPW

& TRUST

Pburg
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
or

Rey.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Do Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year

Rev

Eckert

Eckert

Ervin

Eckberg

Ervin

Ervin

 _Rev rhard

Ervin

Jr 
Edgren

) 
1((7. dgEen__

Edgren

Eckert

r Eggers
Eskridge

dwapds

Eckberg

Eckert

Eckberg

Eckberg

V

111

Error._ 

Rev. Sa

ECKBERG _
8L EIERLY

  e 11°44 I ERHARD

EL;KBERG ___COUNTY_NATIL_BANK,_CLFD

ENANYXYMYYMINTECREDURVXMXXXXTGEKYRIMCCERSVXEDSEXMOT

Lee B

Lavina P

LM

Let tie

L M.

L.M.

Kenzie L
Lawrence
L M a/k/a'

Mary

Margaret H

Morton G

Lee B.

Leo T

Mary.

_ Lee B

Mary B.

Lettie

al

al

al

al

al

al

al

al

al

•

Lawrence M

Kenzie L

Lee B.

Curwensville State Bank

Curwensville State Bank

L C Hegarty
Philipsburg

-First National Bank of

L. C __Hegarty

L. C. Hegarty

Commonwealth of Pa DPA

L Covert liegarty
Philipsburg

First National Bank of
Philipsburg

First National Bank of
Philipsburg

First National Bank o/

Curwensville State Bank

Se ars Roebuck & Compav,

Internal _Revenue_ Oervice

al Gs. ElepyTaylep  _

al

al

al

Co Natinnal Bank at Clfd

Curwensville State Bank

Co National Bank at Clfd
Philipsburg

FirstNatlBankaL

LETTIE _

MARY al.

LAWRENCE

KENZIE L. dec'd e

Household Finance Corp

Commonwealth of Pa ITU

CURWENSVILIE STATE BANK_

COMMONWEALTH_ OF. PENNA DPW

FIRST_NATL_BANK THILIPSBUItl

FIRST_NAML_COAIFORT .Fa._.

1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK .

163 599 May 1956 Aug 13 1956

163 599 May. 1956 Aug 13Th

164 322 Nov 1956 Jan 2 1957

164 32 Feb 1957 Feb 11 1957

164_322 Nov1956 Feb 15 1957

164 322 Nov 1956 Apr 22 195q

165 706 May 1957 Aug 13 1957

165 758 May 1957 Aug 20 19571

165.46 6ep 1957 ,Sep 10 1957

165.46 Sep 1957 Sep 0 1957

165 46 Sep_ 1957 Sep 10 1957

167 406 May 1958 I. Jul 10 1958

168 194 Sep 1958 Sep 26 1958

1 424 Page 13 Mar 26i959

10 14-ev71P59_74 n.7.2G-4968_

172 30 Nov 1960 Nov 14 1960 _2200_00,_DSB

174 309 Sep 1961 Oct 16 1961 3200 00_ DSB,_

175 338 Nov. 1961 Dec 26 1961.1 2851_08 DSB

175.22 Feb 1962 Feb .8 1962. 1034 00_,AIrLSci 32

175 186

175 362

333

180 110

2090

2090,

1400

180

383

723

183

Feb

Feb

Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb

NOV

256_NOV

00 DSB

00 DSB
Fraudulent
Debtors itta hment

00

3,628 97

2000

3490

1825

1825

1825

2000

2225

2653

DSB
Judg't.Y r
Want,of Answ r

7a.t.
Judgment pn Frau .De

00 Am Sci 424 Apr

74 DSB

00 DSB

00 DSB

00 DSB

00 DSB

85 DSB
Federal

64 Tax Lien
laktiVOP—G

Meelt-14en

1962 Mar 9 1962 SOO 00 DSB
Sug

1962 Apr 2 1962 2000 00 Jpp. Pay 706

1963 Dec 16 1963 2550 00 DSB

64 Jan 16 
Reimb.

19 1964_ _2000_ 00 _ _ Agree

1964_ Feb 15 1964 2000 00 DSB

Confession
1964 Apr 4_ 1964 4900_ 00 of- Judg.

1966 DEC 5 J966 2000 00  B.N.P. 362_
Agreement

1966 DEC 13 1966 _121)4_ 83 to_Reviv

xyzazuetwaxveegy.
190 1501 NOV 1967 NOV 18 196

XA91814XXIOMMAT.A4

2565 00 

Feb

May

iqs7
ts.Attach.

1953

/..

1962  EB 1962
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JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Sat.
or

Rev .
DEFENDANT

.

E LA Docket No. Term Year
MWEOEUEN ' '

,
NATURE

OF LIEN_

sa
fa.
NO.

a
fa.
NO.

Term Year Remarks --
— Month Day Year

AMOUNT

_

_

_

'At 

-

, et_

1511,40kVERT

._41

SAL

Awij

-

XII

SOEYERLY

SA

SA

A

SAIWARD

.HJEVERT__

EDWARDS MINE' F. al CLEARFIELD TRUST CO

HOWARD I. TURNER

HOUTZDALE BANK

NAT'L BANK, _PBURG

_ COMMONWEALTH_ OF_ PA _DPW ___

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

FIRST NAT'L BANK,pEURG

GEORGE SPINDA al 1196

190

12

191

19L581

192.

192

194

197

655

14

535

315_

10

842

:48

1381

220

630MAY

156

856

789

985

130

557

250

74-97-

74-

NOV

FEB

MAY

MAY

SEP,

NOV

MAY

MAY

y

MAR

OCT

OCT

MAY

MAY

JAN

JAN

MAY

MAY

1634

1967

968

1968

1968

1968_

1968

1969

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1973

CD

-CD

JAN

APR

JUL

JULY

OCT_

NOV

JUL

JUL

JUL

SEPT1_1970

SEP

OCT

DEC

JUL

AUG

JAN

JAN

JUL

JUN

JUN

OCT

,

, ,

tii:
,

271968

0

5

9

__7_

4

24

9

30

1968

1968

1968

.1968

1968

1969_

1970

1970

1970

1970

4338 47

681

75

00_

171

52

22

16

16

52

12

00

20,

00

20

40

D.S.B.
Stip against
Liens

DSB

D.S-B.

_ S..N .P_. ___

D.S.B.
,
l'
D.S.B.

D.S.B.

.,

110-

EYERLY MARY ANN al

ECKBERG MARY al

EARNEST_ MARTHA _ __FIRST

-- ECKBERG -------- LET T IE _-___--- _ al__

EYERLY MARY ANN al

EGERTER __MARJORIE E. al

MARY ANN al

- ---

_

FIAB

3505
I

.2053

__2000

4058

5483

4927

1

—1964

______ _.___________ _

- -

_ _

_

I--
NOV

________

EHRHART LAURA I. al
Judgment
Pr ise

JUDGMENT

D.S.B.
,
1 D.S.B.

I D.S.B.
I

D.S.B.,
SNPi

of

LAWRENCE M—M.D.__THE_CHASE_MANHATTAN_BANK196

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

_E.HFRVIN

ESSEBAGGERS MONIQUE W. . al 198

1198

198

200

200

202

202,131.

203

205

207

208

17

14

29

14 

9

17_

17

17

12

14

10

6824

6824

8276

5871

2000

_8165_64

_7122.36

. 5632
1

2000

4555

6893

•

.EBERL MIRIEL A. al

UARD LEROY D. al

83

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_CORP.

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

1970
1-

1971

1971 ,

1972_

1972_

1972

1973

1974! -

974

 ECKROATE MARILYN ANN' al .

,

___ __
al

KENZIE L, Dec'd 1966

MINNIE,M. al DSB .

. •

315 Sept

_
,

_

_  

MINNIE M. al DSB

DS B
1

SIP

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

EBERHART LAWRENCE R. al

ECKBERG LETTIE al 1968

_AtEBERSOLE .___ MENNO H. al •

EBERSOLE_ _MENNO H. al

LEARFIELD BANK AND TRUST

LEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

.__

__________

-----,

1

__ ___ ,

_ ._.

_ _

_ _____ ____ ___ _________ _

_ _ __  ______

,

.. . .

[-

.

_

___

•
1..

_ _ _ _ ____

_

\
I

____ •

I I

• I

,
'

,_,
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AlgE ttsco
A 1EECOTT

AL ESCOTT   LEWIS Dec 'd al

AT EASTERLING KAY F

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

ESTEP

Commonwealth of Pa DPW 172

COMMONWEALTH _OF nx DPW_ _183

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 423 EEP p1969 OCT

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200_ 197_1 _SE
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 204 604 OC 1972 DE

1965_ __ 2000_

1969

197_1_ 7914

21

Sugg
Non Pay_ 204

.SNP Alt

5 _FE
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

ESHBAUGH

EBAUGH

EBAUGH

LAURA M.

LIONEL A .

LEONEL A.

AL ESHBAUGH LAURA

ATLSHBAUGH LAURA

al

al

al

REYNODDS ALUMINUM CREDIT CORP 185 189 NOV 1965 NOV 23

WESTINGHOUSECREDIT CORP 194 1041 MAY 1969 AUG 6

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 194 1042 MAy 1969 AUG 6

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 196 158 MAR 1970 MAR 18

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 208 74- 1797 CD NOV 4

1965

1969

1969

1970

1974

2964

5483

5632

2000

2000

36_ D . S. B.

52 _D . S . B. _

20 D . S . B .
REPAYMENT,

00 AGREEMENT

00 SND 158 MARi 1970

- —
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,
oppo-- ' The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number   . ..

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Pare Section Page

. - - - --- --- ----- -- --- --- - __ _

— - — - — -- -. --___

_

_ 

SM.
Docket No. Term Year

DATEOFUEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarksor
Rev. i

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
L.Month Day Year

Ellinger Norma al P M Rice_Trailer_Sales___ 169, 278 Feb 1959 Mar. 11 1959 450 00 DSB

2000 _CO
Sugg
Non_Fay _3O4 May. 1955_Ellinger Nora al._ Commonwealth of -Pa 1697_0 May Aug 5 1959_

.

_ _ ____ ____q
-

Ellinger Nora al

_DPW

Commonwealth of Pa DPW

_

171 390 Feb

_1959

1960 Mar 23 1960 500 00
Sugg
Non Pay 404 Nov 1955

ELLINGER, NORA al _COMMONWEALTH_ OF PENNA___DPW. .180_ 738F.eb 199+ _Apr 6 19_64 2000 00 SNP 76 1959

i_Sooc., 00 SNP- 390

_May

Feb 1960

..

ELLINGER, NORA al COMMONWEALTH DPW 182_18 Nov 19_61.v_ 19641

Sa
-
e t al

EASLY PAUL K. Heir

_OFPENNA

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 192 100

.

NOV 1968

_Nov.,.

NOV

_2

15 1968 2000 00 S .N .P . 554 FEB 1964

EPLEY PATRICIA R. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 118' MAY 197 AUG 11 1970 8314 32 D.S.B.

_

_.

,

7

__ _. _

_ ____ _
s

_ _. . __ . _ _

.

,, ,

 _ ---

_ ___ _______ --- ----- - --- ----- - — -- —

. ,

'
___ _ ___. ___

_ ... _ ,

. i
I
I

.
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•• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to; the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

—

— —

Sat.
Docket No. Term Year

MWEOFUEN NATURE sa
Fa.

R
Fa. Term Year RemarksOf

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

Emigh Paul al Coultas Finance Corp 164 360 Feb 1957 Apr 3 •1957 $50 00 DSB

y EMIGH, PAn R. al CENTRE CONSUMER DISC. CO. I 182 113 Nov 1964 Nov 13 1964 2304 00 D.S.B.

_
1-

lilifEDMT.TON PEARL, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195 239 NOV 1969 NOV 25 1969 2000 00 SNP 6 FEB 1965

AhMERMAN PETRA al_ WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP L97 430MAY 1970 JUN 10_19J0_ 9506 28_ D.S.B..R.

EMIGH PAUL R. al CENTRE CONSUMERDISC CO 197 506 MiTY 1970 JUN 19 1970 2304 00 D.S.B.

L. AT., EMERICK PATRICIA_ WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 73 MAY 1970 JUL 3 1970 6973 68 D.S.B.
NIEMEIGH

_al

EMIGH PAUL a/Ica al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 197 1140 MAY 1970 AUG 7 1970 2000 00
REIMB.
AGREE -

1

EMRICK NANCY B. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP197 '354MAY 1970 AUG 27 1970 6824 16 D.S.B.

EDMINSTON PEARL,Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF OPA DPW 198 119 oCT 970 OCT 13 1970 97 1 SNP
-Federal

18 FEB 1966
__,Ir

. . :EMIGH PAUL al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 110IPag 32 FEB 9 1971 478 01 1Tax Lien

and Assigns
EMAIA PAULINE Heirs JOHN T. KASUBICK, al 1971083MAY1970MA3

I
1971 or

Judgment
Premise

EMIGH NORMAN F. al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 20 23 MAR1 1972APRr 5 1972
Replevin

with Bond

_

Ai•EMRICK RATRICIA al J.W. or L.G. TODD 203 25 OC 1972 0C4 1862 6973 68 D.S.B.
. 4..r...4

_

- 1

ii: iii:iiii
_

ii
,

ii iiTi ____ . _

. _  

—--

_

11

)----

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Eisenhower Norbert Joseph Clearfield County

Commonwealth of Pa DPA_167 162, May.,

al  Commonwealth of Fa DPA 167 162 May

al Co National Bank at Clfd 167 306 May

4Co Natiaaal Bank at _Clfd

Collational_Bank_at_Clfd

Co National Bank at Clfd

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.  DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO.

COIEUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L BANK P 'BURG

FIRST NAT ' L BANK, P' BURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

_UNION BANKING_&TRUST CO

UDGET_ PLAN _CONS DIS C. CO

COUNTY_NATIONAL_BANK  

..WESTINGHOUSE.. CREDIT.

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

Sugg
167 90 _Non_Pay

167 90 lagf

1000 00 DSB

16 1960 1112 64

16 1960_ 2500_00

27.J963.

4 1964

11_ _1965_

171 116 May

172 7,9L May.

1958 May_ 28.. 1958_

1958 May 28 1958

1958 Jun 17 1958

1961

1961

1962

1962

MAY 1966

MAY 1967

MA 1969,AUG____6 1969

MA 1970 MAR 10 1970

D.S.B.
Agree To
Revive 321

_D.S.B.



A ENGLISH

AT ENDRE SS

SMENN I S.

SALEDINGER

al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COR

al UN ION BANKING & TRUST

al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

202
COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISCOUNT

A NNIS NANCY E. al

AIL NN I S NANCY E . al FIRST NATL BANK Pburg 206

ENNIS NANCY E. al FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 207

2411

1567

3034
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

. ,

/

_ 

1

Sat.
Docket No. Term Year

DATEOFUEN NATURE sa
Fa..

R
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

V Errigo. 'Patsy al Curwensville 6tate Bank 167 362 May 1958 Jun 30 1958 4927 63 DSB

Eskridke Oakley T al Internal Revenue Service 1 424 Pag- 13 Mar 26 1959.L 2653 64
Federal

Tax Lien

Erhard, Oliv_e_I., al County Nat'l. Bank.C1fd,_169 257ft 1959_Jun 2 1959 4000.00

ERrigo Patsy_ Curwens.mille M.uncpl_Auth. 10_ Feb_ 1960,i_Apr. l21960. 167,51 Muncl Li n

Edwards Paul al Sears Roebuck & Company 174

_89_

286 Sep 1961 Oct 12 1961 519 63 D S B

V. ERRIGO PATSY CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL AUTH 10 89 FEB 1960 JAN 28 195__167
Sugg & Ave

51 Non Pay ,
Sat ERRIGO PATRICIA L. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 187 116 NOV 19661\10V 22 1966 1728 00 D.S.B.
t
a ERRIGO PATRICIA L. all CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 188 127 MA 1967 MAY 13 1967 3890 16 D.S.B.

_

EDWARDS PAUL BOYD ZAZWORSKY 189 488 SEP 1967 DEG 29 196i Judgmen

AjmeRIGO PATRICIA L. al CLEARFIELD TRUST CO. 193 80 k.4AY 1969 MAY 12 1969 6048 60 D.S.B.

A ERVIN NORMA E. al ESINGHQUSE_.CRBDIT CORP 194 1167 MAY 1969 AUG 11 1969 6079 08 D.S.B.

AlrEIDER OPAL E. al SIGNAL CONS DISC CO 195 77 SEP 1969 SEP 10 1969 5483 52
Cert. of
Judgt.

ERRIGO PATSY al
AUTHORITY

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL 10 89 FEB 1960 DEC 29 1969 167 51
Sugg&Aver
Non Pay

. 0/or ERVIN NORMA E. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 350 JAN 1970 FEB 25 1970 5483 52 D.S.B.

SM.ECKARD N. GARY al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 199 393 MAR 1971 APR 15 1971 8276 52 D.S.B.

EVERT NORMAN R..... al dESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202 130 JAN 1972 JAN 17 1972 8165 64 DSB

51/JIEVERT NORMAN R. al dESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 202 131 JAN 1972 JAN 17 1972 7122 36 DSB

, fr ERRIGO PATSY, al TT
AUTHORITY

CURWENSVILLE MUNICIPAL 10 89 FEB 1960 MAY 30 1974 167 51
Sugg Of
Non Pay

_

,

----- ---

_ .. _

.

_ _ -

.

-- --- --------
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Rev.
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AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

"ZOEscott Percy 1 Commonwealth of Pa DM

Rev 031ESCOTT PERCY  heir a1 COMMONWEALTII_OF_ PA DPW
ERCOTT

-^

PERCY Heir et al COMMONWEALTH OF PA_ DPW

172

183

1.95

413

5

423

May

FEB

SEP

1960 Jun

1965_ _FEB

1969 OCT

27

1_

14

1960

_1965

1969

2000

_2000

2000

00

9

00

00

Sugg
Non_Pay

S .N. P .

204

113

5

Feb

FEB

1956

1965

if
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

—

Sat.
PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

FL
Fa. Term Year Remarksor

Rev.
DEFENDANT

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

5(I EBAUGH PATRICIA S . al ,41ESTINGHOUSE CREIDT CORP 194 1041 MAY 1969 AUG 6 1969 5483 52 D.S.B. _____. ______ _

510( EBAUGH PATRICIA S al ATESTINGHOUSECREDITCORP 1194 1042 MAY_1969 AUG 6 5632t 20 D_. S.. B.

AL
._ _

E SHBAUGH PAULINE al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 97 1190 MAY  1970 AUG 11

_1969

1970

_ _

6824 16 D.S.B._ _

r

- -- --

_ __

.

-

1
_

,
_

_

_

._
1
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Thefollowing Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Exley

Ellinger_

Ellinger  

llinger

Exley

xley_

Ell inger

di Elliott  
Elliott

Ellinger

ESHELMAN

9,4

Sat
Sat

Sat

SaL
Sag

Roxie D., etal

Robert_M

_Roy 

Roy   al

Roxie D.

Roxie D.

Robert

Shirley_ A

Shirley A

Robert

Philipsburg
irst Nat'l Bank of

al Comm Cons_ Discount_ Co

a1.Punxsutawney-..Nat!L.Bank

Punxsutawney Nat'l Bank
1, Authority

1 Curwensville Municipal

  al

al

al

al

al

ROBERT C. al

ELLINGER ROBERT M.

ELLINGER ROBERT

EY _ ROXIE D.

ET.LINGER ROBERT

ELLINGER, _ ROBERT _M. _

ELLINGER

EXLEY

EXLEY

ROY  

ELLENBERGER

EXLEY  

EXLEY

ELLINGER

SA:

SA.i%FECKLEY__

SAt14;ECKLEY 

SA 't • ELL INGER

$A TELL INGER
ELLINGER

ELL INGER____

ROXIE D.

al

al

al

.al

al

1

ROXIE D.   al

ROMAINE H.   al

ROXIE D. al

ROXIE D 1

ROBERT

ROBERT R.

RUSSELL O

ROBERT B

Comm Loan a Discount C

Comm Cons Discount Co_

James_ L Har_ter

James L Harter

Capital Cons biscount Co

CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK

COMM.. CONSUMER_DISCOUNT CO.

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

FIRST NAT L BANK-PHILIPSBURG

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC. CO

CAPITAL CONS_ DISC CO.

PUN.XSMITAWNEY NAT'L BANK

CURWENSVITJE MUNICIPAL AUTH_

FIRST NAT 'L BANK OF PBURG

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

FIRST NAT 'L BANK OF PBURG

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO

al  CAPITAL CONS DISC CO

al SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPANY

..a1. EARL KUNTZ

. et al COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC CO 192

163 368 May 1956 Jul 5

MRS . ROBERT B ._e ta 1

  ROBERT_ M. 1

_RUSSELL_OL

1

COMMUNITY___LOAN & DISC._ C0_192

CAPITAL CONSUMER DISC C

_C ITY_CHEVROLET

168 463NNov_ 1958 Dec 31

.168.243.Feb 1959- Mar 5

170 459 Nov 1959 Jan 11

10 50 Feb 1960 Apr 6

172 38 Nov 1960 v [1.5

173 538 Nov 1960 Feb 2

173 292_ Feb 1961 Mar 13

104 19 Feb 1961 Mar 13

175 14 fiev 1961 Nov 8

176 334 May 1962 Jun 19

176 914 MAY 1962 Aug 31

176 34 3EPT 1962 SE 7

177 72 Shi'T 1962 SEPT a 2

140 532 MAY 1963 5

180 217 Feb 1964 Jan 27

182 360 NOV 1964 Dec 17

10 K 50 FEB_ 1960 JAN 28

185 198 NOV 1965 NOV 24

185 36 FEB 1%66 FEB 10

185 212 FEB 1966' MAR 8 _

187 107 FEB 1967 FEB 15

189 458 SEli 1967 OCT 30

192 151 SEP 1968 SEP 13

192 189 SEP 1968 SEP 19

274 SEP 1:968_0CT _1

274 _SEP _1968 _OCT ___1

192 48_ NOV _ 1968 NOV 12

192 394 _NOV _1968_DEC 27

Jul.

1956

1958,4

-1959

1960

1960

1960

1961

1961

1961

1961

1962

1962

1962

1962

1963

1964.

1964

1965

_1965

1966

1966

1967

1967

1968_

1968_

_1968

-1968

1968

1968

766 77 D.S.B.

2412 .00....

94500. DSB

1126 85 DSB
MUNICIPAL

418 77 LIEN

  440 _00 DSB

1560 00 DSB

481 40 DSB
Writ of
Execution 292

2448

1193

1152

00

40

00

2412 00

795 73

.__214/48 00

00

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB _

DSB

_ DSB........

104 19 DSB

Sugg & Aver
Non pay

638 06_ D.S.B.____

3232 00 D

_608 24 D. S.B._

4915 68 D.S.B.

3360 00 D.S.B.

00__

00

00

.410 00

4320 00

57 18

D .S .B .

DSB

D.S.B

—D• S .-B

D .S .B .

Cert of
Judgment

19 Feb

Feb

1961

1961

pa
no/7or_

3//0/70
cett



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
Reg. U.S. Pat. Off.

st S

,
Docket No, Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.

Fl.
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Rev . 
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Month Day Year 
AMOUNT OF DEN No. No.

AT ELLINGER RUSSELL 0, al NION BANKING&TRUST CO 193 376 FEB 1969 MAR20 1969 401 00 D.S.

IS ELLINGER ROBERT M. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 193 211 MAY 1969 MAY 27 1969 4915 68 DSB

,A11P
I
ELLENBERGER ROMAINE H. al

ELLIS_ ROSEMARY al

UNION BANKING&TRUST CO.

WESTINGHOUSE_CREDIT_CORP

194

194

476

701

MAY

MAY

1969

1969

JUN

JUL

27

17

1969

1969

2180

15,096

00

48

D.S.B.

D S.B

' RUSSELL al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1007 Pa:e 29 NOV 24 1969 326 77
Feaerai -
Tax Lien_, ELLINGER

I
SA

SA

AEASLEY ROSE ANN a14ESTINGHOUSE

tl
ELLIOTT RICHARD H.L1

CREDIT CORP

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

196

196

70

280

JAN

MAR

1970

1970

JAN

APR

14

9

1970

1970

5483

6824

2

16

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

ELTRINGHAM 111CHARD B.
OF TAXES FOR EDUC.
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DEPT197 346 MAY 1970 JUN 3 1970 99 79

Cert.Copy

of Lien _

SAT°ELVIN RICHARD E.aL WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 738 MAY 1970 JUL 3 1970 6973 68 D.S.B.

/
d ELLINGER ROBERT M. al DUBOIS CONSUMER DISC. C0i97 1058 MAY 1970 JUL 30 D.S.B.

A ELLINGER ROBERT M. al

ESLYN ROBERT_N._____ al

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC.00

WESTINGHOUSE-CREDIT_COR2_197_

1971142

119MA

MAY 1970

1970

AUG

AUG

7

11

.i970_4224.00

1970

1970

4915

6973

68

68,

DSB

D.S.B.

0.ALEXLEY
/

4.

al
ROXIE D. Endr.

i
-LLINGER ROBERT M. al

I THRIFT CONS. DISC. CO.

DUBOIS DONS DISCOUNT CO

200

202

537]A

192 JAN

1
1971

1972JAN

JUI 21-

20

1971

1972

471

4915

00
----i-

68

I
D.S.B.

D.S.B.

l ikiELENSKY SUSAN G. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK,Pburg203 597 MAY 1972 JUL 201972 1182 52 D.S.B.

_

i 440firELENSKY SUSAN al kIRST NATL BANK,Pburg 204 '31. JAN 1973FEB 3 1973 1095 10 D.S.B.

-41PAIlik
O:ilk'ELENSKY SUSAN al_COMMUNITY CONS DISC_ 205 169 MAY 1973 MAY 29 1973 4915 68 D.S.B._ _

ELLENBERGER ROMAINE H. al I UNION BANKINGWTRUST CO 06 74- 52-.CD APR 22 1974 4000 00 D.S.B.
.

, ELSLAGER_ REITA:M._ al ATL. BANK OF NORTH EAST 208 747 924 CD NOV 5L974 3223444, D.S.B.
'W

lb.

ELENSKY REBECCA LEE a OWEN LOVELL 13 37 AN 973 Feb 6 973
MECH LIEN
'WAIVER

.
_ _ _ __. _

_

--
1

•----

.

•

_

•

-___ --

— 1

' -

---- ---- ----- '--" --_ _

—

S I

•- — - — —

1

— -- _ _ _

----

, _ I

- --- ---- — — .

__ _ -- ,

- r
)/ t''

— 
- ---'--- — _ -  
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Rev

Emigh

•Einigh.

T Emigh  

Eminhize r

ISAkinigh

Eminhizer

EMIG

EMIGH

Rev EMIGH

EMMNHIZER,

R or. PEMIGH,

S a EMIGH,

REV.

Sai

EMIGH,

smiLigh
Ernig

al
Robert L (Dec_.'d Commonwealth of DPA

Richard A al

Emigh   Roy L al

Eminhizer Rodman 0_ al
Terre

Robert ,Tenant al

Raymond'   al.._

,Richard A al
al

Robert L Deed

Rodman Otto al
al

Robert ',Deed

Rodman 0

RICHARD A.

RUBY JEAN

Co National Bank at Clfd
Philipsburg

First National Bank of

Co_National Bank at Cif&

Commonwealth of •Pa

Commonwealth of. ea DPW 1169

Co National Bank at Clfd

Coaflonwealth of ...Pa DPW

Brookline Sav & Trust Co

Cormonwealth of Pa DPW

al Co National Bank at Clf d

al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD I

Burg
FIRST NAT'L BANK AT BEFLIPS-

ROBERT E. TIT/ al COMMONWEALTH OF PA.

RODMAN O.

RAYMOND A al

RUBY J.

ROBERT L. DECID. al

EMINHIZER, RODMAN _
Rod's Gulf Service

SACFJEMINHIZER RODMAN 0._t/a

S

S t
EMINHIZER

EMIGH

EMINHIZER

EMIlskRIZER

EMINHIZER

EMINHIZER

EMIHIZER

RODMAN OT.,

RUBY JEAN

RODMAN O.

RODMAN O.-

RODMAN 0.

RODMAN_

al

al

t/a

1

DPI4

A. FOSTER LINEWEiVER

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW

FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA DPW 181

Dept. of Labor and Industry
COMMONWEALTH OF_PENNA
Unemployment compensation F.
Commonwealth.of Pa Use of:
Unemployment Comp. Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Use of..:

No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

164 107 Nov 1956 Nov 27

165 448 May 1957 Jul 10

165 34 Sep 1957 Sep

168 401 Sep 1958 Oct 24,1958

68 115 Nov 1958 Nov 21

454 May. 1959 Jun 26

170 222 Nov 1959 Dec

170 250 Nov 1959 Dec_

173 353 Feb 1961 Mar

173......20 May 1961 May

174 792 May 1961 Aug 18

177 404 NOV 1962 JAN

.177.59.8 NOV 1962 Jan 26

178 500 May 1963 Jul,

179 1 Nov 1963 Nov

180 266 Feb 1964 Feb

181 481 May 1964 June

823 May 1964 Aug 3

182....185.Sept 1964 Sept

183 647 FEB 1965 APR

183 648 FEB 1965 PER

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG 183_
Bu Sales & Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF TA 183_

CLEARFIELp TRUST COMPANY 183

CQMM OF PA Bu Sales & Use:ra 184

____ al GORDON BLAIR_SCHNARRS  al

RODMAN , 't/a/

ROBERT L. ded!,d al

EMINHIZER RODMAN O. /a

McKENZIE TIRE SERVICE al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FULLWELL MOTOR PRODUCTS CO

184

184_

185

185_

_32

133

15?7

786

364

472

MAY

,MAX

MAY

MAY

SEPT

SEPT

NOV

648 _NOV

1965_

1965

1965

1965

LMAY

MAY.

MAY-

AUG_

9

8

11

23

_ 3

2

29

3

1956

1957

1957

1958

2000

1763

1724

2800

1727

1959 2000

1959 I 1500

1959

1961

1961

1961

1963

1963

1963

1963

1964

_2000

298

2000

2800

2423

1440

2000

163

2000

26 1964 1277

1964 2000

10 1964 279

29 .1965..............393

29 1965 30.

k....1965_..

19 11965

27

6

.1965.. SEPT. 8

_1965 NOV ..19_

1965 JAN 3

1965 FEB 2

1965

p65

_1965

1965

1966

190

__671

2173

2873

671

_ 538

_ 338

2000

00_, Am Sci 711

71 DSB 

70 DSB 

00 DSB

00

00

46

00.

95_

00

00

81

Sci
Sugg
Nonpay,

DSB

Am Sci

DSB

Nrifly

DSB

DSB

19 DSB  
Sugg of

00 Non .!ay,.

99 Judgment

00 SNP

69 DSB

00 SNP

Cert. copy
98 of Lien I

Cert Copy
26_ of Lien

Cert Copy
90_ of Lien

.5.0.

29

D.S.B.
ert Copy
of Lien

00 DSB

Cert Copy
06 of. Lien -

Transcript
_78_from J.P.

99 Judgment

00 SNP
Transcript

159 40 from J.P._ _ _

524,

274_

777_

107

12.5

454

Aug 1952

Sep

Feb.

Sep

Nov

Nov

May,

Nov

1954

1955

1955

1956 ___

1958

1959

1959

  2_

20 j 111Pit 1965

20 May 1961
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DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket N : Term Year

MWEOFUEN .
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa—
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Tern Year ReRemarksks
Month Day ' Year ,

i-1 Comp Fund Ceft Copy
SAT EMINHIZER RODMAN O. t/a COMM OF 'PA - Unemployment 185 41 FEB 1966 FEB 10. 1966 304 27 Lien- .

All
Comp Fund Cert Copy

'Sat

EMINHIZER RODMAN 0. t,/_a COMM OF PA - Unamp_loymemt 185 42 FEB 1966 FEB 10 1966 310 07 Lien

Federal,

,
_

EMINHIZER 0-. a INTERNAL REVENUE. 1 Page 24 MAR 3 1966 ' 2019 34. Tax. Lien_. __RODMAN _ .t,j.
Bureau of Sales

.803.
I Cert Copy!

EMINHIZER RODMAN O. t/a COMM OF PA -and Use Tax 185 499 FEB 1966 APR 12 1966 151+0 98 Lien

R erSA ;EMiGH RUBY MAN a COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 186 862 MAY 1966 AUG 29 1966 2000 00
Reim
Agree.

.

• , ...
.

! "U
'.1

EM1GH ROY L al THOMPSON COAL CO INC 182 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict_
Fact for Mart h L. Emigh •

SAY.EMIGH ROY L.Atty-in al THOMPSON COAL CO INC 182 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31LVerdict
•

e. A4
_

Fact for Forrest Emigh
oAkt.EMIGH ROY L.Atty-in al THOMPSON COAL CO INC, 182 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict

,
Fact for Adline Walk

SAiT EM1GH ROY L.Atty-in at THOMPSON COAL CO INC 18/2 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict
Fact for Bruce Emigh 1

SA EM1GH ROY -L.Atty-in al THOMPSON COAL CO INC 182 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict

SA Fact for Ester Pallo'
" EM1GH - ROY_L.Atty-in a . THOMPSON COAL CO-INC 182 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 31 Verdict

“

'

ISA

1.

Fact:for.Bervely Mosl'k
EMiGH ROY L.Atty-in a' *THOMPSON COAL CO INC 182 344 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966

_3255

3255 31 Verdict .

.
. 4 ,

-_ .
Fact for Martha L. Emigh

SW.,EMIGHROY_L.Atty-in.a _THOMPSON COAL CO INC 18/ 345 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966  3255 31 Verdict

AT EMiGH al _THOMPSON_COAL CO INC 182 345 SEP.. .1964_ SEP_15_1966 ___2.3255_31__Verdict ________ _.  ______,____:_._ _ROY_L.___

SA1*EMIGH
Fact flgo= Emigh

a
-for

THOMPSON COAL CO INC 182 345 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict
:--,

Fact AdilneYITIRk- 1 - _
,

Svm EM1GH ROY L.Atty-in a , THOMPSON COAL CO INC 181 345 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict

..*ISAT. Fact for Bruce Emigh ,
' EMiGH ROY L, Atty7in 1 THOMSON COAL CO INC 181/-345 SEP 1964_SEP 15 1966_ 3255 31 !Verdict__ .

Fact for Ester Pall°
Oi

.

EM1GH ROY L.Atty-in a THOMPSON COAL CO INC 182 345 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 . 3255 31 Verdict_ _
. Fact for Beverly Mosl k

ickl;.EMIGH ROY L.Atv7in a' THOMPSON COAL CO INC
--- --

18Z 345 SEP 1964 SEP 15 1966 3255 31 Verdict
- -------Rbd!;63Guif: Service-- Writ of-- Col

' EMINHIZER _RODMAN 0, t/a National Cash Register 87 342 SEP 1966 OCT 18 1966 717 50 Replevin . . ..._
7 7. ,

__ _
Fed Tax

'Haat. EMINHIZER RODMAN O. t/a INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 826 SEP 1966 OCT 26 1966 . 536 73 Lien .

Sat. EMIGH - ROY L. al FIRST NAT'l BANK, P'BURG 187 66 NOV 1966 NOV 14 1966 912 50 D.S.B.

: Sit. •EM1GH_ RUBY...___ al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG
BU OF SALES AND USE TAX

COMMONWEALTH OF PA

187

189

158

965

NOV

MAY

1966

1967

DEC

AUG

3

22

1966

1967

1443

433

44

57

D.S.B,

Cert Copy
 .of Lien

 ____

_

T/A
EMINHIZER RODMAN OTTO al

AT. t/a Rod's Gulf Service UNEMPLOY COMPENSATION FUND 1 ' '
.
Cert Copy

:1\I
• -

EMINHIZER - RODMAN O. al-COMMONWEALTH OF PA 189 104: MA i 1967 SEP 2 1967 278
- 
55

1
of Lien ._

4

IL

LIEMIGH RUBIL..____ _•1 al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG 18* 43 SEP 1967 OCT 2. 1967 1443 44! --D-,S.B..

* litEMIGH-. . RUBY al FIRST NAT'BANK„,P'Burg 190 658 NOV 1967, JAN 29 1968 1564.90 D,S.B. ,

.._paLEMIGH
*1?ev____,

ROY L. al

dec'd et al
EMIGH__ ..„. ROBERT E .___t t _...

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA S.S.DPW. SS

190

190_245

154. FEB

FE :

1968

1968...MAR..

FEB 19

4_

1968

1968

570

_____172 7

42

00

D.S.B.

• S . N . p ._ 500. .,_ ____ MAY_ 1963 _-____

'

'
....
1 tS eA._,_ 

Sa EMiGH .._RUBY______ 1_ _FIRST:NAT'L BANK, PBURG.

OF PA DPW

191

192

622

316

MAY

SEP

1968

1968

JuL

OCT

1

il1968

51968_1563_09

2600Z00

.D,S3-__ 

S.N.P. .266

_ _ _______,...„_.

FEB,„1964_f

' - 1___

tm IGH . RAYMOND_A.______al___COMMONWEALTH

.„.,_•11,W.K ENUGH _RUBY _a1 FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 192 252 NOV 1968 DEC 9 1968 1490 44 D.S.B._

SigISEMmil ,w.13:Ni a1 FIRST NAT L BANK PBURG 193 3 FEB 1969 FEB 3 1969 2565 50, D.S.B. 
•

- 'ISA
__........

- all .
' EMIGH ,ROBERILL.Deed__COMMONWEALTH_OF_PA.DPW__193_535 FEB 1969 APR 11 1969 2000 00 S.N.P. 823 •MAY„.1964

0 iill EM IGH RAYMOND. A ...___al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 193 656 FEB 1969 APR 23
1 ,

1969 2000 00Agreeme.nt
Reimb.

Re ienb .-- -

,;.

 ...____L_

R it EM IGH RUBY JEAN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 195
539

SE • 1 96 9 OCT IS 1969 2000 00 Agreement
•

EMIGH RUBY J. . al FIRST NAT 'L, BANK, .PBURG 195 532 SEP 1969 OCT 22 1969 2232 26 D.S.B .

_ _____________

_SA EM IGH RUBY  al SIGNAL _CONSUMER DISC CO 196 4 JAN 1970 JAN 5 1970 1656 00 D . S .B .
__,----

EMIGH RUBY J. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG 196 133 MAR 1970 MAR 131 1970 /770 97 D.S.B.

EMER.MAN RONALD P. . al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 1_97 7430
-
MAY 1970 JUNk0 1970 1 9506 28 D.S.B. ,-

--11

, All EMERICK ROBERT G. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 197 739 MAY 1970 JUL 3 1970 6973 68! D.S.B. ___

"
_.

,. .•

,, I , ,
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

lwak

AT
A

Al
A

AT
AI

EMRICK

EMIGH

EMIGH

EMINHIZER

NIGH

,EMIGH

SAImaxxx

EMIGH

EMIGH

EMINHIZER

EMIGH

ERIGH

EMIGH___

EMIGH

EMIGH

NIGH

EMIGH.

RONALD M. al
al

ROBERT L. Dec'd

ROY, L. al

RODMAN O. al

RUBY JEAN al
Endsr.
RUBY J, al

ROBERT G.

ROBERT E. TT

RUBY J.

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

OMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

THRIFT CONS DISCOUNT CO

al J.W. or L.G. TODD
al
De COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al

RODMAN_OkTO t/a

ROY

RAYMOND A.

RUBY J.

al

al

HRIFT CONS DISC CO
Tax for Education

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Bu of

FIRST NAT'L BANK pburg

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

al FIRST_NATL BANK_ Pburg

RAYMOND A. al

RUBY JEAN

ROSALINEHJ,

RICHARD LEE

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

1 COMMONWEALTH Of PA. DPW

al THRIFT CONS DISC CO

1 rIRST NAT'L BANK, P-burg

Docket No.

197

98

98

199

135

573

Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year

MA 1970 AUG

MAY 1970

667 1,1A7z 1970

46 JAN 971

SEP

SEP

JAN

2

14

21

11

1970

1970

1970

1971

199 50 MAR 1971 APR 12 1971

200 273 MA 1971 MAY 21 197

203 25 OCT 1972OCT Li 972

203

204

205

205

205

205

20

2.0/

07

208

316

94

OCT

MAR

174 MAY

228MAY

251 MAY

458

367

374

74-

747

MAY

OCT

047

627

1972

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

NOV

MAR

MAY

JUN

JUN

JUL

DO

1C139- JUN

CD

CD

JUL

OCT

8

16

29

8

12

16

14

10

2

10

1972

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1974

1974

1974

6,824

2000

2074

4915

2000

_1320

6973

.igag

576

435 .

1933

2000

1335

.2000

_2000_

1470

2471

16

00

_D.S.B._
Sugg Non
Payment 472_

67 D.S.B.

68 D.S.B.

00 SNP 862

00 D.S.B.

68 D.S.B.

00 S.N.P. 245

00 D.S.B.
Cert Copy

00 of Lien
03 D.S.B.

00 SNP 316

75 D.S.B.

00 SNP 656

00 SNP 395

00 D.S.B.

22 D.S.B.

NOV 1965

rfi 
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

'Muth Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

English

Sait,Engle 
at,. English

Eians:1

English

EVANS

Evans

„y(

Raymond C

Richard  

Robert

  Ru-th —

Raymond  

Roy 

Ruth _J__ _al_

English Robert - 

Engl4sh

  English

4Evans  

AilEvans
Evans

English

Evans

Evans

Evans

D at. English

Evans

English__

English

Engl. is

Evans

English

nglish_E  _

English

English

EVANS

EVANS

SAT

Raymond C

Raymond C

Sarah 

_Sarah _Heir_

al

al

al

William Crum 163

Furs t-McNess Co.a Corp163

urst-McNess Co. a Corp
71_ • -1 •

al Nellie- B-Chase

163

Igg'1.6 Sep

al Comm Loan .& Discount__Co_ .166

al Co National Bank at Clfd 167

vo.Nat ional_Bank_at_Clfd_ _168

al C ommC ons Jis.c.ou nt. _C ompany17_0
171

al Perma-Face of America, Inc.

al

al

Richa rd ---- al

Robert__ al

Rachel J al

_Roy--

Richard A

Robert al

Richard A.

  Raymond C

Robert

Robert

Richard

Robert

  Robert

Robert

al

al

al

al

al

RObert  

STANLEY_ J.

ZHIRLEY

al

Atlas Credit Corp

Cot-mon/stealth of Pa DPW

Commonwealth _of Pa DPW

Co National Bank at Clfd

C omm _Cons_ Discount. Co......
Philipsburg

First National_Bank _of__

Co National Bank at Clfd

Community Consumer Disc Co

Community Consumdr Dis Co

Co National Bank at Clfd

Coultas Flnance Corp

Co Nat lanai Bank at Clfd

Co National Bank at Cif d

Comm Cons_Discount_Co.

City Auto Sales Inc

City Auto Sales Inc_ _

171

171

171

171

171

173

173

173

173

174

175

175

34

175

175

34

City iiuto Sales Inc 34

City_Auto _Inc__ 175

FIRST_NATTL_BANK-PHILIPSBURG 176

THOMAS A. LINGLE

685 May 1956 Aug 27 1956 _1062

566_1vay 1956 .Sept 1,1956

566 y 1956 Sept 1 1956 .250  02 Judgt 

1057 Sep t7 1967_ _72000 00. Ai-'Rev 157

00 MB .

. 250.02 Judgt.

257_ Sep 1957_ _Oc_t__14 .l957,.600.

306_ May 1958_ Jun 17_1958 1000

173 _Feb _1959 Feb 20 _1959 _1_7_597_

_18 Nov_ 1959_ Nov 195.9.. 1764

584 Nov 1959 Jan 25 1960 2475

113 Feb .1960. Feb 13 i960.._.....3589.

130_ F_ b 1960 Feb_ 17 1960_ 2000_

331 Feb 1960 Mar 17 1960 2000

82 May 1960 May-16 1960 __ 1112 641

277 May 1960 Jun .10.1960...2457_ 00_

455 Nov 1960 Jan 23 1961 _990 63

.29.Feb 1961. Feb _9 .1961........3000.00_

115 Feb 1961 Feb 11 1961 2412 00

564 Feb 1961 Apr 24 1961 .214200

868_May_ 1961 Aug 28 1961 2200 00

403 Sep 1961,Nov 1 1961 .......400.

26 Nov 1961 Nov. _8 1961 . 1274

1 Nov 1961 Nov 8 196 1

320 Nov .1961 _Dec .21.1961 _2457 00,

352 Nov 1961 _Dec 29 19611 1574 5

15 _Nov 1961 Dec 29 1961

16 Nov 1961 Dec 29 1961

353 Nov _1961 Dec 29 1961 ....759..55

449 MAY _1962 Ju 2 _1962

6 SEPT. 1962 SEPT 20 1962

00 DSB

00 DSB

86 ,DSB _

00 DSB____

00 DSB

60 DSB

00 Am Sci

00 Am S i

DSB___

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

00 _DSB

41 _DSB
Writ of -
Execution 26

DSB _
Writ of 352
Execution. Nov_

1

Feb

Feb

Feb

Nov

ov

1953

1956

1956

-

ziy/64 -
a a

-44VIP-/

1961

1961

15 Nov 1961-
16 Nov 1961

1961

IWritfExecution 35.. Nov 1961

05 DSB
WAIVER OF

MECH• LIEN

p,i.iJeir—
eit 7_•
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Sat
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

tSat.

ENGLISR

ENGLISH__

EVANS

ENGLISH

ENGLISH,_
4:itirEVANS,
grdl'abakENI/LISII,

ENGLISH,

Sit ENGLISH,

eiSATIEvANs

lfV 
6 EVANS,

_!? ,044aliEVANS

EVANS

_r& AT ENGLE

e ENGLE

ENGLISH  

Sat. ENGLISH

!ENGLISH

lENGLISH

ISAMENGLE

5A14ENG LE

Re0A

ENGLISH

ENGLISH
'41
ANS

ENOS,

ENOS

ENOS

SAT ENGLISH

tVANS

_1541.1. ,ESSENHIGH

iA ESSENHIGH
+-

sAi,EVANSJOHNSTON
SATAEVANS_

;-ri-
p A 13 EVANS

$AT
ENGLISH

EVINS_ _ _ _ _

ENGLISH

SATI EVANS

ROBERT

RAYMOND__

RICHARD-.

ROBERT

al

al

AL

VIVIAN al

RUSSEL, al

RAYMOND C.

RUTH E.

SARAH Decd

al

BRAKE DRUM & EQUIPMENT CO.

COMMUNITY,LOAN & DISCOUNT CO.

CCMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC CO.

COMM. CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO.

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO:

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO.

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO.

FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

SARAH EVANS heir a COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW

RACHEL J.T-T

RICHEL J.

1

al

ROBERT W. , al

  SANDRA al

SERENA

ROBERT

ROBERT

 SERENA

ROBERT W. al

EISENHUTH-. _

ENGLISH

sAT

SANDRA W.

al,

al

al

al

ROBERT al

RICHARD A. al

ROBERT al

SARAH Dec. a

RICHARD W.

RICHARD W.

RICHARD W.

ROBERT al

SSARAH dec'd al

R. ..H

176

17.7_

178

178

180

181

181

181

182

182

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW 182

COUNTY NAT'L BANK A T CLFD 184

MARIE H. McGOVERN 184

MARIE H. McGOVERN 184

BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO 185

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 186

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURJ 188

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO

CLEARFIELD TRUST CO

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DS CO

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 191

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO 192

1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA 193

ASHLEY L. CARNS 12

188

189

189

al CAPITOL INDUSTRIES, INC

al

R. H. al
T -T
RACHEL J.,a1

ROSE M. Alias
ROSE JOHNSTON

RICHARD A. al

SERENA R. al

RAPHEAL J. al

/SERENA al

ROSE M. al

SARAH E. al

RAYMOND C. al

SERENA al

JACK BELL CONST. CO.

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OFPAR DWW

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC TO
al

CUSTOM MODULAR HOMES,INC

191

12

12

194

194

194

194

195

196

196

196

12

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 198

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 199

- WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT C013 19

THRIFT CONS DISC COMPANY 200

COMMUNITY CONdUDISC CO 200

740

355

126

720

467

399

473

498

374

May

SEPT

FEB

FEB

Feb

May

May

May

Sep

1962

1962.

1963_

1963

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

Month Year

1962

OCT_ 12 1962

I.EB 19 1963

APR 27 1963

Feb 28 1964

June 17 1964

62 Nov 1964 Nov 9 1964

448 NOV 1964 JAN 4 1965

1009 MAT 1965_ SPT 4 1965

14 NOV 1965 DEC 11 1965

14 NOV 1965 DEC 11 _1965

447 FEB 1966 APR 7. 1966

579, FEB 1966 PR 22 1966

142 FEB 1967 FEB21 1967

304 FEB 1967 MAR 17 1967

238 SEP 196 SE 2 1967,

238 SEP 1967 SEP 29 1967

688 FEB 19_68 APR 26 1968,

829_MAY_1968_AUG 9 1968_

437 SEP 1.9.68 OCT 18 1968

244 MAY 1969 MAY 29 1969

26 MAY 1969 JUN 30 1969

27 MAY 1969 JUN 30 1969

28 MAY 1969 JUN 30 1969

508 MAY 1969 JUL 1 1969 8475

547 NY 1969 JUL 3 1969 2000

775 MAY 1969_JuL 17 1969 12,337

776 MAY 1969 JUL 17 1969 12,486

20 SEP 1969 SEP 3 1969 171

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN S

Transcript
of Judgt.

Amicable
000 00 Revival 257

_1980 0 DSB

1476 00 DSB

456 00 DSB

1500 00 DSB

2340 00 .. DSB,

1444 36 DSB

2000 00 SNP 130

2000 00 S.N.P. 331

17 00 SNP 170

Sci.
Fa.
No.

680 74 D.S.B.
Judgment by

340 25 Default
Judgment

340 25 by Default

2484 00 D.S.B.

2412 00 D.S.B.

10,746 93 D.S.B.

3132 00 D.S.B.

3624 00 D.S.B.

3624 00 D.S.B..

Amicable
.147,6.00 Revival

2432 32 D.S.B.

720

1260 00 D.S.B._

2000 00 SNP' j 374

Waiver of Right
- To
Wa

To
W a
To

103 JAN 1970 JAN 15 1970 5698

174 MA' 1970 MA 2 1970 3153

78 MAR 1970 MAR

4 OCT 1970 NOV

545 OCT 1970, NOV:

50" JA 1971 FEB

24 MAY 1971 MAY

222 MAY, 1971 MAY

546 MAY 1971 JUN

20 1970,

5 1970

28

1970

1971

1971

1971

1971

774

1032

4760

6637

2052

1056

File Mech Len
iver of Right

File Mech Lien
of Right

File Mech Lien
erc. 

78

00

08

60

00

20

63

D.S.B.

S.NP.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

SNP

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

00 DSB
Waiver of
Mech. Lien

00 D.S.B.

05 D.S.B

68 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.

00 D.S.B.
_ _

62

448

Sept

Feb

MAY

FEB

SEP

NOV

NOV

1963_

1964

1964

1964

7

V-1/67 -

W-7°h
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Sat.
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT

AT ENGLISH

ENGLE

ENGLE

AT ENGLE

SA ZNGLE

AmtENGLE
ENGLE

SA ENGLISH

EVANS

NGLISH

ROBERT

ROBERT

SANDRA

ROBERT

SANDRA

_ROBERT W. al_

SANDRA al

SERENA al

SHARYN _L.. al

SERENA R. al

al

al

al

JIENGLISH SANDRA J. al

EVANS ROSE M. al

EVANS SARAH Dec'd al

EVANS_

ENGLISH__

ATi EVANS

a
SARAH Decd Heir

_ROBERT W. _al

ROSEN.

PLAINTIFF Docket

FIRST NATL BANK, PBURG 200
al

SKINNER, LEE & SIMPSON, 192
al

SIINNER, LEE & SIMPSON, 192
al

SKINNER LEE & SIMPSON, 192
al

SKINNER, LEE & SIMPSON, 192

MARIE H. McGOVERN 202

MARIE H. McGOVERN 202

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 02

JESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC

PHILIPS CONS DISC CO

CLFD. BANK & TRUST CO.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NATL BANK Pburg

URWENSVILLE STATE BANK

03

No. Term

38

436

436

436

436

MAY

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

Month

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term
No. No.

1971 JUL

SEPT 1968 DE

SEP 1968DEC

SEP

SEP

127iMAR

177,14MAR

342 MAR

97

20466

205

206

206

206

206

207

770

460

74

MAY

JAN

1968

1968

1972

1972

1972

1972

1973

JAN

JAN

MAR

MAR

APR

AUG

JAN

26 1971 1400

15 197 1550

15 1971 1550

6

6

16

16

21

30

10

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1973

MAY

OCT

62

1973

1973

-CD

74-387- CD_

7469O/CD

74-1 1445-CD

AUG

JAN

JAN

MAR

APR

SEP

28

2

18

11

30

6

1973

1974

1974

1974

1974

1974

1550

1550

493

493

1300

9444

2340

5237

2000

2000

2327

.2452

50 D.S.B.

90 AWARD

00 AWARD
Judgment

00 On Award
Judgment

00 On Award
Agree to

40 Revive
Agree to

40 Revive

00

00

00

D.S.B

DSB

DSB
_

-Waiver.

00 D.S.B.

76 D.S.B.

00

00

98

68

S.N.P.

SNP

O.S.B.

D.S.B.

14

14

244

547

6

JAN 1972_

JAN 1972

JAN 197

"IIIN 197

NOV 1965

NOV 1965

MAY 1969

MAY 1969
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site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

—

,

—

- ------

  -

Sat.
Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN
Sci.
Fa
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
• or

Rev.
D E F E N D A N T P LA I N T I F F

Month Day Year

al
Philipsburg 1

First National Bank of 1165 Sep 1957 Sep 10 1957 1825 00 DSB

2768_15 DSB_.-4- Errington_ Richard R_ al.Union_Banking & Trust Co_174

• 46

393 May_1961 Jun 26 1961

2926 00 DSB

—

Errington Richard R al Union Banking & Trust Co 175 165 Feb 1962 Mar 5 1962

4500 00 DSB

4/7/66 ..4b
TIsle0A,04 0,1-

• Sa"-- ERRINGTON RICHARD al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 176 822 MAY 1962 Aug 20 1962

1206

2000

62

00

DSB

DSB

EDGREN RICHARD al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD 178 418 FEB 1963 Mar 30 1963

'pat.EYERLY, RAYMOND W. al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 180 383 Feb 1964 Feb 1.5 1964

192211.__DSBEDGREN RICHARD COUNTY NAT'L BANK CLEARFIELD 1'137 Sept 1964_ Sep .3_1964_

2679

2679

1750

60

60

00

DSB

DSB

D.S.B.

.

Sit ECKER ROBERT al FIRST NATL BANK MERCER 185 285  YEB 1966 MAR 18 1966
/01/4 4

Sal ECKER RUTH M. al FIRST NATL BANK MERCER 185 285  ktS 1966 MAR 18 1966

Sib ERRINGTON - RICHARD R. al UNION BANKING & TRUST C9 189 251 SEP 1967OCT 2 1967

Stip against
LiensEYERLY RAYMOND W. al HOWARD I. TURNER : 12 4)FEB 1968 APR 20 1968

•6004

_5483_p2,_

6004

4927

2604

44

44

22

00

D.S.B.

D.S!B._

a.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

"klig EGGERS, SHERRY A. al CLEARFIELD TRUST COMPANY 191 671 MAY 1968 JUL 22 1968

sATJE
44

YERLY_ _ ______RAYMOND W- al

EGERTER • ROBERT A. al

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG.

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT cORE.194.84214Ay

192 •10 NOV.1968

1969

NOV

JUL

4

4_1969_

1968  

404:EGGERS SHERRY A. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 196 232 MAR 1970 APR 3 1970

EYERLY RAYMOND W. al FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 197 848 MAY 1970 JUL 9 1970

SA
g 
/4,

tERRINGTON RICHARD al

RICKSEN • SARA A. al

CO.
UNION BANKING & TRUST

rIESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

198

198

89

503

OCT

OCT

1970

1970

OCT

NOV

8

20

1970

1970 6935

6354

_88_

72

I
D.S.B.

D.S.B.A EGGERS SHERRY A. al
I
CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 198 673 OCT 1970 DEC 9 1970

6377

4011

2396

___ _

28

50

20

DSB

D.S.B

• 

.

D.S.B. .

____ ___

___________

.

__

ECHARD ROBERT C. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 200 666 MAY 1971 JUL 9 1971

NrEDGRM ROBERT A a1IRST

EDGREN RICHARD al

NAT'L BANK P lburg

NATL BANK Pburg_

205

206

582

741191

MA

-CD

:1973, AUG

FEB

1

6

1973

1974___ tFIRST

. ._

__

____

— — ------- -----7--

, __

_______

,

. "
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•• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section tothe section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

• .

.. _

-
----- _

- -

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci.
Fa.,

FL
Fa. Term Year RemarksPLAINTIFF

Month Day Year
AMOUNT OF LIEN No. No.

.4 Ettaro Rose M., et al _ Clearfield_Borough___ 10 12 Feb 1959 Mar 31 1959
•

42. 78 
Municipa

Nina_G-..__Pomeroy____,_ ___ .171_134 May_196 May_23 1960 850 00

_Claim

DSD,

sAti

ALEscott

Es cot _ Rober_t_Eugene_al

Sophia Heir _a1

Ettaro Samuel A  alFrank_J_Cambria__

EGET , . STEVE Jr. a

Commonwealtho_X Pa___DFW 172 413 May 1960 Jun 27 1960 2000 00
Sug
Non ay 204 Feb 1956fiji

_ 175 347 Sep 1961 Oct 24 1961 10,000 00 DSB

COMONWEALTH _ QF _PENNA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA _  DPW__

181

_183.

678

5_

May,

FEB

1964

1965_1

Jul

FEB

15,,

1

1964

1965.

2000

2000

00

00

Reimb
Agree

SNP 4_1/3 114-<

Irk\
4i A SCOTT SOPHIA heir alRet-u/..%

II
ESTEN ROBERT O. al

CAN GROUP
CONTINENTAL NAT'L AMERI—

AMERICAN LUBIGANTS CO.

35

12

10

18

SEP

SEP

1968

1968

OCT

OCT

3

30

1968

1968

1000

463.49

00
WRIT OF
EXECUTIC39
Mechanic's
Lien

0

A
ETTARD SAM A.

COMMONWEALTH_OF EA DPW-

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

193

194

195

253FEB

1257

423

MAY

SEP

1969I MAR
I

1969

1969

AUG

OCT

7

20

14

1969

1969

1969

20

7569

2000

OD

24

00

S.N.P.

I D.S.B.

S N P• • •

678

5

MAY

FEB

1964

1965

NrEGET STEVE, JR _ al_

-

4411EacoTT .

ESKUT  SARAH N.   a1ESTINGHOUSECREDITCORP

SOPHIA Heir dal

ECHARD SUSAN al
•

,.

CHARLES W. RICKETTS  al 203 511 MAY 1972i NOV 10 1972

_.
JUDGMENT
FOR PREMISE•

•

'

I

'

.,_

I
I
1----- ---_

-

.

---- -----
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Eadie   Roszella al County Nat'l Bank at Clf

IE ROSZELLA al COUNTY_NAVL_ BANK _AT CLFD 

Sat EADIE ROSZELLA al COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

ATIEDICK  RUTH B .  al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

R.- EVES   ROBERT H . WE S TINGHOU SE CRE DI T CORP

^

165 49 Sep 1957 Se p 11

176 842 MAY 1962 Aug 20

178 411 FEB 1263 Mar 28

197 916 MAY 1970 JUL 1

199 25 MAY 1971 MAY 3

1957

1962

1963

2795

_314

1800

1970[ 6824

1971 6824

10 DSB

37_ AM REV.

00 DSB

16

16

g4)-

_49

D.S .B.

D.S.B.
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The following Names

site the Name. If the

are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the

Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained

number oppo-

in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Palm

Sat. DATE OF LIEN NATURE Sci. Fl.
or DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarks

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

Rev. OF LIEN No. No.

6111ridge Vera al Comm Loan and Disc Co 165 176 May 1957 May 29 1957 210 00 DSB

1
.._ ______ .) E1ensky Violet (Mrs) al DComm ons Discount Co 165 757 May 1957 Aug 20 1957 2340 00 DSB ..._.. _ _ _

1
Elensky Violet al Comm Lp 166 575 Nov 1957 Jan 27 1958 600 00 DSB 2-2- No 06,2,

----

Elensky___ _Violet _ al Co National_Bank at Clfd 171 223. May. 1960 Jun. 3 1960 .372.32 DSB
Fab.Fa.21 May 196

Elridge _Vera L _._ ,a1W F.Welsh 172 708 May 1960 Aug 4 1960 38 50 Judgment Premises

i Elliott ..... _._ ___ al James_L Harter_ 173 292 Feb 1961 Mar 13.1961 481 40 _ _DSB 19 Feb 1961
Writ of

Elliott . _. Veolin_ _al James L Harter _ 34 19 Feb 1961 Mar 13 1961 Execution.... 292 Feb 1961.

_. Elinsig. Theodore al Co National Bank at Clfd 174 431 May 1961 Jul 3 1961 1500 00_ DSB. _
Federal

Elensky - Violet al INTERNRCICN REVENUE SERVICE 1 616 Page _19 May 23 1962 166 36 Tax Lien
. Federal

EIENSKY VIOLET al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 632 Pagz 19 Sep 6 1962 210 01 Tax Lien

,
ELENSKY VIOLET End. al COMMUNITY LOAN & DIS. CO. 177 423 NOV 1962 Jan 4 1962 600 00 DSB

TELENSKY VIOLET al COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC. co. 178 456 FEB 1963 Apr 3 1963 60.0 00 DSB

_ ELENSKY, _VIOLET__ al BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO. 179 75. Sept 1963 Sept 11 1963 600 00 DSB

- Fed. Tax
ELENSKY,_ V.. al INTERNAL REV SERVICE 1 721 Pag 22 Nov 7.1963. 197 00 Lien

__ ,, 2, _ELENSKY VMOLET endorser a INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO_ 183 328 MAY 1965 JUNE 14 1965 1260 00_ D.S.B....

voriELENsicy VIOLET endsr al

al

INDIANA CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO 185 301 NOV 1965 DEC 7 1965 660 po D.S.B.

ELENSKY_. VIOLET _Endorser _THRIFT CONSI.DISC CO_ 189 443 SEP 1967 OCT 27 1967 510 00 D.S.B.
Amicable

MELENSKY VIOLET al COMMUNITY LOAN & DISC CI 190 501 FE: 1968 APR 2 1968 600 00 Revival 456 FEB 1963

LENSKY VIOLET al THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO 193 193 MA 1969 MAY 23 1969 4800 00 D.S.B.

*A EVELAND, _VIRGINIA F.. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 195 194 Nov 1.969 Nov 24 1969 _ 9655 80 D.S.B._

Al" EVELAND F. al WESTINGHOUSE CRBBIT,CORP 195 195 Nov 1969 Nov 24 1969 9506 28 D.S.B. .

/a4.0/74•

,:_ _VIRGINIA
2.40/70

A
EVELAND- _VIRGINIA F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT_CORP 195 196 Nov 1969 Nov 24 1969 5483 52. D.S.B___

/.7A2'70
..

'
EVELAND VIRGINIA F. al WESTINGHOUSE CRObiT CORP;

190 197 Nov 1969 Nov 24 1969 5483.52 D.S.B. _

T ELAND VIRGINIA F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 71 JAN 1970 JAN 14 1970 21,575 40 D.B.B.

:. I.ATIEVELAND VIRGINIA F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP 196 72 JAN 1970 JAN 14 1970 9506 8 D.S.B.

EPLEY THOMAS F. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COR'197 1189 MA 1970 AUG 11 1970 8314 32 D.S.B.
- --- --- -:---

-teiTrib. Reimb.
,E.LENSKY VIOLET al OMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 197_1340_mAY 970 AUG 27 1970 2,000 0 Agree._

Reimb.
e ELENSKY . VIOLET al MMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 99 '5 JAN 1971 JAN 21 1971 2000 00 Agree

__

16
i'3i

eqhs-

tLF ORD 'THERESA M  : D I.: I I 4 OCT 197 -OCT 4 1972 54_83 5_2

i
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Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Ovionn Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Emig Thelma al Co National Bank at Clf-d

Emig Ihelma _al Co National .Bank at Clfd

Sat. EMIG THELMA al COUNTY NATIL BANK-CLFD
PBURG.

SATE NIGH THELMA al FIRST NATIONAL BANK
Heirs and Assigns
EMALA THOMAS al JOHN T. KASUBICK al

165

170

177

448

222

404

198 1667

197

May

Nov

NOV

MAY

1083 MAY

1957

1959

1962

1970

1 Jul

Dec

JAN

SEP

1970MAR

10

8

2

21

3

1957

1959

1961

1970

1971

1763

1500

,2423

2074

71

46

DSB

DSB

41 DSB

67 D.S.B.
Judgment

For Premise

cs4
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• The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
Or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

04-English Twila

Nnglish TWila

Enslin

English

Evanko

Enslin...

Enslin

Ens1in ..

ENSLIN

ENSLIN.,

ENSLIN

EGAN,

EVANS

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENSLIN

E ISENMAN

ENSLIN

ENGL ISH

ENGL ISH

Verna__

Verna-

Verna H

VERNA H.

VERNA

VERNA

VERA IN.

TERRANCE

VIVIAN

al Comm Cons Discount Co

al Comm Cons Discount Co

Verna al Comm Cons Discount Co

Verneda al Commonwealth of Pa DPN

Virginia al Co National Ba nk at Cif

al Comm Cons Discount Co

al Tri-County Electric

- al Capital Finance Corp

al JOSEPH X. MUCK

al CAPITAL FINANCE CORPORATION

al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

al THE UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

al

al
a

VIVIAN,Garnishee

VERNA H. al

THOMAS al

VERNA H. al

et al
VIVIAN Garnishee HOMER L. WILTN

e t a
VIVIAN GarnisheeHOMER L. WILSON al

JOSEPH OGERSHOK al

INDIANA CONS. DISC. CO.

al

MEITI-M2TR THOMAS al
of al

EISENHAUER THOMAS, Heirs

AT E VANS  HOMASA.al

^

HOMER L. WILSON

JOSEPH X. ARICK

ROBERT L. FLETCHER

ERICAN CONS DISC CO

al

ALVIN EUGENE GREEN al

CALVIN EUGENE GREEN al

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

163 678 May 1956 Aug 24 1956

166 566 Nov 1957 Jan 25 1958

168 511 Nov 1958 Jan 12 1959

169 5 May 1959 May 4 1959

170 50 Sep 1959 Sep 11 1959

171 570 Feb 1960 Apr 19 1960

173 317 Nov 19.80 Dec 29 1960

175 223 Nov 1961 Dec 9 1961

176 494 MAY 1962 Jul 6 1962

179 757 May 1963 Jul 29 1963

-1.1 700 Page 21 Aug 17 1963

179 477 S p 1963 Oct 31 1963

183 566 FEB 1965 Oct 19 1965

185 158 NOV 1965 NOV 19 1965

34 17 MAY 1966 AUG 8_ 1966

188 337 MAY 1967 JUN 6 967

12 10 MAY 1967 JUN 7 1967

189 1032 1967 SEP 1 1967

35, _4• MAY 1968 MAY 16 1968

35 3 MAY 1968 MAY 16 1968

96 23 JAN r70 APR 21 1970

196 23 AN 1970 APR 21 1970

203 997 MAY 1972 AUG 30 1972

1128

630

1416

2000

8400

2289

256

600

615

L496

576

1522

1365

•500

937

1152

00

00

00

00

00

60

26

00

70

00

12

50

00

00

80

00

DSB

DSB

DSB
Reimbursement
Agreemen

DSB

•DSP_

SB

DSB

HSB

DSB •

Federal
Tax Lien

DSB

AWARD

DSB •
Writ of
Execution

D . S .B .
Waiver o4
Mech Lien

D.S.B.

Writ of
500 00 Execution

Writ of
500 00 Execution

Judgment

For Premise
Judgment

For Premise

9444 00 DSB

r-
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Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa. Term Year
No.

Section Page

Remarks

94
1

^

Sat.
or

Rev.

brk-1

SA

-SATe

br%

EDGREN

EDGREN

JEIRICH

EIRICH

ERION

EBERL

EDGREN

ECKB ERG

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

DEFENDANT

VERA

VERA

TINA H.

VERNA H.

Section

PLAINTIFF

COUNTY NAT'L, BANK-CLEARFIELD

COUNTY NAT 'L BANK CLEARFIELD

al FIRST NAT 'L BANK _OF PBURG

al FIRST NAT L BANK OF PBURG

T1TEODORE L. al

VINCENT J. al

VERA

THOMAS W.

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

ESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

al FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

1 PATWIL INC. t/a

Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day

178 418 FEB 1963 Mar

185.., 137 Sept 1964 Sep

183 533 FEB 1965 APR

185 548 NOV 1965 JAN

197 823 MAY 1970 JUL

198 156 OCT 1970 OCT

206 741191-CD FEB

13 74 76 -MLD MAY

AMOUNT

11

00

3281 32

9357

6824

60

16

NATURE

OF LIEN

D.S.B•

D.S.B.

D .S .B .

D. S . B.

00 D.S.B.

St p Agains
Liens
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Rev

Sat.
or

Rev.

Escott

ESCOTT

SATI,S COTT

DEFENDANT

Section Page Section Page Section Page

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fl.
Fa, Fa. Term
No. No.

Year Remarks

Thomas-Heir al

THOMAS heir al

THOMAS Heir eta

Commonwealth of P DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF, PA DPW._

172

.183

195

413

5

423

May

FEB

SEP

1960 Jun

1965 FEB

1969 OCT

27

1.

14

1960

1965

1%69

2000 00

2000 00

2000 00

Sugg
Non Pay

.._SNP

S.N.P.

204

'7113_

5

Feb

FEB

1956

1965



ALL PAGES

FROM

/d.T01.

ARE BLANK

AND NOT

SCANNED
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The following following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Term

DATE OF LIEN
Year ' 

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.

No.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

-hi Sit
Elensky

Ellis  

Elensky

Eldridge

Elensky

Elridge

Eldridge

ELENSKY

LENSKY

LENSKY

LENSKY

Sat ELLIS
ReVLAiELENSKY

MUSKY

ELENSKY,

ELRIDGE

SAliELENSKY

SA tLENSKY

ELRIDGE_ _

ELDFtIDGEe v.
s- A

SA

a ELENSKY

ELENSKY

ELENSKY _

ELENSKY

ELENSKY

_ ELENSKY

ELENSKY_

LENSKY

01 ELLIS

Walter al

Williard E al

Walter

Zella Mrs

Walter

Zella (Mrs

Zella._

WALTER

WALTER

WALTER, JR.__

WALTER End.

MILLIARD E

WALTER

WLATER

,WALTER,

ZELLA

al

al

al

.WALTER Ilt,F.INSKY41
endorser

WALTER„ Sr

ZELLA

ZELL& B.

WALTER, Jr. al

WALTER SR. endsr a

WILLIAM. _ al.
al

WALTER Endorser

WALTER

WALTER

al

al

WALTER Jr. al

WALTER a

WALTER G. al

Comm Cons Discount Co

Comm Cons Discount Co

Comm Loan & Discount Co

CoNational Bank atClfd

Co National Bank at Clfd

_Co National Bank at Clfd

Borough of Clearfield

.TINTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE.

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

165 7.57.

166 182

166 575

170 293

171 223

172 58

10 18

COMMUNITY LOAN & DIS. CO. 177

COMMUNITY LOAN & DIS. CO.

COMM CONS DISCOUNT CO

COMMUNITY LOAN _& DISC. CO,

BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO.

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

COUNTY NAT'L BANK AT CLFD

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO.

INDIANA CONSUMER DISC CO_.

COUNTY. NAT'L.BANK AT CLFD...-

COMMONWEALTH,OF PA DPW

INDIANA CONSUMER DISCOUNT CO

INDIANA CONSUMER ..DISCOUNT CO

THRIFT CONS DISC CO •

THRIFT CONS DISC CO

OMMUN ITY LOAN & DISC CO
INC.

C LEARFIELD _HARDWARD CO.

THRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO

HRIFT CONSUMER DISC CO

STINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP_

1

1

177

177

178

179

1

183

183

183

184

184

185

185

189

189

190

191

193

616-

632

422

423

505

456

75

721

607

328

328

666

129

301

301

443

443

501

.7.75

102

193 103

194 701

May 1957 Aug 20

Nov 1957 Dec 2

Nov 1957 Jan 27

Nov 1959 Dec 14

May 1960 Jun 3

Sep 1960 Sep 14

Feb 1961 Mar 10

Pager-19

PagL..19__

NOV

NOV

NOV

FEB

Sept

Page

FEB

MAY

MAY

MAY

SEPT

NOV

NOV

SEP

SEP

FEB

MAY

FEB

MAY

MAY

1962

1962

1962

May

Sep

Jan

Jan

JAN

1963 Apr.

19631 Sept

22 Nov

1965 APR

1965 JUNE

1965 JUNE

1965

1965. EPT

1965 DEC

1965 DEC_

1967 OCT

1967 OCT

1968 .111Z_

1968

JULY

SEP

1969 FEB

1969 HAY

1969 JUL

_23

6

4.

4.

17

3

11

7

23

14.

22

22

7

-7

27

27

2

6

13

23

17

1957

1957

1958

1959

1960

1960

1961

1962_

1962

1962

1962

1962

1963

1963

1963

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1967

.1967

1968

1968

1969

1969

1 96 9 

2340

720

600

619

372

679

57

00

00

00

01

32

04

63

166.36

210 01

600 00

600 00

DSB

Am Rev

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB
Municipal
Claim
Federal
Tax Lien
Federal

Tax Lien

DSB

DSB

Am Rev.

600 00 1DSB

600 00 DSB

Federal
197 22 tax lien

840 92 D.S.B.

1260 00 D.S.B.

1260 00 D.S.B.

985 08 D.S.B.

2000 00 IReJm Agree

660 00 D.S.B.

660.00.D.S.B.

510 00 D .S . B .

510 00 D • S • B •
Amicable

60 00 Revival

191 60 Judgment

4800 00 D.S.B.

4800 00 D . S .B .

15  0* • S R 

8

456.

Feb

Feb

FEB

1953_
62-

1953

1963
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Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN ,
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks
Month Day Year

1M 

, bAts•

...

allIEVELAND

SA

SA

SA

s

.s

_ WINSOR G. JR a_

J
Eveland_ Winsor G. Jr a.,

IEVELAND WINSOR G. JR al

IEVELAND WINSOR G. JR al-
a 1

EVELAND WINSOR G JR.

EVELAND WINSOR G.,JR.al

ELRIDGE ZELLA B. al
al

ELRIDGE ZELLAr_13, T.T.

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CO"

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT COPR

WESTINGHOUSE DREDIT COR

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

195_194

19-_195

19-

19

196_

196

197

197

197

199

200

200

203

203

203

204

205

207

196

.197 

71

72

388
k
zMAY

388/IL4AY

340

95

NoN„

NoN,

Nov

.,Nov 

JAN

JAN

MAY

JAN

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

OCT

JAN

1969

1969Nov

1969

1969

1970

1970JA3

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1971

19721

1972

1972

1973

_1973

-CD

- •

_

_

No

1
Nov24

Nov2

JAN

JUN

2

24

14

14

8

8

27

21

9

9

20

24

- 19

3

2 '

7

_1969

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1973

.1973....4915

974

,

_9655

9506

5483

5483

21,575

9506

2000

2000

2,000

2000

6935

6935

1182

10,404

5352

1095

80

28_

52!

52

40

28

00

00

00

00

88

88

52

0

60

10

_ 68_

-

1 D.S.B

D.S.B.

D.S.B

D.S.B.

D . S . B .

D.S.B.

SNP _

SNP

Reim-bur.
Agreement

Reimb.
Agree

DSB

DSB

DSB

, DSB

129

129

SEP

SEP

1965

1965

21/01/70

i

_

_

--

Re
—  

Re

4ATIft,

JUN

AUG

JAN

JUL

JUL

JUL

JUL

OCT

FEB

MA
I
!AUG

_ _

_ _

SA
'

.ISKILENSKY

SA
I

SAT

ATkLDER._

„VfELENSKY

' LENSKY WALTER al

WALTER al lCOMMONWEALTH

ELDER WILLIAM E. al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

OF PA DPW

STINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

FIRST NATIONAL BANK,Pburl

WESTINGHOUSE_CREDIT_CORP

CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO

FIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

668

669

59

630

214

23?

16

74-1239

1

ELDER. WILLIAM E. -al.

tELENSKY WILLIAM M. al

WILLIAM E. al_
i

JR. al D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D. S .B. _

.

_ _

,

.

.AT
-

_WALTER,

LENSKY WILLIAM M. al

_

_

_ _

_

_

_

_

ELENSKY_ WILLIAM ______ _ al_

ELIIS WILLIAM H al

COMMUNITY CONS DISC_CO _

FIRST NATL BANK Pburg

r MAY

-- _

— -- - ____ _

___ ..._ __ .

---

_ _

_

_ _ _ _ _ _  

_

_ __ __

_ __

-

__ _

--

__ _

_ _

_

___

_ _

_

_ _

_

_

-
. ._ •

---

_____

_

____

_ _ _

, _ — _ __

__

_

_

--

•

--

_ _

_ ___

. _

. _

_ _ _

_

_ __

___

 __

___

.

__ _ _ _ _

_ _. • __ , -

- _
1

_

--

,

_ _

_______________

______

/ -

_ . _

,

LI
li-

__ _

_

_

1 1
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1

Section

_

Page Section Page Section Page

-

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

-• Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fi.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

Sit.

Emert

Emigh

EMIGH

_SEMITH

Rev sA.411EKIGH

Sat EMIGH
ettl

c"

re SA

A
AT

RE

EMIGH

EMIGH

EMIGH

SMIGI

EMIGH

1.EDMUNDS

EMIGH

EMIGH

EM IGH

EM IGH

EMIGH

EMIGH

1EMIGH

EMIGH

NIGH

EMIGH

MIGH

EMIGH

EMIGH WILLIAM R.

Rev. William

Wilma L

WILLIAM A

WILLIAM A. _

WILLIAM A.

WILLIAM A.

WILMA L.

burg
al First Nat'l Bank-Philips-

Philipsburg
al First National Bank of

al

al

1

WILLIAM A. al

WILLIAM A. al

WILLIAM A. al

WILMA L.

WILLIAM A..

WILLIAM P .

WILLIAM A.

al

1

1

al

WILLIAM A... al

WILLIAM A. al

WILLIAM A. al

WILLIAM A. al

WILLIAM A. al

WILDIAM A. al
Endsr. al

WILLIAM A.,SR
al

WILLIAM A. SR

165

165

FIRST NAT'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG 177

FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG 181

FIRST NAT'L BANK OF PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 186

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P'BURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG 187

FIRST NAT 'L BANK P' BURG 18

FIRST NAT'L BANK, P 'BURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

FIRST NAT'L BANK PBURG

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

\FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

SIGNAL CONSUMER DISC CO

FIRST NAT'L BANK, PBURG

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

THRIFT CONS DISC CO

. THRIFT CONS DISC CO

WILMA L. al FIRST NAT'L BANK Pburg
al

WILLIAM A. SRFIRST NATL BANK, Pburg

WILLIAM A al

al

COMMONWEALTH_OF_PA—DPW

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO

338

34

598

May

Sep

NOV

7:481 may

183 32 MAY

1957 Jun

1957 Sep

1962 Jan

196LP June

1965 MAY

25 1957

9 1957

26 1963

4

19

965

1103

1724

1440

1227

671

862 MAY1966 AUG 29 19661 2000

187 66 NOV 1966 NOV 14 1966 912

158 NOV 1966 DEC 2 1966 1443

434
SEP 1967 OCT 26 1967 1443

190 658 NOV1967 J 2,19

190 154 FEB 1968 FEB 19 1968

191 622 MAY 1968 JUL 15 1968

191 686 MA 1968 JUL 23 1968

192 252 NOV 1968 DEC 9 1968

193 3 FEB 1969 FEB 3 1969

195 395 SEP 1969 OCT 10 1962

195 532 SE' 1969 OCT 22 1269

196 4 JA 1970 JA 5 1970

196 133 MAR 1970 MAR 13 1970

199 350 MAR 1971 APR 12 1971

200 273 'Y 1971 MAY 21 (1971

204 94 AR 973 MAR 16 1973

205 22 MA 197 JUN 8 1973

205 458 MAY 197 3 JUL 16 1973

293 374

207 74-

9n1069 JUN 10

158-CD OGI 1

1974

1974

81

70

19

69

50

00

50

44

44

11564 9

570

1563

7149

1490

09

00

44

DSB

DSB

DSB

DSB

D.S.B.
Reim
Agree.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

2565 50 D.S.B.
Re im.

2000 00 Agree

2232 26 D.S.B.

1656

2770

2000

1320

576

1933

1335

2000

5366

00 D.S.B.

97

00

00

00

75

D.S.B.

SNP

D.S.B.

D . S . B .

_ D. S .B.

D.S.B.

_ 00 SNP

40 D. S . B .

62 MAY 1966

P'919§9



JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX
The "Russell Index"—Made by Russell Index Company. Pittsburgh. Pa (Order 3062)

103
1

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

_Rev JAI/ Evans William Vi al Co National Bank at Clfd

(id Evans 'Wallace 1 First Nat'l Ban1cPhiY

  AT 
liEsbcurf

*Evans Wanda (Mrs al First Nation Ph
alnio 

0 tir English Wava al Co National Bank at Clfd

1 English William I Jr al Comm Cons Discount Co
Ph,i113.n obcur,

)0 Walt erEnglish al First National,, 

vans Wanda G alCommonwealth of Pa DPW

Eisehhauer William Heirs Borough of Clearfield

Eisenhauer William Heirs Borough of Clearfield

Evans William W a:Co National Bank at Gild

EVANS WANDA G. al FIRST NAT 'L BANK-PHILIPSBURG

EVANS, WANDA al FIRST NATL BANK PHILIPSBURG

elf Ai EVANS WANDA G. 1 COMMONWEALTH OF PA. DPW

EISENHAUER WILLIAM ESTATE BOROUGH OF CLEARFIELD

EISENHAUER WILLIAM ESTATE BOROUGH OF CLEARFIELD

ENGLISH WILLIAM I. al BUDGET PLAN CONS DISC CO

ENGL ISH WILLIAM I. . 1 COMMUNITY CONS CO

A ENSLIN AMERICAN CONS DISC CO

EINWAG WALTER J. al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORP

A a 1T EVANS WANDA G. T -T COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

„

AjENGLISH ................WILLIAM al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC_ CO.

EVANS WANDA al THRIFT CONS DISC CO

163 182 Sep 1956

167 282 May. 1958

167 704 May 1.58.

168 167 Nov 1958

168 286 Nov 1958

168 108 Feb 1959

171 170 May 1960

10,5 Nov 1960

10 6 Nov 1960

174 134 Sep 1961

176 449 MAY 1962

180 316 Nov 1963

182 448 NOV 1964

10 5 NOV 1960

10 6 NOV 1960

185 447 FEB 1966

188 304 FEB 1967
189 1032 MY 1967

194 700 MAY 1969
195

196
196

UKEN WALTER J. NATIONWIDE INSURANCE CO 198

ENGLISH WILLIAM COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 198

4 ENGLISH WILLIAM alCOfUNITY CONS DISC CO 200

ir ENGLISH WILLIAM : al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 202
SAT. EVANS WILLIAM K. al CLEARFIELD TRUST CO 202I

ENGLISH WILLIAM_

EVANS WAYNE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

OMMUNITY CONS. D ISC. CO 04r

1

20 EP

178 MAR
207 MAR
337 'CT

545 OCT

546 MAY
342
216 MAy

66 JAN

134 Pg

1969

Sep

Jun

Aug

Nov

Dec

Feb

May

Dec

Dec

Sep

Jul

Dec

JAN

DEC

DEC

APR

MAR

SEP

JUL

SEP

1970 MAR
1970 MAR
1970 OCT

1970 NOV

1971
1972
1972

JUN

APR

MAy

1973 JAN

40-JAPR

22

13

18

22

8

17

27

28

28

25

2

12

4

22

22

17
1

17
3

20
30
30

25

28
21
26

10

26

1956

1958

1958

1958

1958

1959

1960

1960

1960

1961

1962

1963

1965

1965

1965

1966

1,967
1967

1969
1969

1970
1930
1970

1970

1971
197
1972

1973

1974

3269_ 91 DSB

869 97 DSB

.3225 00 DSB

.880.33 ,DSB

1230 00 DSB

636 _OQ _DSB
Sugg

171 00 Non Pay 852
Municipal

126 33 Claim
Muni c ia

_211 90 Claim........

883 43 Am Rev

1257 5. DSB

6k716 DSB

.17100.SNP
Sgg &Aver

126 33 Non P4.
ugg & Aver

211 90 Non Pay.

24 00

3132 00
1152 00

D.S.B.

D.S .B . _

D.S . B.

8478 00 D.S.B.

132

170

171 10 SNP 448

774 00
1410 00
457 2

1032 00

DSB

D.S .B.

D. S. B.

D. S .B.

1056 00 D.S.B.

1300 00 D.S.B.

6598 96 D.S.B.

2340 00 DSB
'ederal

1111 71 Tax LIP 

Feb

Sep

MAY

OV

1956

1956

1960

1964
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SAT
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DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
-DATE OF LIEN

Month

EVANS__ WANDA Endr THRIFT CONS DISC CO 207 74- 1047-CD JUL

Year
AMOUNT

NATURE 7r Fa.
Sci.

OF LIEN No

Fl.
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

D.S.B.

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

1

Rev.

Sat.
or

Rev.

SA

Al

Section Page Section Page

DEFENDANT

EARN.TI

YERLEY

EARNST

ERVIN

ERVIN

ERHARD

ERLE

EYERLEY

ARNST

PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year
DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

WILMA al heir

WILLARD

WILMA Heir et a

WILLIAM J. al

WILLIAM J. al

He ir s
MRS. WILLIAM a

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

WESTINGHOUSE_CRBDIT_CORP

ESTINHGOUSE CREDIT CORP

FRANCIS J. CARFLEY, al

WILLIAM al WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CO

WILLARD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

WILMA Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

182

192

194

94_ 1

196

195

203

05

205

242

233

1016

Nov 19611 Dec

NOV 1968 DEC

MAY 1969 AUG

167 MAY_

350 JAN

98 NOV

426

634

74

MAY

MAY

-572

1969_

1900

1969

1972

1973

- CD

AUG_

FEB

MAY

JUN

AUG

APR

2

5

6

11

25

11

28

10

8

1964

1R68

1969

1969.

1970

1970

1972

1973

1974

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

2000 Oo Am Sci Fa 410
Re imbur sement

2000 00 greement

2000 00 L S.N.P. 242

607_

5483

10,9.4

2000

2000

08 D.S.B.

52 D .S .B.

[Judgment
For Prme ise

00 DSB

00 S.N.P. 233

00 SNP, 016

Section Page

Fl.
Fa. Term Year Remarks
No.

Nov

NOV

1955

1964

1968

1969
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SA
Es cot t

E SCOTT

ATIE S COTT

SAT,E TTh NBERGER

gE-rliTTENBERGER

The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

William Heir al

WILLIAM _ Heir al
et al

WILLIAM Heir

WALTER L. et al

WALTER L. a1

Page

Commonwealth of P

COMMONWEALTH OF PA

DPW

DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

ASSOCIATES CONS DISC CO

KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK

Section Page

DATE OF LIEN

Month

172 413 May 1960 Jun

183 5 FEB 1965 FEB

195 423 SEP 1969 OCT

202 380 MAY 1972 JUN

205 342 MAY 1973 JUN

Day Year

1960

1965

14 1069

22 1972

25\1973

AMOUNT

200000

_ 2000 00

20000

4535 28

760 21

NATURE Sci.
Fa.

OF LIEN No.

Fl.
Fa.
No.

105
1

Section Page

Term Year Remarks

Sugg
Non Pay

SNP

S NP

D . S • B •

D . S . B .

204

1 5_ _

Feb 1956

FEB 1965
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa.
No.

R.
Fa.
No.

Term

ESHBAUGH

AatSHBAUGH

‘--TIEWA
W. P .

8HBAUGH

WILBERT P. al

WILBERT P. al
Eshbaugh al
WILBERT P.Alias

•EYNOLDS ALUMINUM CREDIT CORP

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF RA DPW

185

196

208

189

158

74

NOV

MAR

1965

1970

1797-CD

NOV

MAR

NOV

23

18

4

1965

1970

1974

2964

2000

2000

36 D. S. B•
REPAYMENT'

00 AGREEMENT

00 SNP 15

Year Remarks

jahals L.7

it 1970 mlm
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' The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

Rev.
Sat

Sat.

Elver Coal Company

Elver Coal Corporation

Evelyn Coal Co.,Inc.

Excell Distributors

EVELYN COAL COMPANY

ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC_ _ _ _ _
garnishee

METOTWCOAL MINING CO. INC. al

al George Malinky

al

al

ELLIOT COAL MINING CO. INC. al

,ELLIOT STATE PARK-Concession al

ELENSKY COAL COMPANY al

ELTIOT COAL MINING CORPANY, Inc.

ELLIOT COAL MINING COMPANY INC.

LENSKY COAL COMPANY

ELLIOT COAL MINING COMPANY

ELLIOT COAL MINING COMPANY
(Garnishee)

ELLIOT COAL MINING CO, INC.
(Garnishee)

ELLIOT COAL MINING CO, INC.
(Garnishee)

ELLIOT COAL MINING CO, INC.
_

ELENSKY COAL COMPANY
MINING

ELLIOT COAL COMPANY

ELLIOT COAL MINING COMPANY

ELECTRONICS OF CLEARFIELD

ELENSKY COAL COMPANY

ELDORADO BUILDERS

al

al

George Malinky

Department of Revenue

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA

F.W. WISE GAS CO. INC,_

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year

171 34 Feb 196O Mar 11 1960

171 34 Feb 1960 Mar 8 1961

Docket No. Term Year

Unemployment Compensation Fund. 17 296 May 1961 Jun 10 1961

175 359 Sep 1961 Oct 25 1961

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA

Sales and use tax
COMMONWEALTH OF PA. Bureau of 18
Unemployment Compensation Fund
CoMMONWEALTH OF PA. Use of 180

113

Ada Ridgway et al_

OARD OF SUPERVISORS; DECATUR

Compl Fund
Comm of pa - Unemployment

Kelly D. Bloom

MARY C. FOX

JNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION FUND
COMMONWEALTH OF PA
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION FUND
COMMONWEALTH OF PA
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION FUND
COMMONWEALTH OF PA

INC.
CLEARFIELD HARDWARD CO.

RAYMOND A. MYERS,

RAYMOND A. MYERS, al

NORMAN KJELDSEN
FUND

COMMONWEALTH OF PA COMP

TERRY E. KRUISE

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

FL
Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

178 742 FEB 1963 May 1 1963

_11 2 Nov _1963 Nov8 1963

34 13 Feb 1964 Feb 1964

34_ 14 Feb 1964 Feb 6 964

514 Feb 1964 Mar 4 1964

909 Feb 1964 Apr 24 1964

May 1964 Aug 13 1964

1964 Aug 25 1964

184 232 SEPT 1965 OCT 7i 965

185 420 NOV 1965 Dec 27 1965

185 484 NOV 1965 JAN 4 1966

34 11 MAY 1966 JULY 15 1966

34 12 MAY 1966 JULY 15 1966

34 13 MAY 1966 JULY 15 1966

191 775 MAY 1968 AEP 6 1968

193 171 FEB 196 FE:25 1969

193 172 FEB 196 FE: 25 196

193 206 MAY 1969 MAY 26 1969

199 40 JAN 1971 JAN 8 p71

13 13 OCT 1972 OCT 17 1972

181 944

181 60: gp.p.

1093 35 Judgment

1155 27

386 26

52 95

_Award
Unemployment
Tax
Sales and/or
Use Tax

Cert Copy
258 64 of Lien

Release of
Mechanics lien
Wit of

367 16 , Exec. 331
Writ of

313 96 Exec. 16

Cert copy
144 21 of lien

Cert copy
981 08 of Lien

30;000, 00

4000 00

580

5000

31

00

5000000

462 46

269

663

191

3483

7020

32,898

44

00

Promissory

Note

Judgment

Cert copy
D.SLien

Judgmait

Judgment
Writ of
Execution

Writ of
Execution
Writ of
Execution

60 Judgment
Conf. of

27 Judgmmnt

Conf. of
00 Judgment

DSB on
25 Corp.J.Note

601 

1 

1 SNP 

3 

232 SEP,
Waiver of IRight
o File Mech Lien

405

393

181

Sept 1956

Nov 1956

27 Sept 1964

24/

JUNE 19661

JUNE 1965

APR 1966

,
5/22/70 Jud ment Is Operied
By Order Of Court 
5/22/70 Judgment Is Opened
By Order Of Court

965
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Sat.
or

Rev.

Sat
Sat

Sat

DEFENDANT

Edmunils IC & Sons al

EDMUNDS I C & SONS

EMPORIUM PLUMBING COMPANY

EMRO TRUCKING

EMRO TRUCKING

EMINHIzer Trucking

EMINH I ZER TRUCKING

EMEIGH SPORTSMENS CLUB

EMINHIZER TRUCKING

EMPIRE COAL COMPANY

EMPIRE, COAL COMPANY

EMPIRE COAL COMPANY

E SHAM WALTER F . , INC.

al

Section Page

PLAINTIFF

Department of Revenue

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA

Acme Markets Inc.,

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
Unemployment Comp. Fund

al COMMONWEALTH OF PA. Use of:

al

al

al

al

1

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

BU SALES & USE TAX
COMMONWEALTH OF PA

EBENSBURG, PA.
FIRST NATL BANK OF

Tax for Education
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Bu of

B & R EQUIPMENT suppq„y

A. W. KIFER

JOSEPH IRACA al
PERSONAL INCOMES TAX BUR
COMM. OF PA.-DEPT OF REV

Docket No. Term Year

174

178
11

May July 1 1963

182 Sept 1964 Sept 10 1964

183 FEB 1965 APR 29 965

1 826 SEP 1966 OCT 26 1966

189 .965 MA'). 196 AUG 2 1967

200 125 MAY 1971 AUG 31 1971

205 174 MAY 1973MAY 29 1973

13 36 MAY 1973 JUN 26 1973

13 37 MAY 1973 JUN26 1973

204 98 MAR1973 JUN '28 1973

206 74 43 -CD JAN 16 1674

Section Page

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day

Jun

741 FEB

34y

185

648

1961

1963

1963

May 1 1963

AMOUNT
NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.
Fa,
No.

Sales alci/Or
877 06 Use Tax

Cert Copy
79 21 of Lien

Waiver of
Liens

Cert Copy
279 98 of Lien

Cert. Copy
30 90 of Lien

Federal
536 73 Tax Lien

Cert Copy
433 57 of Lien '

Compl. Conf
3948 48 of Judgt

Cert Copy
435 00 of Lien 1

Waiver of
Mech Lien

Waiver of
Mech Lien

2209

Judgment FOR
Personal

02 Income , Tax

Section

FL
Fa. Term Year Remarks
No.

Page

DEFENDAIN
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sd.
Fa.
No.

Fa.
No.

Term Year Remarks

4 Iv

Exchange The Inc

Exchange The Inc

Evans_Venaing_Service

Exchange Inc

Engleman Coal Competny

al

al

English & Cantolina al

EVANS BALL GUM VENDING COMPANY al

EVANS J. al

SALECONOMY FOOD MARKET al
PA., INC., GARNISHEE al

lAIEcoNoHo€sof NORTH CENTRAL

Felix Half ,& Brother Inc

Felix Half & Brother Inc

Continental Products Inc.

Irven Caliari

Anson H Bloom

Brake Drum & Equipment Co.

INTERNAL REVENUE DEPARTMENT

al

184
COMM OF PA Su of Sales.& Use Tax

SALES & USE
COMMONWEALTH OF PA. BU

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS,INC

EGAN HEATING 6, BUILDING ROLAND H. SWOOPE

INC.
ECONO-HOME OF NORTH CENTRAL PA, WILLIAM J. IRWIN, al

INC
ECONO HOME OF N. CENTRAL PA. MAURICE E. SIMMONS al

CONO HOME OF N. CEN PA. INC NINA MAE ROUGEUX

EXXON COMPANY, U.S.A

PENNA., INC.
ECONO HOMES OF NORTH CENTRAL

B.J. MAINTENANCE CO.,INC

ROBERT N DeVALLANCE al

169 337 Feb 1959 Mar 14 1959

169 338 Feb 1959 Mar 14 1959_

169 359 Feb 1959 Apr 15 1959

170 159 Nov 1959 Nov 23 1959

173 405 Feb 1961 Apr 28 1961

176 740 May 1962 Aug 8 1962

642 Page 20 NOV 7 1962

785 MAY 1965_ AUG 6 1965

185 397 NOV 1965 DEC 21 1965

35,8 1 JAN 1971 JAN 5 1971

12 42 MAR 1,971 APR 22 1971

13 4 MAR 1972 MAR 22 1972

13 63 MAY 1972 SEP 7 1972

13 65 MAY 1972 SEP 11 1972

13 28 JAN 1973 FEB 8 1973

207 74-1277-CD AUG 12 1974

1215 00 Ex Record
337

Attach Eiec

_ 571,24 Judgment

6591 13 DSB

2981 70 Judgment
Transcript

141 :24 of Judgt
Federal

707 72 Tax Lien
ert Copy

118 40 oD.Lien
CERT COPY

455 48 OF LIEN
WRIT OF

2770 $7 EXECUTION
STIP. AG4INS

. LIENS,
Stipulatipn

Against Liens
Waiver of

, Mech Lieh

1200

No Lien
Contract

Stipulation
AgainstLiehs
Cert. of

00* Judge.

9

Feb

Nov

1959

1959
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to.the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. ;If the Name for which you are searching is not among- those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

'
......__

Sat. DATE OF LIEN NATURE 1 Sci. Fl.
Or DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarks

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

Rev. OF LIEN No. No.

haiver of

Erickson

Corporation (The) al Garfield Building Assoc. 10 28 May 1961 May 24 1961 Mech Lien
Bu Sales & Use Tax Cert, Copy

EGGERS FOOD CENTRE 1
. - INC.

_ COMMONWEAMH OF TA , 183 92 MAY 1965 NAY 13 1965 194 20 Lien
Waiver

EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES FRANCIS RUMSKY 112 8_ SEP 1967 OCT 16 1967 Mech NLien
STIPULATION

_ . EVERGREEN MOBILE HOMES RUSSELL WESTOVER al 12 6 NOV 1967 JAN 16 1968 AGAINST JAEN

Stip agalnst
_ EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES ANDREW A. ANDERSON al: 12 13 FEB 1968 APR 18 1968 Liens I

INC Stip against
EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES,_ . ROBERT D. BARROLL al 12 8 SEP 1968 SEP 30 1968............Liens _d

INC. Stip.agairist
EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES IERED A. PELTON, al 12 14 FEB 1969 MAR 5 1969 Liens I

INC STIPULATONI
EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES, EUGENE T. LUNSFORD, al . 2 2 IAY 1969 MAY 16 1969 AGAINST LIEN

INC. STIPULATION
EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES, CARL R. STEINER al 12 10 4AY 1969 MAY 23 1969 AGAINST LIEN

b T INC. 
ERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES,EV1

GREGORY BRUCE BROSUUS 196 267 JAN 1970 FEB 12 1970 .-Record
Spipufatiop,

I
MAy 1970

EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES GERALD G. POLLOCK, al 126 4 AR 1970 MAR 1 1970 AgainstvLiens

Waiver to
•

_EVERGREEN hOMES SALES, INC. WILLIAM WHITE 12 21 MAY 1970 JUL 17 1970 File Lien,
Waiver to

EVER§REEN_HOME SALES, INC. ASHLEY.CARNS 12 21 MAY 1970 JUL 17 1970 File Lin

EVERGREEN HOME SALES, INC. CHARLES J. KRUIS 12 21 MAY 1970 JUL 17 1970
Waiver to

File Lienii
EVERGREEN HOMES, INC. JAMES C. SWANSON al 12 24 MAY 1970 JUL 24 1970 Stipulation

AgqIiVAR_8§1
•

EVERGREEN HOMES, INC. RICHARD WANTUCK al 12 27 MAY 1970 AUG 6 1970 Against Liens
1

.eV....__ ERRIGO DISTRIBUTING CO. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 201 1591MAY 1971,OCT 1 1971 10,950 00 D.S.B.
Endsr. al 1Rev. ERRIGO DISTRIBUTING COMPANY,

INC.
COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 202 39 JAN 1972 FEB 4 1972 25,000 00 D.S.B.

EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME SALES, DELUXE HOMES, INC. 202 141MAY 1972 MAY 15 1972 58,935 69X-Record1 . . _ _ _ 16 MAY 1973_
Stip against

EVERGREEN MOBILE HOMES, INC al FRANK D. MACZACZYJal 13 29 OC 197 NOV 17 1972 Liens

Mhil.Lien :
EVERGREEN_HOMES, INC. JAMES E. ANDERSON al 13 69 MAY 1973 AUG 3 1973 Waiver_ ._

Waiver of
_

.

EVERGREEN HOMES, INC. SHERMAN BOWMAN al 13 5 bCT 1973 OCT 5. 1973 .Mech Lien

EAZOR EXPRESS YOUNGSTOWN CARTAGE_CO. 205 936 MAY 1973 NOV 29 1973 JUDGMENT __
Mech LIen

EVERGREEN HOMES, INC. LARRY F. FETTERS al 13 74 94 MLD JUN 21 1974 . Waiver,
COMPANY MILDRED M. HOOVER 1

•

________ EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE FRED L. HOOVER and 203 462 MAY 1972 AUG 8 19744929 37'Verdict or Plaintif -
Stip. against

EVERGREEN HONES, INC.. . _
INC

HOMER A. BROSCIOUS al
Personal Income Tax

14 74-138- D ,AUG 15 1974
iCris op;Ce L:t

EVERGREEN MOBILE HOMES SALES COMWTH OF PA. DEET OF REV 20: 74- 16 9-CD OCT 14 1974 586 72 of Lien.:
Stipulation

EVERGREEN HOMES, INC. RICHARD JAMES MARTELL 14 74 186 MLD OCT 18 1974 Agaist Lien
Stip Against

___ EVERGREEN HOMES-INC-- DAVID L. DOBISH - al 14 74- 192-MLD, OCT 28 1974 Liens
i

Ca
I
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Rev.
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114
2

DEFENDANT

EVERGREEN HOMES INC

EVERGREEN HOMES INC

EVERGREEN HOMES INC

JUDGMENT OR DEFENDANT INDEX

PLAINTIFF

DEAN J. RYEN a

CARL W. MARTIN SR.

SAMUEL K. DIXON al

Docket No. Term Year

14

14

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day

74-193-MLD OCT

741- 20 -MLD DEC
I

74- 216LCD DEC

31 1974

6 1974

10 1974

‘,.

AMOUNT

tip Against
Liens

Stip Against
Liens
tip against
Liens

Remarks
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
Section Page Section Page Section Page

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci.

No.

FL
Fa. Term Year Remarks
No.

Equitable Plan _Company al

Equitable PlanCompany al

Equitable Plan Company al

EASTERN STATES FANIUMte EXCHANGE

EASTERN ELEVATOR COMPANY

EAST RIDGE MINING INC
INC.

ESPOSITO JOHN H. CONTRACTOR

EASTERN ACCEPTANCE CORP.

RocktontiQfl al

Rockton Drilling Corp al

Rockton Drilling Corp al

DIWOM MEM_ _
COMPANY

LLSTROM DEVELOPMENT

Johnstown
UNITED STATES NATL BANK

JAMES GRIMES al

STATE OF OHIO

167

167

167

14

15

16

Sep

Sep

Sep

1958

1958

1958

Dec

Dec

Dec

11 14 Sept 19614 Oct

13 36 MAR 1972 APR

206 215 OCT 1973N0V

13 74t 90 MLD JUN

35 74-49-11X DEC

5

5

1958

1958

Judgment

Judgment

5 1958

7 1964 

Judgment
Waiver of
Lien

Waiver of Right
24 1972 To Fi•le Mech Lien

16 1973 220 02/ 00 D.S.B.
Waiier of Right to

17 1974 File Mech Lien
Writ of

23 1974 25,170 81 Execution lb
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-

site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

1

Sat.
or

Rev.
DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF Docket No. Term Year

DATE OF LIEN

Month Day Year
AMOUNT

NATURE

OF LIEN

Sci. Fi.
Fa. Fa. Term Year Remarks
No. No.

ESSO SERVICE SANDY TOWNSHIP 11 71 FEB

ECHO BUILDERS _ INC . DONALD J. KENTOSKI all 12 25 MAY

EUB CHURCH OF SANDY RIDGE al EARL J. SMITH 12 26 MAY

ECHO BUILDERS, INC. LeROY W. SHOWERS al 12 28 MAY

ECHO BUILDERS, INC. EDWARD A. TRUDE al 12 7 SEP

ECHO BUILDERS, INC. GEORGE F. HANNER a1 12 18 MAY

ECHO BUILDERS, INC. JAMES M. MACK al 12 4 SEP

ECHO BUILDERS, INC. JAMES M. MACK 1 12 32 MAYP

EJCO DEFELOPMENT CORP PHILIP H. SIEG, al 12 37 MAY
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